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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous SI,II,5 eo8 - zo3z)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociey)
Affrliated to University of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' stttus by UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certiled

NITAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023

2022-2023Suryavanshi Madbavi Ariun 21549t7 . F.Y.B.Corn (Accormting & Finance)

2t6 2022-20234918- F.Y-B.Com. (Accounting & Finanr-) Tarnule Prachi Jayvant

217 2022-2023Tarmale Vivek Ashok49t9. F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

2022-2023Telavane Vedanti Kishor 2184920. F.Y-B-Com- (Accounting & Finance)

2022-2023Thakare Prachi Jaganoath 2194921. F-Y-B.C-om- (Accomting & Finance)

220 2022-2023Thakare Samiksha Santosh4922. F.Y-B.Com- (Accoutting & Finance)

221 2022-2023Thakur Shivangi Dinesh4923 F-Y-B-Com- (Accormting & Financc)

222 2022-,2023Thakur Tannrayee Kedar4924_ F.Y-B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)

223 2022-2023Tiwarc Pooia Tukaram4925 F.Y3.Com- (Accomting & Finance)

224 2022-2023Tiware Pradnya Gaianan4926. F.Y.B.Com. (Acormting & Finance)

225 2022-2023Turdare Aditya Satish4927 F.Y.B.C-om. (Accormting & Finance)

226 2022-2023Tupe Arusha Vilas49214 F-Y.B.Corn (Aocotmting & Finan€e)

227 2022-2023Varekar Priti RavindraF.YS.C-om. (Amrmting & Finance)
2022-2023228Varshney Priya ViiayF-Y.B.Com. (Ac,counting & Finance)4930.

229 2022-2023Waghmare Sayli Smil493t. F.Y.B.C.om. (Accormting & Finance)
2022-2023230Watuni Atharv Vikas4932 F.Y.B.Com. (Aocomting & Finmce)
2022-2023231Waluni Vedant Vikas4933. F.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

232 2022-2023Wankhede Karuna Lotan4934. F.Y.B.Com. &
2022-2023233Yadav Aditi Arvind4935 F.Y.B.C-om- (Accouting & Finance)

2022-2023234Yadav Jvoti SuryaprakasbF.Y3.Com- (Aocomting & Finance)4936.

2022-2023235Yadav Kunal ManojF.Y.B.C.onr (Accormting & Finance)4937.

2022-2023236Yadav Sharad SureshF.Y.B.Com- (Aocounting & Finance)4938_

2027-2023237Yadav Shivam RatreshyantF.Y-B-Com. (Accormting & Finance)4939

2022-2023238Yadav Shivangi Ramprakash4940. F.Y.B.C,om- (Accomting & Finance)
239 2022-2023Yelve Manvi Ajay4941. lnanceF.Y.B.Com. (Amrmting & F

2022-20232407-taria Ruman Razi4942 F.Y.B.Corn (Acormting & Finance)
2022-2023241Sindl Essa Mahendra4943. F.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)
2022-2023242Dodkar Mohit Vijay4944. F.Y.B-Com. (Accomting & Finmce)

243 2022-2023
Thevar C'hitra
I(aruppiahpadiyan

4945
F-Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

244 2022-2023Bhandari Bhairav Kashinath4946. & Finance)F.Y-B.Com. (Accomting
2022-2023245Thombare Simran Bala4947 - & FinanceF-Y3-Corn-
2022-2023246Shimpi Devyani Vasudeo494E. F.Y.B.Com. &F

247 2022-2023Paril Om DilipF.Y-B.Com- &
2022-2023248Tiwari Manya BrahmadevF.Y-B.Com. &4950

2022-2023249Bind Priyanka Raiendraprasad4951. F.Y.B.Com. &
2022-20232so4952. F.Y.B.Corn &

251 2027-2023Amit AshokF.Y.B.Com-(Accomting & Finance)

I
CD : (o2s1l 2231

-j NRTS,

ail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan(Fim d,,dsd^rfu*B n.com

Nrme ofThe Studetrt
Studeot
Roll No.

Acedemic
Yerr of

Enmlrnetrt

Sr-
No.

Program Neme

4929.

4949.

Wagh Sanket SunilFinance)

49s3.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, I(alyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (zozz - zot2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociey)
Afrliated to University of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence, status by UGC (2015 - 2OZO)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycte) with 'A' Grade (CGZA - 3.Sg) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

ARTs

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\**",

/:i' r,5
Princi

4954.
Jha Abhijeet Shitesh 252 2022-2023

4955. Ansari Anas lqbal Ahmad 253 2022-2023
4956.

Gharat Swapnil Yashvant 254 2022-2023
4957 . F.Y.B,Com. Joshi Tanay Ashish 255 2022-2023

Ydav l-axrnm Mohan 256 2022-2023
4959 F.Y.B.Com. & Finance) Mahajan Nikila Bapurao 257 2022-2023
496{_ F.Y3.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Ansari Sohel Mahammad Naim 2022-2023
4961- F.Y-B-Com. (Accormting & Finance) Shaikh Shifa Shakil 259 2022-2023
4962. F-Y3-Com. (Accgrmting & Finance) Jain Krish Sujit 260 2022-2023
4963 F.Y.B.Com. (Aryunting & Finance) Singh Nitin Ramlout 261 2022-2023
4964. F.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Patil Aditya Pradeep 262 2022-2023
4965 F-Y3.Coql (Accounting & Finance) Singh Pratham Dhirendra 263 2022-2023
4966 F.Y.B.Com. (Acounting & Finance) Sanap Ritesh Shivram 264 2022-2023
4967 F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Singh Divya Rajkmrar 265 2022-2023
4968. F.Y.B.C-on. (Accomting & Finance) Matvankar Kedar Ananl 267 2022-2023
4969. F.Y3.Com. (Aeomting & Finance) Durge Ratna Shivsharan 268 2022-2023
4970. F.Y3.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Vinchurkr Grishma Nilesh 269 2022-2023
4971 F.Y-B-Com. (Acrcounting & Finance) Mishra Ashutosh Sur€sh 270 2022-2023
4972. F.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Bind Vinayak Suryanarayan 271 2022-2023
4973 F-Y3-Com- (Acc'ounting & Finance) Naik Bhumi Vitthal 272 2022-2023
4974. F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Patwa Ariun Dilip 273 2022-2023
4975. F.Y-B.Corn (Accounting & Firance) Rangole Vedang Santosh 274 2022-2023
4976. F-Y.B.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Dhake Digvijay Saniay 275 2022-2023
4977 F-Y3-Com- (Ac:cormting & Finance) Bhakte Mayurcsh Prabhakar 276 2022-2023
4978. F,Y3-Com- (Accounting & Finance) Deshmukh Prem Sambhaii 277 2022-2023
4979 F-Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Bhamare Shwera Shrikarrt 278 2022-2023
4980. S-Y-B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Allecia Reji I 2021-2022
498t. S.Y3-Com- (Accormting & Finance) Kamble Neha Buddhaghosh 2
4982. S-YS.Com- (Accornting & Finan6g) Denkar Ketaki Herrlant 3

S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Sonawa[e Tanvi Nitin 4
498/.. S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Pakhide Sampada Pankaj 5 2021-2022

4985 S.Y.B.Com- (Accomting & Finance) Chavan Priyanka Anil 6 2021-2022

4986_ S.Y3.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Barod Vishaka Naresh 7 2021-2022

4987 S-Y3,Con (Accormting & Finance) Modhe Manasvi Santmh 8 2021-2022

4988. S-Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Mhatre Sarvesh Ganesh 9 z02t -2022

4989. S-Y-B-C-om- (Accomting & Finance) Patil Anushka Raiesh l0 2021-2022

4990. S-Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Shomc Rashi Deepu -\ ll 2021-2022

B. K. Birld college Rodd, Kdlyon - 421 304 lM,s,l lndi.z

O : (02sr) 223129

t\i10/?

at I : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com * www.bkbirlacollegekalyan.com

I

Sr-
No. Progrem Neme Name of The Studmt Student

Roll No.

Acedemic
Year of

F.YS.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

F.Y-B.Com- (Accounting & Finance)

F.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

(Accormtins & Finance)
4958. F.Y3.Com. (Accormtine & Finance)

2s8

202t-2022

2021-2022

4983. 2021-2022
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, I(alyan
Empowercd Autonomous St,rars eozs - zosz)

{Conducted by Kalyan Citizens, Education Society)
Afrliated to UniversiLy of Mumbai

'College of Excellence, stotus by UGC (2015 _ Z02O)
ReaccreditEd b! NAAC (3d Cycle) with ,A'Grade 

(CGpA - 3.58) (2011_ 2OZ3)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NIIAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023w

Pr'*{ci

499t. S.Y.B.Com. & More Rohan vliav t2
4992. S.Y-B-Com. & RajendraDolas Pranali l3 2021-2022
4993 S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Pathare Sakshi Mohan l4 2021-2022
4994 S.Y.B.Com. & Sawant Shyam Rarnchandra l6 2021-2022
4995. S.Y.B.Com. & Digzmbar SaniaykurnarKoli l7 2021-2022
4996. S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Leddy Merry Nagraj l8 2021-2022
4997 S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Tarmale Sanjana Sa4iay 20 2021-2022
4998 S.Y.B-Com. & Killekar Shubham Jalnvant 21 2021-2022
4999 S.Y.B.Con. & Paril Tejaswini Suresh 22 2021-2022
5000. S.Y.B.C-orr. & Finance Meshram Harshda Balu 23 2021-2022
500r. Paril Neha Dilip 24 2021-2022
5m2. Shaikh Samira Javed 25 2021-2022
5003 Waje Soham Dilip 26 2021-2022
5004. Telore Shivam Ramesh 27 2021-2022
5005. S.Y.B.Com. Rarhod Nikita Sanlay 28 202t -2022
5006_ S.Y.B.Com. Biswas Tushar Samar 29 202t-2022

S.Y-B.Com. Pawar Sakshi Hernanr 30 202t-2022
5008 S.Y.B.C-om. (Accounting & Finance) Sonawane Harshada Danny 3l
5009. S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Kabade Riddhi Dinesh 32 2021-2022
5010. S-Y3.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Bhote Priyanla AnanEao 33 202t -2022
501l. S.Y-B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Ghole Shravani Vishwanath 34 202t-2022
50t 2. S.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance) Thange Diksha Sayaji 35 202t-2022
5013- S-Y.B-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Bhoir Shruti Rajesh 36 202t -2022
5014. S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Waghrnare Arya Prasanna 5t 2021-2022
5015. S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Kilaje Yashada Subhash 38 2021-2022

50r6. S-Y.B.Com- (Accounting & Finance) J*nestar Sakshi Suhas 39 2021-2022

5017. S.Y.B.C-om- (Accormting & Finance) Illhatre Sahil Sarneer 40 202t -2022

5018. S.Y.B,Com. (Accomring & Finance) Pandey Sanjana Saniay 4t 2021-2022

50t9. S.Y-B-Com. (Ac*ormting & Finance) Lonkar Komal Balasho 42 2021-2022

5020. S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Devkule Amita Sachin 43 2021-2022
5021. S.Y.B.Com. (Accgmting & Finance) Bodake Swati Uttam 44 202t -2022
5022.

S.Y3-Com. (Accormting & Finane)
Cnikwad Vishakha
Parmeshwar 45

5023 S.Y-B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Savale Aniket Harishchandra 47 2021-2022

5024 S.Y.B,Com. (Accomting & Finance) Aghan Narasha Vitthal 48 2021-2022

5025. S.Y3.Com. (Accomting & Finance) N ar-ksrade Dikshita Ariun 49 2021-2022

5026. S.Y3-C-om- (Accormting & Finanse) Shirsath Jagruti Sakharam N 50 2021-2022

5m7 S.Y.B.Cop. (Acc.ounting & Finance) Patil Kanchan Ganesh 5l 2021-2022

B. K. Birla College Road, Kalyon - 421 3O4 [;"r.5.] lnCio

O : (02s1) 2231 ail : pri nci pal @ b kbi rlacollege kalyan rlacollegekalyan.com

Sr.
No. Program Neme N.Ee ofThc Studeot Studelrt

RoIl No.

Academic
Year of

Enrolment
202t-2022

Finance)

Finance)

S.Y B-Com. (Accormting & Finance)

S-Y.B.Com- (Acrcormtine & Ffuance)

S.Y-B,Com. (Accormting & Finance)

S.Y-B.Com. (Accormtine & Financ.e)

(Accomting & Finance)

(Accomting & Financ,e)
5007. (Accormtine & Finance)

2021-2022

202t-2022

Go tc Tai 143
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B. IL Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status eoz3 - zozz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education ScEiety)
Afrliated b University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stzars by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade ICGPA - 3.58) (2011- 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\*i'/

Pr

52 202t-20225028. S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Baste Nandini Suryabhan

Borse Kalpesh Kailas 53 2021-20225029 S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

54 2021-20225030 S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Shirvrh Priyanla Aiinarh

55 202t-20225031. S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finanoe) C-aikwad Chira Jayv-ant

56 2021-20225032. S.Y-B-Com- (Accounting & Firance) Telavane Bhakti Moha
57 202t -20225013 S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pandey Neha Nagendra

58 2021-2022S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Shaikh Danish Javcd5034.

59 202t-2022S.Y3.Com. (Acomting & FinaDce) Tiwari Anshul Ashish5035.

60 202t-2022S-Y-B.Com. (Accounimg & Finance) Soshte Shrcya Shashilant5016.

6l 2021-2022S.Y-B.C-om- (Accorr ine & Finarc) Yadav Rohaa Kailash5037

62 202t -2022Sahu Anurag Maniram5038. S.Y.B.Com. (Accor.mting & Finance)

63 202t-2022Pawar Sneira Vilas5039 S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

64 202t -2022Barge Kabir Bhagwan5040. S.Y.B.Com. (Accounring & Finance)
2021-202265Mishra Sonam Sande@5041. S.Y.B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)

66 202t -2022Udyoe Gri$ma Sunil5M2. S-Y-B-Com- (Accounting & Finance)

67 20?t -2022Phondake Sneha Santosh5043_ S.Y-B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)

68 202t -2022Khedekar Siddhi Suresh5044. S.Y-B.Com. (Aocounting & Finance)
2021-202269Karwe Sumir De@ak5045 S-Y-B.Crm. (Accormting & Finance)
202t-202270Bishr Anjdi RajendrasinghS.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)5046.
2021-20227tBdkar Nikita vaijnathS-Y-B.C-om- (Accounting & Finance)5M7.
202t -2022

72
Sbarma Chaitanya
ViiayshankarS-Y-B-Corn. (Accomting & Financc)

5048.

73 202t -2022Shaikh Sagira SajanS.Y.B.Com. (Aocormting & Finance)5049

74 2021-2022Sahu Kajal ChhunnuS.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finaace)5050-

75 202t-2022Fanade Atharva NarasuS-Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Financc)5051.

76 2021-2022Sinei Aakash ManojS.Y-B-Com- (Accomting & Finance)5052.

7'7 2021-2022Telavane Sawali SunilS-Y-B-Com- (Accounting & Finance)5053.

78 202t-2022Khairnar Swmcha PravinS.Y.B.Com. (Ammime & Fharce)5054
2021-202279Sanele Sakshi Anil5055 S.Y3.Com- (Accormting &

80 zo2l -2022Yadav Vikas Sanjaykmnr5056. S.Y.B.Com. &
l0tVarnra Yuvrajsingh KanleshS.Y.B.Com. (Accourting & Finance)5057

202t-2022102Pooiary Nandan AnandS-Y-B-Com. (Accomting & Finance)5058.
202t-2022103Shinde Aaditi Viiay5059 S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

104 2021-2022Khangate Sukanya Rarnakant5060- S.Y.B-Com. (Accomting & Finance)
r05 2021-2022Shinde Esha Balu5(bl. & FinanccS-Y.B.Com.

2021-2022t06Patil Gmadnya AtttlS.Y.B.C-om. (Accomting & Finance)5062-
202t -2022107Patil Nivida Bhalchandra NS-Y-B.Com- (Accounting & Financc)5063
2021-2022108Bhoir Savesh DineshS-Y-B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)5064

O: (02s1) 22312 il : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan www. b kbi rlacol lege ka lya n. co m

Academic
Yeor of

Enrolment

Sr.
No-

Prognm Neme Name ofTbe Student Student
Roll No.

2021-2022
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (zozs - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
AfJilioted to Univedity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stoars by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2011- 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023€f;nr

alP6c

109 202t -2022Mestry Aishwarya Uday5(b5. S-Y-B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

ll0 202t -2022Kumbhar Shraddha DeepakS0{S. S.Y.B-Com. (Accounting & Finance)

lll 2021-2022Devarai Sayali Dnyaneshwar5067 S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

l13 2021-2022Patil Surai ChangdwS.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)5068.

lt4 202t -2022Chaudhari Soham PrashantS.Y.B.Com- (Accounting & Finance)5069

2021-2022I l5Parab Pankaia SadashivS.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)5070

lt6 202t -2022Gurav Manav RajeshS.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Financc)5071.

202t -2022tt7SanAare PrErDa DathramS.Y.B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)5072-
202t -2022ll8Bramhane Shobha SanjayS-Y.B-Com. (Accormting & Finance)5073

ll9 2021-2022Kotkar Vaishnavi SunilS-Y-B-Com. (Accounting & Finance)5074.
2021-2022t20fue Atish Prabhakar5075. S.Y.B-Com. (Accourting & Finance
202t-2022I 2 ISuruse Santosh Mamti5076.
2021-2022122Kannouiiya Shivani Ramachalson & FinanceS.Y.B.Com.

t23 202t -2022Bhandari Nandini Dinesh5078 & FinanceS.Y.B.Com-
zo2t -2072124Paril Sachin BapuS.Y.B.Com. &5079

t25 2021-2022Wakale Soham SundeepS.Y3.Com. (Accormting & Finance)5080.

126 202t-2027Devkar Mansi KnrshnaS.Y.B-Com- &5081 .

202t -2022t27ChandrakantK,alam Riya5082. S.Y.B.Com. &
2021-2022129& FinanceS.Y.B.C-om.5083
202t -2022I J IChangan Bhagyshree Keshav& FinanccS.Y.B.C-om.50tt4
2021:2022133C-aykar Kiran Ganesh& finenceS.Y-B.Com.5085
2021-2022t34Kamble Ashish l-axmanS.Y.B.Com. &5086.
2021-2022t35Lahakar Sejal Ram
20212022r36Vaishnav Ncha Manoj& FinanceS.Y.B.Com.
2021-2022r37Deshmukh Shruti Nil€sh& FinanceS.Y-B.Com-
2071-2022138& FinanceS-Y.B.Com-5090
2021-2022139Kotwal Pranav Ganesh5091_
202t -2022140Mhaske Sanika Chandraknat

l4l 202t -20?7CrajananGudekar
20.21-2022

142
Suryawanslri Saneeksha
Sahadeo& FioanceS.Y.B.Com.

5094.

202t -2022143M',.t iliyar Prakash Kumar& FinanceS.Y3.Com.
2021-2022t44Mahrydi Sakshi Taaji& FinanceS.Y.B.Com-5096.
2021-2022145Walia Khushi& FinanceS.Y.B.Com.5097
202t -2022146& FinanccS.Y.B.Com.5098.
2021-2022147Bcnke Dipali Viuhal& FinanceS.Y.B.Com.5099

N tas 202t-2022Salnrani Sirin Muslim Ali& FinanccS.Y.B.Com.5100.

B. K. Eirla College Rood, Kotyon - 421 3U lM's.i ,ndio

O: (02s1) 22312 mail : principal@b kbirlacollege kalyan.co m iww.bkbirlacollegekalYan.com

Name of The Studerrt
Student
Roll No.

Acedemic
Yeer of

Enrolment

Sr.
No.

Progrem Neme

S-Y.B.Con (Acmuting & Finatre)

Bhusane Nandini Vipin

5087- S.Y.B.Com. (Accormtine & Fisance)

5088,

5089.

Yadav Kaial ChandraPrakash

S.Y.B.Com. (Aocormting & Finmce)
5092. S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Financc)

5093. S.Y3.Com. (Accormting & Finamc)

v)95-

Shama Pinkv Santosh

Go to Tc.. 14-E
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commercg Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Sto,].rs eo23 - 20t2)
(Conducted by Ralyan Citizens, Education SocieqJ

Afrliatcd ta Unive6ily of Mumbai
'College of Excellence, stat.ts by UcC {2015 _ 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with ,A, 
Grade ICGpA _ 3.SS)i2O1t _ 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

Cycle IV

2018-2023

al

\#S'/

5101.

S.Y.B.Com. &
Vishwakarma Mukesh Ajay
Kurnar 149

2021-2022

5102. S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Bhawari Bharati Indaram 150 2021-2022
5 103. S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Chavan Prerna Sahadev 151 202t -2022
5104. & Finance RavindraJadhav t52 2021-2022
5t05,

Chavhan Vedmt Rupesh 153
51ffi.

Shelar Prathmesh Ganesh 154 2021-2022
5tu7. Bhoir Vaishali Prakash t55 2021-2022
5108- Mirkute Ruchira Ganesh 157 2021-2022
s 109.

Verma Piyush Naresh t59 2021-2022
5l 10. Patil Meghna Adhikar 160 202t-2022
5l ll. Patil Supriya Ramdas t6l 2021-2022
5l t2.

Zeqrlage Sanika Mohan 162 202t -2022
5t 13. Madhavi Rohan Ashok lg 2021-2022
5l t4. Karjavtar Sushanr Vilay t65 2021-2022
5l 15. S.Y.B-Com. F& manc€ Vishwakarma Kritika Anritlal 166 2021-2027
5tt6. S.Y3.Com. Yadav Sneha Kapildev 167 202t-2022
5t t7. S.Y3.Con J\tlore Mansi Tanaji 168 2021-2022
5l 18. S.Y.B.Com. Shinde Vedant Vikas r69 202t -2022
5l 19. S.Y.B.Com- Singh D,eepti Kumari Sk Sineh t70 2021-2022
5120. S.Y.B.Com. & Finance Jadlav Sayali Bandhu t7t 2021:2022

S.Y.B-Com. (Accomting & Finance) Chalke Adwait Sharad t72 2021-2022
5122. S.Y.B.Com- (Accomting & Finance) Parte Ishwari Dnyaneshwar 174 2021-2022
5t23. S.Y.B.Com (Accornting & Finance) Londhe Divya Viiay 176 202t-2022
5124. Balkhande Ritika Viiayrao 177 702t-2022
slx.

(Accomting & Finaoce)S.Y3.Com.
Nahak Sujit Basant Kumar
Nahak 178

2021-2022

5t26. S.Y-B.Com- (Acqounting & Finance) Khandelwal Jay Mahendra 179 2021-2022
5t27. Nardekar Siddhi Santosh 201 202t-2022
5128. Kumbharde Janhvi Sandip 202 2021-2022
5129. Kumar Ankur Vk Mourya 203 202t -2022
5130. Waghchaude Shreyaslr Raiesh 204 202t-2022
5131. S.Y.B.Com. & Karukakalam Anuia Anil 205 2021-2022
5132- S-Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Adsul Mansi Vilas 206 z02t -2022
5r33- S.Y-B.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Patke Sumeet Prakash 208 2021-2022
5 t14- S.Y-B.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Kanojiya Priyanka Indraieet 209 202t-2022
5t35. S.Y.B.Com. & Finance) Hiwale Prariksha Milind 210 202t -2022
5t36- S-YS,Com.lf Accounting & Finance) Kamble Kirtika Kantilal rtl I 2021-2022

AFIS,g(
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S.Y.B.Com.

S.Y3.Com. (Accormting & Finance) 202t-2022
S.Y3.C-om- (Accormting & Fina$€)
S.Y3.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

S-Y3.Com- (Accormting & Finance)

S.Y3.Corn (Acoounting & Financ€)

$.Y.B-C-om, (Accormting & Finance)

S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

S.Y-B-Com- (Ar:cormting & Finance)

S-Y-B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)

S-Y.B.Corn (Accormting & Finance)

(Accomtinq & Finance)

(Accormting & Finance)

(Accormting & Finance)

(Accomtine & Finance)

5121.

S.Y.B.Corn (Accourting & Finnce)

S-Y.B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)

S.Y-B-Com. (Accounting & Finance)

S.Y.B-Com. (Accormtine & Finance)

S-Y3-Con (Accormting & Finance)
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowercd Autonomous Sta,,rs (2023 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educotion Sociely)

Afrliated to University of llumbai
'College of Etcellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) [2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Cenified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023S*"'

212 2021-2027Rote Sakshi Dilip5137. S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finmce)
2021-20222t3More Dolly Pradeep5138_ S.Y-B-Com. (Accomting & Finance)

214 zozt -2022Kudalkar Anam Ansar5139. S.Y.B-Com. (Accomting & Finance)

215 202t -2022Kurhade Sarthak Santosh51,!0. S.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

2t6 z02t-2022Pawar Sandhya Jagannath5l4l . S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)
202t -20222t7Musale Kashish Umesh5142. S.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance
202t-20222t8Bhomia Sneha Aiay5143. S.Y.B.Com- (Aoounting & Finance)
2021-20222t9Ansari Ariba Aqueel51,t4. S-Y3-Com. (Accouring & Finance)
202t -2022220Sinsh Aditya Rainesh5145- S.Y.B-Com- (Accomting & Finance)

221 2021-2022Bhalerao Vedika Ganesh5146. S. Y.B.C-om- (Accomting & Finance
2021-2022222Chavan Prcrn DadaS.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)5147.
202t -2022223Pawar Atharva SharadS-Y-B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)

224 202t -2022Patil Vidula JaysingS.Y.B.Com. (Accormtrng & Finance)5149.

225 2021-2022Verma Anshu Mahfldra& FinanceS.Y.B.Com.5150.
2021-2022226Shetty Shrcyas Raghuram5l5r. S.Y.B.Com- &

227 2021-2022Rawar Tanuja Laxmm Singh5t52 S.Y.B-Com- &
228 2021-2022Aearwal Hital Manoj5153. &

202t -2022229Mishra Ashutosh5154.
202t -2022230Jadhav Aniket Ishwar5155. & FinanceS-Y.B.Com.
2021-2022231Sarnlet Aishwarya Sbriniwas5156. S.Y-B.Com.

232 2021-2022Gawali Siddhi SharadS.Y.B.Com- &5157.
2021-2022233Kokate Samruddhi Santosh5158. S.Y.B.Com. &
2021-2022235Thakare Harshal PanditS.Y.B.Com. &5t59.
2021-2022236Suro lia Pratham Suyryrakash& FinanccS.Y-B.Com.516'0.
2021-2022237Barkale Prathmesh5161. & FinanceS.Y-B-Com.
2021-2022239Morc Aditi Vilas& FinanceS.Y.B"Com.5162.
202t -2022240Pawa Esha SachinS.Y.B.Com. &5163.
2021-2022241Nikam Yash SantoshS.Y.B.Com- &5tu.
202t-2022242S.Y.B,Com- &5165.
2021-2022243Yadav Pratiksha Acchelal& l-inanceS.Y.B.Com.5166.
2021-2022244Maskara JatinS.Y.B.Com- &5167.
202t-2022245Vilas5168. S.Y3.Com- &
202t -2022246Shelar Prachi MohanS.Y.B.Com. &5169.

247VilasChaurc& F-inanceS.Y.B.Com-5 t70.
248 2021-2022& FinanceS-Y.B.Com.517r.

2021-2022249Patil Chetan Satish5172. & t'inanccS.Y.B.Com-
202t-2022booRao Charuta5t73.

ARtS.
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5148.

Financc)

S-Y3-Com- (Accounting Finarrc)

S.Y-B-Com. (Accormting & Finance)

& Finance)

Sinefr Ikshish Sanosh

Chaure Arpita

202t -2022

GuDta Sura!,am Prade@

S.Y3.C-om- (Accormting & Finmce)
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Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2oJ2)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
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'College of Excellence' $aa$ by UGC (2015 - 2020)
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ISO 9001: 2015 Cenified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023w',,

251
202t-2022

S-Y-B-Com. ( Ac:cormting & Financc)
Singh Vikram Adrtya Rsjesh
Sindr

5174.

255
2021-2022Mahajar Sd-dnsh Rakesh

Kumar
517 5.

S.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

I 2020-2021Alva Adash Chandrahas5t76. T.Y.B.C-om. (Acumting & Finmcc)
2020-20212Fad Aishwarya Sharad5t77. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finmcc)

3 2020-2021Chaskar Aditi Rajesh5178. T.Y.B.Com. (Ac'cormting & Finance)
?020-20214Sali Sakshi Shekhar5179. T-Y.B.Com- (Accormting & Finance)
2020-20215Chaudhai Bhavana Parshuran5lm. T.Y.B.Com^ (Accormting & Finance)
2020-20216Shaikh Mubashir Nisar5181. T-Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)
2020-20217Yashwanlrao Samidha SanjayT-Y-B-Corn (Accormting & Finance)5182.

2020-20218Sharma Medha NitendraT.Y.B.Com. (Accomtine & Finmce)5 t tt3_

2020-20219Jaetap Prachi SunilT.Y.B.Com. (Accormtine & Finance)5184.

l0 2020-202tSawlani Ankit ManishT.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)5185.
2020-2021ilShinde Pmja Balshiram5186. T.Y.B.Com- (Accomting & Finance)
2020-2021t2Gatrgurde Yogita Namdev5 187. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

l3 2020-2021Shaikh Kauser Mohd lqbal5188. T.Y-B.C-om. F& rnancc

l4 2020-2021Manie Namdev Bhagrvat5 189, & FinanceT.Y-B.Com.
l5 2020-2021Kabadi Sahil Sudhir5lq). T.Y.B.Com- lnanccF&
t6 2020-2021Avasare Rottitti Sh.irrnT.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance5r91.

2020-2021t7Pagare Gautami Dafi atraYst92. & FinanceT.Y-B-Com.
2020-2021l8Dhobale Kanchan Dhondibhau& FinanccT.Y-B.Com.5t93.

l9 2020-2021Dabholkar Shraddha Vishivajit& FinanceT.Y.B.Com-5194..

20 202&2021Bhoir Anikel AnilT.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)5 195.
2020-20212lTayade Anshul Dinkar& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5r96.
2020-202122Bhundere Gauri Chintamani& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.

23 2020-2021Ankush Rama Baliram& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
2020-202124Sariine Vaishnavi GaneshT.Y-B.Con (Accormting & Finance)5199.
2020-2tJ2l25Ghode Shruti VilasT.Y.B.Com. &J2m
2020-202126Pote Vaishali SantoshT.Y.B-Com. tnanceL&
2020-202127T.Y.B.Com. &F tnancc
2020-202128Virtar Om Ganesh& FinanceT-Y-B-Com.5203.

29 2020-2021Mantasha AMul Hafiz5ZU T.Y.B.Com- InanceF&.
2020-202130Nichire Sanskar Vilgs5205. & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
2020-20213lNair Vaidrnav Vijayan5206. T-Y.B.Com. &
2020-202132Bhu&ar Ronak EknathT.Y.B.Com. &

JJ 20zo-2021Vaishnavi ChandrakantT.Y.B.Com. lnancljF&5208.
2020-2021F4Sagvekar Prema Dashm{!5?@. & FinanceT-Y-B-CorL

ARTS
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5t97.

5198.

5201.

Khaoare Praeali Ganestl5202.

5207 .

ChaDte



B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2032)

(Conductzd by Kalyan Citizens' Educqtion Society)
Alfrliated to University of Mumboi

'College ofExcellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2011- 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

S;*r

T.Y.B.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Sakpal Purwa Suresh 35 2020-20215210.

36 2070-20215211 . T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Dubev Purvali Parae

37 2020-2021Valavi Rutuia Ravi5212. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

3n 2020-2021Kochurnmen Joel Saii5213. T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

39 2020-2021Zende Aditya Deepak5214. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

40 2020-2021Pandey Shivani Rarnasae5215. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

4t 2020-20?tChawre Siddhant Pramod5216. T-Y-B-CorL (Accormting & Financc)

42 2020-202tPatil Sakshi Nandlal52t7. T.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance)

43 2020-2021Raiput Teiaswini TansingT.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finane)52t8.

44 2020-2021Jain Priti Sha:ad5219. T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Firance)
45 2020-202tGoyal Muskan PawankumarT.Y.B.Com. (Accormtine & Finance)5220

2020-2021
46

Deshmukh Samiksha
ChandralontT.Y-B-Com. (Accolpring & Finance)

522t.

47 2020-2021flabhanc Vrushali RavindraT.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)5222.

48 20?0-2021Devgude Om SantoshT.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance)5223.

49 2020-2021Shela Arati Raghunath5224- & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
50 2020-2021sin* Ritika chhabinath5?25 T.Y.B.Corn manceF&
5l 2020-2021Patekar Poumima Hari5?26. T-Y.B-C-om. (Accounting & Finance)

52 2020-2021Bharadc Nimesha Santosh5227 . T.Y.B.Corn. (Accounting & Finance) 

-
53 2020-2021Shirsadr Deepak Raj€ndra5228. T.Y.B.C-om. F& mance

54 2070-2021Bhandari Mansi Bajrang& FinanceT.Y.B.Corn5229.

55 2020-2021Shaikh Ashiyana AdamT-Y.B.Corn (Accorrting & Finance) 

-

5230.
2020-20?156Botkondle Sa'vajit Dinesh& FinanceT.Y-B.Com.523t .

2020-202157Koli Rushika RajeshT.Y.B-C.om. &
2020-202158Ingawale Smika AnilT.Y.B.Corn F& mance
2020-202159Patil Jarhavi& FinanceT.Y-B.Com.5234.
2020-2021Rathod Diksha Girish& FinarrceT.Y-B.Com-5235.
2020-202t6l& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5236.
2020-202162Patil Samruddhi Gancsh& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.52f7.
2020-202t63Jadhav Vishakha AshokT.Y.B.Com. &s238.
2020-202164Jha Chitra RoshanT.Y.B.Crm. &s239.

65 2020-7021Tiwari Anilkumar52q.
66 2020-2021Phalke Mayrni Yuvraj5241 . T.Y.B.Com. F& mance

2020-202t67Chiwnc Faraz Ahmad Parvez5242-
2020-202168Ilabade Pranali Sbahaji& FinanceT-Y.B.Con5243

69 2020-2021Gala Lokesh NavinT Y-B-Corn &
2020-202170Shirke Roshan Santosh5245
2020-20217ADethe Pratham Pmvin& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5246.
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5232.

5233.

60

Tiwari Shivam Kamlcslt

T.Y-B-Com- (Acoormting & Financ€)

T.Y-B-Com. (Accomtine & Finarce)

5244.

T-Y.B.C-om- (Acoomtine & Finance)

B. K. Bitto Coltege Road, Kolyon - 421 304 tM.S,) lndio
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Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Crade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certiled

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\*/

2020-2021More Salshi Suresh 725247. T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

l0l 2020-2021Patil Akansha Gulabrao5248 T.Y-B-Clom- (Accounting & Finance)
2020-2021Sanap Sanka Bhausaheb 1025249. T.Y.B.Com- (Accormting & Finance)
2020-2021r03T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Sahu Subrar Ashok5250.

2020-2021Panda Siddhesh Vinayak IM525t. T.Y.B.Com. (Acrcounting & Finance)

105 2020-2021Nadar Usha Rangaraian5252. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)
2020-2021Mhamane Vaishnavec Kailas 106T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Financc)5253.

lo7 2020-2021Jha C'aurav ShailerdraT.Ys.Com. (Accomting & Finmce)5254.

108 2020-2021Pa]ve Rushikesh Navnarh5255 T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

109 2020-202tMane Priyanka Anil5256. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finace)
202G2021ll0Tiwari Harsh Shobhnath5257 T-Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

ill
2020-2021Nair Ananlhakrishnan

Radhakrishnan
5258.

T.Y-B.Com- (Accomting & Finance)

lt2 2020-2021Jaiswal Kaial Raiesh5259 T.Y-B-Com- (Accormting & Financ-e)

I t3 2020-2021Pal Aakash t almani52fi. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)

ll4 2020-2021Chavan Pooia Yuvrai526t. T.Y.B.Com- (Accormtine & Financ€)

l15 2020-2021Kolhari Ashish lkmleshT.Y.B.Con (Accormting & Finance)5262.
202G2021l16Saini Derpak UmeshT.Y.B.Com. (Accornting & Finmcc)5263
202U202tl7Karki Riya PuransinghT.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)526/.
2020-2021il8Bangar Nisha NivruttiT.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finmce)5265.
2020-2021l19Katkade Sakshi Balkrishna526{'.
2020-2021120Gupta Prashant Dincsh5267 T.Y.B.Com. &
2020-2021t2tKokate Bhakti RaianT.Y.B.Com. &5268.
2020-2021122Kadam Riya SaniayT-Y.B.Com- (Accormting & Finance)5269
2020-2021t23Sharma Komal Dilips270.
2020-2021124Patidar Ritik Hukumchand5271.
2020-2021125Bhoye Sonali Balus272.
2020-2021t26Dalvi Jatin Sudhir5273. & FinanccT.Y.B.Com.
7020-2021127Helraonkar Abhishek Anand& FinmccT.Y-B.Com-5274.
2020-2021128Powar Pooia Prakash& FinanceT.Y.B.Com-5275.

129 2070-2021Ghadse Kaial Umesh& FinanccT.Y.B.Com.s276.
2020-2021130Kasar Rajeshwari Kishor5271 . & FinanccT.Y.B.Com.
2020-2021l3lJogale Shruti Madhukar5278.
2020-202tt32Kadam Mrudula Deqqk& FinanccT.Y.B.Com.5219.

r33 2020-2021PranavT.Y.B.Com. &5280.
2020-2021134Mu&rar Kornal Padumtlg5281.
2020-2021135Khade Nikita Rajesh5282. & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.

\so 2020-2021Padmane Nikhil& Firunce)T-Y.B.Com- (Accormting5283.

O : (02s1) 22?1293 : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.con( *npolllettrb
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T.Y.B.Com- (Accoultitrg & Financr)

T.Y3-Com. (Accour ing & Financ€)

T.Y.B.Com. (Amrmting & Ffutmce)

T.Y3.C-om. (Accountine & Finilcs)

T-Y.B.Com. (Acsormting & Finace)

T.Y-B.Com. (Accormtins & Finerce)
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Cycle IV

20ta-2023

lAiohe@Hg en .FHgan.
us Status)

* www,3

t

137 2020-202tThakur Janvi N ileshT.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)528r'.

138 2020-2021Patel Umang NayanT.Y.B.Com. (Acmrmting & Finance)

t39 2020-202tKumbhar Amruta Shamrao5286. & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
r40 2020-2021Pandery Kashish Vipins28'7 T.Y.B.Com. &
l4l 2020-2021Gawade Nikira Nakul5288. T.Y.B.Com- &

2020-202tt42Chaudhari Maniusha Dilip5289
2020-2021t43& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.52m
zo2u202l144Nair Pranav Dincsh& Finam€T.Y.B.Com.5291.
2020-2021145& FinanceT.Y-B.Com.5292.
2020-2021t46Kanthe Nisha KrishnaT.Y-B.Com. &5291
2020.202t147& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5294
2020-2021148Jadhav TT.Y.B.Com. &5295.

149 2020-2021
Solam Mrunali Manohar& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5296.

2020-2021150Virkar Nirai Namdev& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5297.

r5l 2020-2021Tisha Nobo

152 2020-2021Achari Sushmita UmeshT.Y-B.Com. &
2020-2021153Patil Kaveri KailasT.Y3-Com- &5300.
2020-2021154SunilT.Y-B.Com. lnanc€F&530r.
2020-2021r555102 & FinanceT-Y-B.Com.
2020-2021r565301 & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
2020-2021157Khade DhanashreeT.Y.B.Com. &53(X.
2020-2021l5EShashank Virendra& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5305.
2020-2021r59Desale Sarnral AshokT.Y.B.Com. &5306,
2020-2021t60Kokate Manasvi Sunil& FinanceT.Y.B.Com5307

l6l 2020-2021
Jaiswal Anil KumarT.Y.B.Com- &530r.

162 2020-2021Tiwari RadhekrishnaT.Y.B.Com. &53(B
163 2020-2021Shruti Sudhir& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.53t0-
lg 2020-7021

Manc Omkar& FinanceT.Y.B.Crm.531 l.
165 2020-2021

Bhosale Siddhi Anil& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.53t2.
2020-2021166Shiffle Hemal Ram'l,sT.Y.B.Com. &5313.
2020-2021t67More Priti Santosh& FinanceT.Y.B.Com,5314.
2020-2021r68Mandal Neelam& FinamcT.Y.B.Con5315.

169 2020,2021SrmilLoharT.Y.B.Coru &53 t6.
2020-2021170Pawar Sakshi AnatrdnoT.Y.B.Com- InanceF&5317.
2020-2021l7tKailas& FinanceT-Y.B-CorL53 r8.
2020-2021172Jadhav Mihir Amn& FinanccT.Y.B.C.om.53 r9.
2020-2021173T.Y.B.Com. F& lnancc5320.
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5285.

T.Y.B.C-om. (Accouting & Finance)

Sindr Tanu Sachidanand

Dixit Aryan Sarish

Hinse Aiinkya Balu

Santosh

5298. T,Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance)

529E.

Yamga' Aishwarya Dadasaheb

Shanm Riddhi SanjaY

Dubey

More AditYa

RaiendraNagarc

Rood, Kolyan '427 3(M |M.5.) lndio G l::, T:,pg. K. Bitto college
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Staiars eoB - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrlidted to Univercity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stlt.rts by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NIIAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023

174 2020-2021Badawne Ruhrja Anil532t. T-Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finace)
2020-202'lKhairna Pooia Raiu 175T-Y-B.Com. (Aceounting & Finance)5322.

2020-2021t76Barse Pooja Mukesh5323. T.Y.B.Com. (Accorrting & Finance)
2020-2021177Barse Poonarn Mukesh5324. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & FiEnce)
2020-2021178Surela Nisha JeetuT.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finmce)

t79 2020-2021Parab Sakshi RaiaramT-Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)5326.

2020-2021r80Yadav Priti Subedar5327. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Firwtce)
2020-2021201Khunte Manali Sunil5:t28- T-Y-B-Com- (Accounting & Financc)

202 2020-2021Shinde Samruddhi Srrnil5329 T-Y-B-Com- (Accouting & Finance)

203 2020-2021Ahirrao Sayali Bhausaheb5310. T.Y.B.Com- (Acmunting & Finance)

204 2020-2021Ahirrao Suiata Bhausaheb5331. T-Y.B.Com- (Accoulting & Finance)

205 2020-2021Kamble Yoeita Chandrakant5332. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)

206 2020-2021SawSMSupmbhaMukesh5333. T-Y-B.Con (Accolpting tr Finance)
2020-2021Gidaye Pradnya Dilip5334. T.Y-B.Com. (Accormting & Finance

208 2020-2021Wagh Chelan NilkanthT-Y-B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)5335.
2020-2021209Mishra Kashish Vircndra5336- T.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finmce)
2020-2021210Patil Prxiksha Ravindra5337. T.Y.B.Com. (Accomtiog & Finace)

2l 2020-2021Morc Ririka Subhash5338. T-Y-B-Com. F& mance
2020-2021212Gupta Neha Pradeep Kumar5339- T.Y,B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)

2t3 2020-2021Golhe Shruti Raghmath53,1o. & FinanceT.Y-B-Com.
214 2020-202tBhoir Gaurav Gangadhar5341. T.Y.B.Com. & Finance

2t5 2020-202tShelar Chetana Cmjanan5342. T.Y.B.Com. & Finance

2t6 2070-2021Gupta Aakash Jagdishs343. & FinanceT.Y.B.Com.
217 2020-2021Pansare Prachi Ramdas5344. T.Y.B.Com- &

7020-202t218Mane Pranaya SanjayT-Y.B.Com- F& llu lce5145
7020-2021219Bandgar Rahul Appasaheb& FinanccT.Y.B.Crytr.5346.
2020-2021220Bhoir Kishori Ramesh& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5347.
2020-202122tJha Khushi Rakesh& FinanccT.Y.B.Com.53411

2020-2021222Patil Karishma Haresh5349 & FinanceT.Y-B-Com-
2020-2021223Dhumal Gaurav Kashinattt5350. T-Y.B.Com. &
2020-2021224Krrshwaha kxmi VT.Y.B.Com. &5351 .

225 2020-2021PrahladChawla5352.
2020-202t226Guiare Nupur Mahetrdra5353.

227 2020-2021Kamble Prerna Nilkant& [rinanceT.Y.B.Com.5354-
2020-2021

228
Sayyed Essar Farirna Azadr
Husah

5355

2020-2021229Paril Roslnn Nimbaji5356.

\ 2020-2021230Rai Sandeep Satish& FinanceT.Y.B.Com.5357.

Go t. Top 152
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5325.

207

T.Y.B.C-om- (Accorntins & Finance)

T.Y.B.Com- (Accoumt;ng & Finance)

T.Ys.Com (Accomtine & Finmce)

T.Y.B.Con (Accormting & Finance)

8. R. Birlo College Rodd, Kolyan - 427 304 (M.5.) lndia



,I
B. I(. Birla CoIIege ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stoats eo% - 2oiz)
(Conductcd by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrilioted t0 Univediay of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' sttfrrs by UGC {2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3-58) (2011 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

Cycle IV

20ta-2023W./

Dubev Kanak Raiesh 23t 2020-20215358. T.Y.B.Com. (Accoutine & Finance)

T.Y-B-Com. (Accormting & Finance) Pawar Ashish Vishwas 232 2020-2021

Singh Akansha Randhir 233 2020-20215360. T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

Singh Kaial Ashok 234 2020-202t5161. T.Y.B.Com. (Accounting & Finance)
Babuji Nirhin vadakkadarhu
Ommrtm 235

2020:202t
T.Y.B.C-om. (Accomting & Finance)

2020-202tGupta Sakshi Raiesh 2365363. T.Y-B.Com. (Accomting & Finance)
2020-2021Karande Sandip Tanaii 237$4. T-Y-B-Com- (Accormting & Finance)
2020-2021Morc Pranali Namdev 2385365 T.Y.B.Com. (Accomring & Finance)

239
2020-20215366.

T-Y.B-Corn (Accomting & Finance)
Khan Aasiya Parvin
Mohammed Tafsir

Jadhav Yash Janardan 240 2020-202t5367. T-Y.B-Com. (Accormtinx & Finance)

24t 2020-202tHabib Kishan Anil5368. T-Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finance)

242
2020-2021Bassapuram Koerti

Gopalkrishna
s369.

T.Y3.Com- (Accomting & Finance)

243 2020-2021Yadav Jyoti Basantlal5370. T.Y.B.Com (Accouring & Finance)

244 2020-2021Tavar Alshay VishwandT.Y-B-Com. (Accormting & Finance)5371.

245 2020-2021Chaudhari Mayuri RavindraT.Y.B.Com- (Accormtine & Financc)5372.

246 2020-2021Deshmukh Shrutika RajendraT.Y.B-Com- (Acoormting & Finance)5373.

2020-2021Khapre Vinay SaniayT.Y.B.Com. (Acormting & Finance)5374-

248 2020-2021Shaikh Shahin Mohd Hanif5375- T.Y.B.Com. (Accormting & Finmce)
I 2022-2023Adhangale Samiksha Shivaj i5376. F.Y3.Com. (Banking & lnsurance)

2 2022-2023Bafcdia Bhavana KanhyalalF.Y.B.Corn (Banking & Insuancc)
3 2022-2023Bhandari Dakshara Sham5378. F.YS.Con (Bantine & lmrance)
4 2022-2023Bhere Tanvi Navnit5379. F.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

2022-20235Bhoir Adrlesha Santosh5380. F.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrrance)
2022-20236Bhoir Hemrai Hanuman5181. F.Y3.Com. (Banking & Insurancc)
2022-20237Chaudhari Siddhi Ramesh5382. F.YS.Com. (Ba*ing & lnsurance)

2022-2023ttChavanke Gargi NitishF-Y-B-Com- (Banking & lnsurance)5383

2022-20239Dhone Shradha Shashikant5384- F.Y3.Com. @anting & Insuance)
l0 2022-2023Gaikar Pratiksha Rarndas5185. F.Y3.Com. & lnsurancc
lt 2022-2023Gawade Bhavika Santosh5386- F.Y-B.Corn &
l2 2022-2023Gupta Poonam Vinod Klmars387 . F.Y3.Com. &

2022-2023l3Jadhav Sakshi RavindraF.Y.B.Com- &5388.

l4 2022-2023Jadhav Sanika SmdipF-Y3.Com- (Banking & lnsurmce)5389-

l5 2022-2023Jadhav Shraddha DeepakF.Y3.Com. &5390.

t6 2022-2023Jawale Tnrnali BharatF.Y^B.Com. & lnsurance5391 .

2022-2023t7Joshi Pradnya VivekF-Y3-C-om- (Bankins & ln$rance)5392.

O: (02s11 22tt29:3 I rincipal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com I w ( Enn$drrcecd I ABIflTHYPU S

I NAAC SSR
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No.

Progrem Neme Neme ofThe Student

5359.

5362.

247

53Tt.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status {2023 . zo32)

{Conducted by Kab,?.n Citizens' Education Socieg)
Alfiliatcd to UniveqiE of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence' se,frls by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' crade (CoPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9lN 1: 2075 Certilied

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023t*F*"/

5193 F.Y3.Com. (Banting & Insurance) Kailkar Aarti Rarnesh 2022-2023
5394 F-Y.B.C-om- @anking & Insumnce) Kathe Suvama Crovinda l9 2022-2023
5395 F.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Inzurance) Khaimar Janhavi Jagdish 20 2022-2023
5396. F.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Inuance) Kumar Pratibha Jayesh 2l 2022-2023
5397. F.Y.B.Com. (Banlring & lnsurancc) I-ad Radha Rajendm 22 20uaoz3
5398. F-Y.B.C-om- {Banting & lnsrrance) 23
$ca. F-Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insrrance) Matyrola Supriya Shriniwas 24
54{n.

F.Y3.Com- (Banking & hsrrancr)
Csnesh Setvakumar
Selvakumar 25 2022:2023

54,0t . F-Y.B-Com. (Btnkina & Insrancc) Nikalc Harshada Umesh 26 2022-2023
5402. F.Y-B-Com- (flenking & Insurance) Nikam Mohnish Umesh 27 2022-2023
5403 F-Y.B.Com- (Banking & Insrrance) Pandey Mitali Chandrashekhar 28 2022-2023
5,1O4. F.Y-B.Com- (Banking & Insurance) Paraniape Manali Milind 29 2022-2023
5405 F.Y.B.Com. (Bankine & In$rance) Pashte Sakshi Pandurang 30 2022-2023
5406. F.Y.B.Com. (Bankine & Insrance) Parhak Pankai Saniay 3t 2022-2023
5407 F-Y-B-Com- @anking & Insuance) Patil Mansi Narendra 32 2022-2023
5.t08- F-Y3-Com- (Banking & Insurance) Patil Namrata Aiay 33 2022-2023
5409 F-Y3-Com- (Banking & Insurance) Patil Rani Nitin 34 2022-2023
5410. F-Y.B-Com- (Banking & Insurance) Raiput Jayanr AieeBinet 35 2022-2023
541t. F-Y3-Com- (Banking & Insurance) Rarn Aniali Saniay 36 2022-2023

Rane Pamavi Jiwaii 37 2022-20235412. F.Y.B.Com. (Bailing & Inurance)

Raut Sakshi Umesh 38 2022-20235413. F-Y-B.Com- (Oanking & hsurance)

Rav'al Bhumi Chandrakant 39 2022-202354t4. F.Y.B.Com. (Baking & Insrance)

Saha Manisha Satendra 40 2022-20235415. F.Y.B,Com. @anking & hsurance)

Sarwan Naresh Pukhrai 4t 2022-20235416. F-Y-B.Com- @enking & hsurance)

2022-2023Shaikh Nau-sheen Akhta, 425417. F.Y-B.Com. @anking & Insrrance)

Shaikh Saniva Aiim 43 2022-20235418- F-Y3-Com- (Bznting & Insurance)

2022-2023Sharma Prachi Anil 445419. F.Y3.Com, @anking & Insurance)

2022-2023Shriwastav Harshal Lilpdhar 455420 F-Y-B-Com- (B*nking & Inzurance)

2022-2023Sinp Payal Madan 465421. F-Y.B.Com- @anking & Insurance)

47 2022-2023Sinei Rai Ashok5422 F-Y-B.Com- @anking & hsurance)
2022:2023Solanki Bhumi Riteshs423 F-Y3-Com- (Baking & Insurance)

49 2022-20235424 F-Y3-Com- @anking & Insurance) Sonar Bhavana Vijay

2022-2023Srrsladc Santosh Ashok 505425. F.Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insrance)
5l 2022-2023Tagadkar Vinayak Umesh5426- F.Y3-Com. @anking & Insurance)

52 2022-20?3F.Y-B.Com- (Banking & Insrance) Thakare Nikita Narayan5427

53 2022-2023Tbakur A-kansha Ranj isinghF.Y.B-Com- @anking & Insrance)

\ 2022-2023Tiwari Sumit Rakesh 54F.Y.B.Com"(ffi&.& Insurance)

KALYAN

B !4. Bi o College Road, Kolyon - 427 3o4 (M.s.) lndio
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Lalwani Bhavesh Anilkumar 2022-2023

2022-2023

48

s428.

5429.
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B. IC Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stalrrs eon - 2032)

(Conducted by Kolyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
Afrliated to Universiv olMumbai

'College of Excellence' stetus by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023WJi,/

Ubale Suial Raiendra 55 2022-20235430. F-Y3-Com. (Banking & Insrrance)

F.Y-B-Com- (Banking & lnsurance) Utekar Shruti Bhagwan 56 2022-2023543 r.

Wagh De@ali Santosh 575432. F.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)

58 2022-20235433. F.Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance)

59 2022-20235434. F.Y.B.Com. (BrnLing & lnsurance) Yadav Aani Dinesh

Bhoir Pooia Sunil 60 2022-20235435. F.Y-B.Com- (Banking & Insurance)

6t 2022-20235436. F-Y-B.Com- (Banking & Insurance) Pramanik Soniya I-axman

62 2022-20235437. F.Y-B-Com- (Bal*ine & Inzurance) Patil Karan Naresh

Bhalerao Sakshi Anil 63 2022-20235438 F.Y.B.Com- @aking & lnsurance)

2022-2023Jais-war Tisha Angadkumar 645439 F.Y-B.Cortr. (Ba*ing & Insurance)

I 202t -2022S.Y.B.Com. (Bmkine & Insurance) Purankar Vaibhav i Samir5m.
202t -2022Dadaqha Kishan Prakash 2S.Y.B.Corn (Br*ing & lnsurance)544t.
2021-2022Suryawanshi Vaishnavi

Ramesh JS.Y.B.Com. (Bankins & Insurance)
5442.

4 2021-2022Itdhatrc Mansi HarishchandraS.Y3.Com- (Banking & lnsurancc)5443.

5 2021-2022Gupta Om Prakash RaieshS.Y-B.Com. (Bmkins & Insurance)

6 2021-2022Khade Shmddha SuryakantS.Y.B.Com. (Bmking & lnsuance)
7 2021-2022Shelkande Yash PrashantS.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsurance)5446.

8 2071-2027Pawar Shashank SrmilS-Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insuanct)5447

IPatil Vivek YopgaiS.Y3.Com. (Bmking & Insurance)5448_

l0 2021-2022Giriapure Utkarsha PrashantS.Y.B.Com. (Bankine & Imrance)5449

ll 2021-2022Kedari Yash Cropal5450. S.Y.B.Com. @anting & Insrance)
t2Kachare Machindranarh Valiba5451. S.Y.B.Com. (Bmking & Insumnce)

l3Sinefi NalTai Sineh Baludur5452. S-Y.B.Com- @anking & Insurance)

t4 2021-2022Erande Nikita Balasaheb5453. S.Y.B.Com- @anking & Insrrance)
2021-2022l5Alimkar Pradnya Nilesh5454 S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
202t-2022

16
Prajapat Ekta Kanti l,al
Praioat

5455.
S.Y.B.Com, (Bankine & lnsrance)

2021-2022l7Mhatre Vaibhavi Ramdas5456. S.Y.B.Com- (Banking & Insurance)
2A2t -2022l8Ghodvinde Tanaya SharadS-Y-B.Com- (Burking & Insurance)5457
2021-2022t9Kene Kalyani Tukaram5458. S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)

20
2021-2022Shekhawat Karcena

Raghuvirsingh
5459

2l 2021-2022Kanekar lanhavi AnanrS-Y-B-Com, &5460.
202t-202222Lamge Sakshi Santosh546t. S.Y.B-Com- @anking & Insurmce)

23 2021-2022Dhanke Kirti Shahaji5462. S.Y3.Com. & lnsurance

24 2021-2022Kathe Akanksha KailasS-Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insurance)5463
2021-202225Paril Vedant Prakash546/- S.Y.B-Com, (Banking & Insrance)

8. K. Birlo college Road, Kalyan - 421 304 lM.S,) lndia
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2022-2023

Welke Astha Vilas

5444.

5445.

202t-2022

2021-2022

202t-2022

S-Y3-Com- (Banking & Insumnce)
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B. I( Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empwered Autonomous Staa,rs (2023 - 2os2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliatad to University of Mumfui

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode ICGPA - 

j.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Cycle IV

leg*"r

5465 S.Y.B.Com. (Bantine & Insr.rance) Jaiswal Sapna Jaypmkash 2021-2022

27 2021-20225466. S.Y-B-Com- (Bankine & Insurance) Singh Monika Chandrapal
2021-2022S.Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insrance) Gadhe Mitali Hemant 285467

Sinha Nishu Aiay 29 202t-20225468. S.Y.B.Com. @anking & Insurance)
2021:2022S.Y-B.Com- (Bankine & Insurance) Rathod Kirti Vkhnu 3l5469

32 2021-2022S.Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance) Chavan Pranay Mohan
2021-2022Baieriya Rohan Deepak t't5471. S.Y-B-Com. (Banking & In*rance)
2021-2022Lahakar Teial Dattau-ay 345472. S.Y3.Com. (Banking & lnsmoce)

35 2021:2022Bharitkar Sayali Somnarh5473. S.Y3.Com. (Banking & lnurance)
36 202t-2022Yadav Dimpi Mahendranths474. S.Y.B-Com. @anking & Insrmce)
37 2021-2022Shaikh Ruba Rafique5475. S-Y.B.Com- (Banking & Insurance)

38
2021-2022Mmdavkar Sakshi

ChandrakantS.Y3.Com- (Banking & lnsurance)

39 2021-2022Gulvi Mansi Madhukar5477. S.Y.B.Com. @anking & Insurancc)

40 2021-2022S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance) Rawool Rutuia Raju5474.

4l 202r-2022Harad Vcdika Sadanand5479. S-Y-B-Com- @enking & Insurance)

42 2021-2022Tare Tatrmay Satish5480- S.Y-B.Com. (Baking & Insurance)

43 2021-2022Suthar Kunal Ganeshmal5481- S.Y3.Com. (Bmking & lnsurance)

44 2021-2022Soni Rama Sunil5482. S-Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
45 2021:2022Sonvane Roshan Vijay5483 S.Y-B-Com- @anking & Insrrance)

46 7021-2022Walanj Sujal Anans548r'. S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrance)
47 202t-2022Shinde Khushi Pravin5485 S.Y.B.Com. (Bankine & Insurance)

2021-2022Gupta Sakshi Raj€sh5486. S.Y.B.Com. (Ba*ing & Insurance)
z02t-202249BavageMonica Kashinath5487 S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insurancc)
2021-202250Kamble Sakshi Balkrishna5488. S-Y3.Com. (Banting & Insurance)
2021-202251Sutar Darshana Sudam5489 S.Y.B.Com- (Ba*ing & Insurance)
2021-202252Bhoir Sanika SantoshS.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)54m.
2021-202254Jadhav Sumit Santmh5491. S-Y.B.Com. (Besking & lnsurance)
202't-202255Jha Siraj ShambhunathS.Y.B.Corn (Bankins & lnsurance)s492.

56 202't-2022Shirsat Shweta Sunils493 S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & tnsurance)

57 2021-2022Ahire Ashwini Bhausaheb5494 S.Y.B-Com. (Banting & Instrance)
58 2021-2027Gupta Kaial Pinku5495. S-Y3-Com- (Banking & Insrance)

202t-2W259Singh Sakshi Vinod Kumar5496. S.Y.B.Con (Banking & lnsuranct)
2021-202260Chavan Shutrham Shantardm5497 S.Y3-Com. (Banking & Insrancc)

6l 202t -2022Sapt€ Atharva AjayS-Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insurance)5498
2021-202262Gupta Tarini HarishS-Y3-Com- (Bstking & Insurance)
202t-202263Shedge Pranay Prakash55m. S.Y.B.Com- @anking & hgrance)

64 \ozr-zozzBaviskar Mayur DeepakS.Y.B.Con. (Bdine & lnsranct)5501.

n

.t 
n'
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5470.
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I

B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomoas Stotus (zoz3 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
Afrlioted to Unive$ity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UCC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

zotS-2023\{,3j*"

Barmgali Prathamsingh
Virendrasineh

2021,.0225502.
S.Y-B-Com. (Banking & Insrance)

Madhavi Damini Pandharinath 66 2021-20225503. S.Y.B.Com- (Banking & hsrance)
Ahmad Nasrin Kharun
Narrshad 67

2021-202255{X.
S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrance)

2021-2022Patil Manasi Gurunarh 685505. S.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrance)
Walekar Santoshi Shailesh 69 2021-20225506. S.Y.B.Com, (Banking & Insurance)

2021-2022Kunrar Karan Rattan l-al 745507 . S.Y.B.Com. (Ba*ing & lnsrance)
2020-20215508. T-Y-B.Com- (Bankine & Insrrance) Nirate Komal Keshav I

2020-20215509. T.Y-B.Com. (Banking & Ingrrance) Jagtap Aishwarya Ramesh 2

Babar Prathmcsh Anil 3 2020-20215510. T.Y-B-Con (Banking & Insmnce)

Adhangale Suchita Shivaii 4 2020-2021551 1, T-Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)

Ahirc Aditi Mahendra 5 2020-20215512. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
6 2020-2021Bidari Vedanti Madhukar5513. T.Y.B.Com. (Bankirg & Insrance)

2020-2021Kanoiia Dccpa Bindrash 755 t4. T.Y.B.Corn (Batting & lrsuance )
Kumar Diwastra Ram Babu tt 2020-20215515. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lngrancc)

9 2020-2021Pawar Rutuia Raiu5516. T.Y.B-Com- (Banking & lnsurance)

t0 2020-202tTamboli Ruchila Raiendra5st1. T.Y.B.C-om. (Banking & Insrance)
2020-2021Ghorpade Sachin Mahadu ll55ltt. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
2020-2021Pmdey Anand Umashankar t2T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insranc€)5519.

l3 2020-202tSharma Khushi Rakesh5520. T-Y-B-Con (Banting & In$rance)
t4 2020-2021Chaure Komal Nivmni5521- T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
l5 z0zo-2021Pal Kaial GyanbaliT-Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insrrance)5522-

l6 2020-2021Lokare Manavi ViiayT.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)5523

t7
2020-2021Pandey Siddharth

Shyamnarayan
5524

T.Y.B.Com (Banking & Insrance)
Itt 2020-2021Morc Sahil Dilip5525 T.Y.B.Corn (Bmking & Insrranc-e)

l9 2020-2021Patil Shrc:ya SuryakantT.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)5526.

20 2020-2021Chauhan Sapana Dayaslrankar5527 . T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Itrsl.ance)
2l 2020-2021Patel Siddhibcn Pravinbhai5528. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrrance)

2020-202t22Tarmale Sonali Raiaram5529. T.Y.B.Com- (Bankine & Insrance)
2020-202123Shetty Sakshi Sanju5530. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)

24 2020-2021J*lh"v Vaisbnavi SuryahasT-Y.B.Com. (Baaking & lnsrance)553t.

25 2070-2021Ternbhe Sak$i Lahu5532. T.Y3-Com- (Bamking & Insrance)
2020-202126Pawar Aniana Kamdakar5533. T-Y-B.Com (nenking & Insrance)

27 2020-2021Raut Hrishikesh UmeshT.Y-B.Com- (Badrng & Insrrarce)5534.

28 2A20-2021Tamboli Tejasvi DineshT-Y,B.Corn (Sanking & Insrance)5535.
2020-202129Manie Diwa Pandurang5536. T.Y-B.Com- (Banking & lnsnrance)
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0

5537 . T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrance) Patel Arpit Samir 30 2020-2021

3l 2020-202t5538. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance) Pawar Pranita Prabhudas
5539. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) Phape Vinay Sanrosh 32 2020-2021

5540. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsrrance) Bhise Trupti Sunil ,J 2020-2021

5541. T.Y.B.Com. (Bankine & In$rmce) l-armale Sakshi Raehunath 14 2020-2021

35 2020-20215542. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance) Godawar Sharda Bhawarlal
2020-202t5543 T-Y-B-Com- (Bankine & In$rance) Saminge Mansi Arun 36

37 2020-20215544. T.Y.B.Com. @mking &. Insmnce) Bhoir Diya Ramcsh

Haiare Diksha Vilas 3ti 2020-202tT.Y.B.Com- (Benking & Insrarce)
Deshmukh Nilam Hari*r 39 2020-20215546. T.Y.B.Com. (Baking & hsrance)

40 2020-202t5547. T-Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance) More Sejal Sanjay

Bhosle Rutuia Viiay 4l 2020-20215548. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Ingrance)

Ghodmode Prerana Pradip 42 2020-20215549. T.Y.B.Com- (Banking & Insmnce)

Dhadwad Sahil Dashrath 43 2020-20215550. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance)

44 2020-20215551. T.Y-B.Com- (Banking & Insrrance) Palil Yatin Sunil

Ghodwindc Dikshita Deepak 45 2020-20215552. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & lnsurance)

Kathole Manasi Pravin 46 2020-zo2t5553 T-Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
4'7 2020-202',|T.Y.B.Com- (Bankine & lnsrrance) Bhoir Madhuri Kashinath55v.

2020-2021Sonar Sunil Dalbahadur 485555. T.Y.B.Com. @anking & Insrance)
49 2020-2021More Seial Shriniwas5556. T-Y.B.Com. (Banking & Ilsrance)
50 2020-2021Konar Nambinachiyar Nambi5557. T.Y-B.Com- (Bznking & lnsrance)
5l 2020-2021Bhalse Sasar Hemant5558. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance)

2020-2021Sineh Sakshi t-avkustl 525559. T-Y.B-Com- (Banking & lnsrance)
53 2020-2021Gupta Priyanka Shartendu5560 T.Y.B-Com- @anking & Insrance)
54 2020-202tGupta Komal Radheshyam5561. T.Y.B.Com- (Banking & Iosrance)
55 2020-202tPawar Kushal Dilip5562. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
56 2020-2021Jaiswal Suiit Radheshyam5563. T.Y-B.Com. (Banking & Insurarrce)

59 202U202tChauhan Laxmi Manoj5564 T.Y.B.Com- (Banking & tnsrancc)
60 2020-2021Mhaske Krishi Pyaralal5565 T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrance)
6l 2020-2021Gambhirc Pritesh Raghunatt5566. T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Inurance)
62 2020-2021Durge Sakshi Ramesh5567. T-Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insrrance)

63 2020-202tJaiswal Sandhya Omprakash5568. T-Y.B.Com. (B:.nking & Insrrarce)
7020-2021

&
Vishwakamn Shwcra
Shyamsmder

5569
T-Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insrarrce)

65 2020-2021Jadc Shruti Yashwant5570. T-Y-B-Com- (Banking & Insrance)
I 2022-2023Bhoir Mansvi ShridharF.Y.B-Com- (Financial Management)557t.

2 2022-2023Bhoir Mrunal SantoshF-Y-B-Com- (Fiuncial Manag€rn€nt)5572.

v022-20233Bhoir Pranav Ramesh5573. F.Y.B.Com. (FjnmtslManagement)
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5574. F-Y3-Com- (Fimncial Management) Bhosale Harshal Bhimrao 4 2022-2023

Deshmukh Sahil Nandkishor 5 2022-20235575. F.Y-B-Com- (Finmcial Management)

6 2022-20235576. F-Y-B.Com- (Financial Managernent) Farde Monali Ram

5577. F-Y-B-Com- (Financial Management) Crautam Sachin Rambhuwal 7 2022-2023

2022:20235578. F.Y.B.Com- (Financial Managemeot) charat Ja*ruri Viiay 8

9 2022-20235579. F.Y-B.Com. (Financial Managemelt) Jadhav De@esh Ashok

2022-20235580. F-Y-B-Com. (Financial Managernent) Jadhav Om Pravin 10

2022-20235581. F-Y3-Com- (Financial Managcment) Jadhav Rutik Meehnalh ll
t2 2022-20235582. F-Y-B-Corn (Financial Management) Jadhav Surbhi Pravin

l3 2022-20235583 F-Y-B,Com- (Financial Managernen$ Jaiswal Akshata Raiaram

2022-20235584 F-Y-B-Com- (Financial Management) Jaiswar Ankul Shyamdhar t4
l5 2022-20235585 F-Y3-Com- (Financial Managernent) Jaiswar Preeti Omprakash

l6 2022-20235586. F-Y-B-Com- (Firmncial Managemenr) Jaiswar Shraddha Raiesh

l7 2022-20235587. F.Y-B-Com- (Financial Management) Kanauiiya Karan Prernchand

l8 2022-2023Karki Narendra Singh5588. F.Y-B.Com. (Finarcial Management)

2022-2023Kashyap Shivam Balkesh l95589. F.YS.Com. (Firuncial Management)

20 zo22-2023Likhar Piyush Ganpati55m. F.Y.B.Com, (Financial Management)

2l 2022-2023F-Y-B.Com. (Financial Managemenr) Malkar Saniana Saniay5591.

2022-2023Mane Darshna Suresh5592- F.Y.B.Com. (Finfl cial Managernen$

23 2022-2023Maniarekar Latike$ Dinesh5593 F.Y3.Com- (Financial Mamg€ment)

24 2022-2023Momin Siraj Ahm€d Ali HasanF-Y,B-Conr- (f inancial Management)

25 2022-20235595. F.Y.B.Com. (Fftmncial Management)

26 2022-2023More Siddhi Manoj5596. F-Y-B.Com- (Financial Managernent)

27 2022-2023Jadhav Asmila Sunil5597 . F.Y.B.C-om. (Tinacial Managernent)

28 2022-2023Nakum Janvi Suresh5598. F.Y.B.Com. (Financial Management)

29 2022-2023Nakum Jay AshwinF-Y.B-Com, (Iinancial Management)5599.

30 2022-2023Padwal Ritesh PravinF.Y-B.Com. (Financial Management)5600

202220233lPandit vidhi SharadF-Y-B-Com. (Financial Managernent)5601.

2022:202332Patil Jaguti Ravindras602. F-Y-B-Com- (Financial Managonent)
JJ 2022-2023Patil Kalyani Vikas5603 F.Y-B.Com. (Finmcial Management)

2022-202334Parra Anuj BrajabandhuF-Y-B-Com- (Financial Managernent)5604,

35 202?-2023Pawar Shreyash Sunil5605. F-Y3-Com- (Finacial Managem€nt)

2022-202336Phale Sakshi Shridhar5606 F-Y3-Com. (Financial Management)
2022-2023ttRaibhar Harshala PunavasiF.Y3-Com- (Financtal Managemen056W

2022-202338Randev AnsMeep SinghF-Y-B-Com- (Financial Management)5608

39 2022-2023Rathod Aiay SantoshF-Y-B.Com- (Financial Management)5609

2022-202340Ralhor Rudra Anil5610- F-Y-B-Com- (Iinancial Management)
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4t 2022-2023561 l. F-Y.B.Com. (Financial Manaeemeot) Ray Rakesh Dharmendra

42 2022-20235612. F.Y.B-Com. (Financial Management) Sar.vashe Kalyani Satish

2022-20235613. F-Y-B.Com. (Financial Management) Shaikh Alsaba Sawed 41
5614. F.Y.B.Com- (Financial Management) Shanna Karan Saniay 44 2022-2023

2022-20235615. F.Y-B.Com. (Financial Maragem€nt) Shetye Hen ara Vilas 45

46 2022-20235616. F.Y-B.C-om. (Financial Management) Shir*.e Archi Cranesh

2022202356t7. F.Y.B.Com. (Financial Management) Shirsarh Tanvi Ravindra 47

2022-202356t 8. F-Y3-Com- (Financial Manager€-nt) Singb Kashisfi l-albahsdxr 48

49 2022-202356t9. F.Y3.Com- (Financial Management) Sinph Monu Sonu

50 2022-20235620 F.Y-B-Com- (Financial Mamgern€nt) Singh Niharika Jitendrd Kumar

Soni Saurabh Raikishor 5l 2022-2023562t . F.Y.B.Com. (Financial Managern€rt)

2022-2023Soni Siddharth Viiav 525622. F.Y-B-Com- (Financial Managem€nt)

53 2022-2023Suthar Vikas RameshF.Y.B.Corn (Finarcial Management)

54 2022-20235624. F.Y.B.Com. (Financial Management) Vale Sanika Janardian

55 2022-20235625 F.Y3-Com- (Fiwrcial Management)

56 2022:2023lngale Sankalp Ashok5626. F-Y.B.Com. (Financial Management)

57 2022-2023Barrnan Ananya Kanrna5627 F-Y3-Com- (Financial Management)

58 2022-2023l-avhande Ansh Vinod5628. F-Y-B-Com- (Finarrcial Management)

59 2022-2023Bhoy Chaitali Prakash5629 F-Y-B-Com- (Financial Mamgem€nt)

60 2022-2023Sangal Dinesh viiay Kurnar5610- F.Y3-C-om. (Fhancial Mmagefi]ent)
6l 2022-2023Devi Rupali Bal&v5611. F.Y3.Com. (Financial Matr3gemot)
62 2022-2023Khan Iqra lqbal5632. F.Y.B.Com. (Financial Managemat)
63 zo22-2023Waghmare Apuw Ram5633 F-Y-B-Com- ( Fimncial Mmagemfxrr)

2021-2022IPatcl t aksh Dharamshi5634. S.Y.B.Com- (Financial Managemcnt)
2021-20222Sapkale Rupali Rafiram5615. S.Y.B.Com. (Finarcial Management)
2021-20223Dabre Janlvi Pravin5636. S.Y.B.Com- (Fhancid Managemenl)

4 2021-2022Lad Harshada VilasS-Y.B-Com- (Finzrcial Managernent)5637.
2021:20225Dhurve Ankita Kalya5618 S-Y-B.Corn (Financial Mmagern€nt)
2021-20226Keni Pranit Dilip5639 S-Y-B.Con (Financial Managemar)

7 202t-2022Girkar Tanishq Mahesh56210 S.Y-B.Com. (Financial Managern€nt)

9 2021-2022Singh Jayeshkumar Rajesh5il1. S-Y-B-Com- (Fimrrcial Managernent)
2021-2022

lo
,o6hi Sneha Basmt Kume
,oshi

5@2.
S.Y3.Com. (Finmcial )

ll 2021-2022Crawade Prarnod ShrilmrshnaS-Y3-Com- ( Finmcial Management)5641

l2 2021-2072Mestry Rutui Shashikant5@4 S-Y-B-Com- (Financial Mmagernent)
l3 202t-2022Parel Asha Jaedish5645. S-Y3-Com- (Financial Maoagement)

2021-2022l4Sindt Abhinav Sandeep5ffi. S.Y.B.Com- (Fimncial Managcment)

\,2021-2022t5Chatari Sumit Sunil5U7. )S.Y.B.Com. (FLuncial
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l6 202t -20225648. S.YS-Com. (Financial Mamgern€nt) Patil Lokesh Gulab

l7 202't -20225&9. S-Y3-Corn. (Financial Management) Chand Rahul Malkiat Chand

l8 202t -20225650. S-Y-B.Com- (Financial Managenrnt) Mishra Anurag Suresh Chandra
2021-20225651. S.Y-B-Com- (Financial Managem€nt) Sineh Devendra Bhawani l9

5652. S.Y.B.Com. (Financial Manag€m€nt) Kale Gautami Amit 20 202t-2022

2t 20zt -20225653. S-Y.B.Com. (Financial Management) Mali Dinesh Kailash
5654 S.Y.B-Com- (Financial Managem€nt) Mali Gancsh Kailash 22 2021-2022

202t -20225655. S-Y.B.Com. (Financial Managem€nt) Palkar Janlavi Sakaram 23

24 202t-20225656. S.Y.B.Com. (Firuncial Maoagement) Puri Pooia Dilip

25
202t-20225657

S.Y.B.Com- (Financial Manag€m€nt)
Shekhawat Bh4en&asingh
Shishupal

26
2021-20225658.

S.Y-B.Com. (Financial Management)
Mishra Siddhartb Anand
Kumar Mishra

27 2021-20225659_ S.Y.B.Com- (Tinancial Managcrnent) Dhone Prathamesh Saniay

28 2021-20?2Jha Rai Prakash5660. S-Y3-Com- (Ffuuncial Management)

29 2021-2022Chavan Prarik Shivaji5lt6l - S.Y.B-Com- (Financial Management)

30 202t-2022S.Y-B.Com- (Financirl Management) Bhagwat Gaumv Ajay5662.

Patil Vinit Raiesh 3l 2021-2022S.Y.B.Com- (FLwrcial Managern€xtt)5663.

J' 202t -2022Kadam Anuj Raosaheb5664 S.Y.B-Com. (Iinancial Marngemott)

34 2021-2022Singh Sohit Prithviraj5665 S.Y-B-Com- (Fitrancial Managermt)
202t-2022Guota Lakhan Raiuprasad 355666. S.Y.B.Com. (Ftuuncia.l Management)

36
202t-2022Chaturv€di Shweta Mukestr

Kumar
5667

S-Y-B-Com- (Financr,al Management)

)l 202t -2022Sharma Kaial Ranarayan5668. S.Y.B-Com- (Fimrrlal Management)

38 202t -2022Pathak Shweta Gyanesh5669 S-Y3.Com- (Financial Managem€nt)
2021-2022,10Pohankar Gourav Sanjay5670. S.Y.B.Com- @imncial Management)
2021-202?.Sinsi Aryan Bii€ndra Sinsh 4t5671 . S-Y3-Corn (Financial Management)
2021-202242Gharat Prajakta Dipak5672. S.Y3-Com- (Finacl2l fvlanagemeat)
202t -202244Naike Siddharfi Devendra5673 S.Y-B-Com- (Financial Managernent)

45 2021-2022C-argc Prcrana Satish5674. S.Y.B,Com. (Financial Management)
47 202t -2022Eeadc Vrushali Pmbhakar5675. S.Y-B.Com. Ginancid Management)
4lt 2021-2022Tripathi Om AshwinikumarS-Y-B,Corn (Financial Management)5676.

49 2021-2022Tiwari Sachin Avdh€sh5677 S-Y3.Con ( Financial Management)
202t-20225lJadhav Bhaeyashree Anil567E S-Y.B.Com- (Fimncial

53 zo2t-2022Patel kupa AmrutS.Y-B-Com- (Financial ManagflErt)5679.

54 2021-2022Pawar Surat' Baku5680 S-Y3-Con (Ffuuncial Management)

55 2021-2022Kadam Sanket Anand5681. S-Y-B-Com. (Financial Managem€nr)

56 202t -2022t\Jccna Prince l,axmanS.Y-B,Com- (Financial Management)5682.
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57 z02t -2022Yardav Shailesh VirendraS-Y-B-Com. (Financial Management)5683.

2021-202258Joshi Urvashi Hareshlal5684 S.Y-B-Com. (Financial Managernent)

59 202t -2022Karvar Ankita RamdasS-Y.B.Com. (Financial Management)5685.

202t -2022
65

Mir Mohd Edrecs Talib
Huss*in MirS.Y3.Cour (Finmcial Management)

56ti6.

20202021INair Rohit Dinesh561r7 T.Y-B.C:om. (Fhancial Mmag€xn€xlt)
2020-202t2Mourya Suraj Raghuvetr5688. T-Y.B-Com. (Financial ManagemenO
2020-20213Kunwar Chetan Sanjavsing!5689 T.Y.B.Com- (Finecial Mmagement)
2020-2021

4
Sonawane Virsdra
Shanabhau

5690
T-Y.B.Com. (Financial Managernent)

7020-2021Pandit Ronit PrakasbT-Y.B-Com- (Finmcial Managernent)5691.

6 2020-2021Khan Sahil ZiyauddinT-Y-B.Com- (Fhancial Managernent)5692.
2020-70217Dalal Ameya Kiran5693 T.Y.B.Com. (Financial Managonent)

8 2020-2021Jain Dhruv Satish5694. T.Y.B.Com- (FfuBncial Manag€me'nt)
2020-202t9Bairagi Atanu SrmrcrT.Y.B.Com. (Financial Managemeat)
2020-2021l0Shimpi Mrunal Valmik5696. )T-Y.B.Com. (f inarcial

t2 2020-2021Chopra Sahil ManojT-Y.B-Com- (Ffurarcial Managernent)5697

l3 2020-2021Vishe Swaraj KamlakarT.Y.B.Com. (Financial Mmagemenr)5698.
2020-2021l4Sasc Ncha Ravindra5699. T.Y.B.C-om. (Ffu ncial Managemqt0

l5 2020-2021Yadav Niklesh Ramlotan5 700 T.Y.B-Com.
l6 2020-2021More Kasiluri MudidharT.Y-B.Com. inancial5701_

l7
2070-2021Khatumbra Sanjiwani

Shyamsrmder
s7a.

T.Y.B.Cotrt-
l8 2020-2021Sawant Alshay Srmil5703. T.Y-B.Com.
l9 2020-2021Patil Sarang Devendra5704. T.Y.B.Com-

2020-202120Masur*ar Vinay Nitin5705. T.Y.B.C-orn-
2020-20212lRokade Yash Saniay57M. T.Y-B.CorL
2020-202122570'l . T.Y.B.Com.
2020-2021235708. T.Y-B-Com.
2020-202t24Kushwah Sushpal Raikumar5709 T.Y-B.Com-

25 2020-2021Mishra Sakshi Santosh Kumar57t0- T.Y.B.Com.
26 2020-202tSinsl Jaya Jitendra571l.
28 2020-2021Pooiary Rajal Ravi5712.

2020-202129Yadav Durgesh OmkarT.Y.B.Com. (Finacial Maoagement)57r3.
2020-202130T,Y.B.Corn5714.
2020-20213rCaurav HanumanlT.Y.B.Com.5715.

32 2020-2021
Jha Pratima Pramod57t6. T.Y.B.Com.

2020-202lJJPandcy Ankit AnilkumarT.Y.B.C-om.5717 .

5o to ?,op .! 0.!
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5695.

Wailfa'Praaav Vinod

Thakur Om Saniay

T-Y.B.Com- (Fioancial Managem€r1)

T-Y-B-Coo- Ginarciat Uanaecm€ot)

Tatude Shruti Babasaheb

llalDatrao
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ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
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Cycle IV

20ta-2023

Pr]r

\*f;,,

T.Y.B.Com. (Firurrial Management) Sanbhe Ayush Ganesh 34 2020-2021

5719. T.Y-B.Com. (Fimncial Management) Mesta Aditya Damodar 35 2020-2021

T.Y-B-Com. (Financial Management) Babar Bhagyashree Shivaii 36 2020-2021

5721. l.Y.B.Com. (Financial Managemeot) Nagvekar Mayuresh Ashok 2020-2021

5722.
T-Y-B.Con (Finarcial Mmagernent)

Ch"ttujee Subhm Sw4an
Krmrr 38

2020-2021

5723. T-Y-B-Com- (Financial Managemcnt) Patil Diya Dinesh 39 2020-2021

5724. T-Y-B,Com- (Financial Managernent) Teli Shreyas Ajay 40 2020-2021

5725. T-Y-B-Com- (Financial Managerntnt) Tajane Shubham Ravi 4t 2020-2021

5726. T.Y.B.Com. (Finarcial Managcocnt) Kanoiiya Srhin Dhirai 42 2020-2021

5727. T.Y.B-Com- (Financial Managemcnt) Sahoo Sanskriri llcmanta 43 2020-202t

5728. T-Y. B.Com. (Financial Managcrnent) Jadhav Nayana Mahadu 45 2020-2021

T.Y-B-C-om- (Financial Mmagernent) Hingmire Rushikesh Madan 46 2020-2071

T-Y-B-C-om- (Firuncial Managemenr) RaiDut Jagruti Rameshchandra 4'.7 2020-2021

5731. T.Y-B.Com- (Finarcial Managemefl t) Vaiti Kunal Babulnath 48 20zo-20?l

5732. T-Y,B.Com- (Financial Managcrnent) Chorghe Saflesh RW€sh 49 2020-2021

5733 T.Y-B.Com. (Fimial Management) Patel Pratham Liladhar 2020-202150
57y. T.Y.B.Com. (Ffu ncial Managemcnt) Patel Dhaval Saniay 5l 2020-202t

T.Y.B-Com- (Ffu ncial Mrnagement) Jangid Deqranshu Paorru 52 2020-2021

5736. T-Y-B.Com. (Filuncial Maragcment) Soni Omprakash Raikishor 53 2020-2021

s737. 2020-2021T.Y.B.Con- (Finacial Managemort) Sonawane Vaishnavi Sul-tal 54
5738. T-Y.B-C-om- (Financial Management) Besekar Tanvay Ruoesh 55 2020-2021

5739. T.Y-B-Com- (Financial Management) Londhe Dipcsh Viiay 56 2020-2021

5740. T-Y-B-C-om- (Finmcial Management) Vishc Ketan Manohar 57 2020-202t

5741. T-Y-B.C-om- (Financial Masagcment) Dcsale Vaishnavi Gulabrao 58 2020-2021

5742. F-Y. (Brhelor of Marugenxnt Studies) Acharya Gargi Amit I 2022-2023
5743. F-Y. (Brhelor of Man gernent Studies) Aerawal Eshan Bairang 2 2022-2023
5744. F-Y. (Brhelor of Managemert Shrdjes) Amup Sakshi Nitin 3 2022-2023

F.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Animon Melvin Anirmn 4 2022-20235745.

F-Y. (Bachelor of Managcrnent Studies)
Ansari Mohamrnad Arqam
Shakil Almed 2022-2023

57 46.

2022-20235747 . F- Y . (Bachelor of Managenrent Studies) Bhalerao Rohir Balu 7

Bhamae Yuqandhara Yogesh 8 202,2-20235748. F-Y- @achelor of Management Studies)

Bharmal Payal Sunil 9 2022-20235749. F-Y. (Bachelor of Mamgemenr Studies)

Bhavsar Harsh Dhananiay l0 2022-202357y). F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Sudies)

2022-2023F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bhoir Bhumika Pradeep ll575t.

t2 2022-20235752. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managemert Studies) Bhoir Pradnya Nivrutti

Bhoir Pragati Anil l3 wo22-20235753. F-Y. (Bachelor of Marugement Stdies)

O : (02s1) 2231293 I rincipal@bkbirlacollegekalyan,com I f acol egeka yan.com
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NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023\#Jrl

t4 2022-20235754. F.Y- (Bac'helor of Manag€ment Studies) Bhoir Rohan Raiendra

l5 2022-20235755. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managerneat Sndies) Bhoir Tanuia Vasudeo

t6 2022-2023F-Y- (Behelor of Manag€rn€nt Stdies) Bhoiane Akshay Datur5756.

l7 2022-2023F'.Y- (Bactelor of Managernent Sordies) Blroiane Lavmya Yogesh5757.

l8 2022-2023Bokde Sarthat Vijay5758. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

l9 2022-20235759. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Borse Harshika kxmikant
2l 2022-2023F-Y- (Bachelor of Maugem€nt Strdies) Chorage Tanvi khu5760.

22 20?2-2023576t. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Choudhari Akshad Ganesh

23 2022-20235762. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Chudhary Kusum Dudaram

Choudhary Teesha Dudaram 24 2022-20235763. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies)
Chumble Sanika
Chandrashekhar 25 2022-2023

5764..
F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Stttdics)

26 2022-20235765. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Shdies) Darade Gayatri Tryambak

Das Sushant Saniecv 27 2022-20235766. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

2022-2023Das Vivek Pradecp 285767. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies)

2022-2023Deokar Kaxstubh Viiay 295768_ F.Y- (Bachelor of Marugement Studies)

2022-2023Deore Himanshu Nilesh 305769. F.Y- (Bachelor of Manag€mert Studi6)
3l 2022-2023Desai Tanisha Kiran5770. F.Y- (Br{relor of Management Stdics)
32 2022-2023Dey Devanshu Shankar577t. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managemcnt Sudies)
,'t 2022-2023Dhasal Suial Shekhar5772. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managc'ment Studies)

34 2022-2023Dhulap l-avanya SachinF-Y. (Bachelor of Managonent Strdies)5773

35 2022-2023Donmrc Abhishek AshokF.Y. (Bachelor of Mflrag€xne Studies)5774

36 2022-2023Ekbande Neha NagcshF.Y- (Bachelor of Managemcrt Srudies)5775.

37 2022-2023Cabhale Harshada Raiaram5776. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studics)

38 2022-2023Gadhavc Roshan Suresh5777. F-Y- (Bacielor of Mmagernent Srudies)

2022-202339Caikwad Ritesh Gancsh5778. F.Y. (Brchelor of Managernent Strdics)
40 2022-2023Gaikwad Somnarh RaghurnlhF.Y- (Brchelor of Managernent Stdies)5779

2022-20234tGhoderao Prachi ChandrakantF-Y. (Bactelor of Management Snrdies)57tro.

2022-202342Ghodeswar Sakshi JanuF.Y. (Brhelor of Managernflt Studies)5781-

2022-202343Ghuge Rit€sh SanjayF-Y- (Bachelor of Management Sttxdies)5742.

2022-202344Gidhe Sarvesh SanjayF.Y- (Brhelor of Mamgerncrt Sudics)5783.

45 2022-2023Gosavi Samccr MandarF.Y- (Bachelor of Managenrent Srudics)578,/.

46 2022-2023Cupta Komal Manoi5785. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
2022-202347Gupa Sahil Manoi5786. StudicsF.Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt

48 2022-2023GuDra Vidish2 PunilF-Y. (Bachelor of Managcrnert Sodies)5787

49 zo22-2023Gurav Ishwari CraneshF.Y- (Bachelor of Managonart Stdies)57n8.

50 2022-2023Gurav Pragati Janardan5789. F.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagemeot Sudies)

^022-2023
5lIlande Sakshi Rushiraj5790. Studies)F.Y- (Bachelor of Management

B. it. Eirla college Road, Kolyon - 421 304 (M.5.) lndio
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
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ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023S;,/

5791 . F-Y. (Bache lor of Malagem€rt Studies) Hindurao Samiksha Sunil 52 2022-2023
5792 F.Y- (Bachelor of Marugerrrolt Snrdies) Jade Tanay Sitaram 53 2022-2023
5793. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management S[di€s) Jadhav Ansh Sachin 54 2022-2023
5794_ F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Str.rdies) Jadhav Bhavika Santosh 55 2022-2023
5795. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemot Strdies) Jadhav Chaifali Gautam 56 2022-2023
5796. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Jadhav Prabhakar Nandu 5'7 2022-2023
5797 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managenrent Sndics) Jadhav Sakshi Gautam 5ti 2022-2023
579tt- F-Y. (Bahelor of Management Snrdies) Jadhav Sakshi Saniay 59 2022-2023
5799. F-Y- (Brhelor of Manag€m€flt Snrdi€s) Jadhav Shruti Suryahas 60 2022-2023
58(n F-Y. (Bachelor of Marugement Studies) Jain Pratharm Mukesh 6l zozz-2021
580r F-Y- (llachelor of Management Snrdies) Jain Sakshi Nitin 62 2022-2023

F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Jain Vidhi Mahesh 63 2072-2023

F.Y- (Bachelor of Managern€flt Studics)
Jaiswal Akansha
Rameshchandra & 2022-2023

F.Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Snrdi{s) Jaiswar Muskan Mukesh 65 2022-2023
5805 F-Y- (Bachclor of Marngemetrt Studies) Jalal Nikita Mohansingh 66 2022-2023
5806- F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Jalsaonkar Vrushali Sanbsh 67 2022-2023
5807 F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Jha Aniali Dilip 68 2022-2023
5808. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studis) Kadan Diwa Viiay 69 2022-2023

2022-202358G) F.Y. (Bachelor of Mallagemenl Studies) Ikdam Vinit Raiu 70
5810. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kakade Sahil Nana 7t 2022-2023
581l. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kakade Siddhant Bhimrao 72 2022-2023

l0l 2022-20235812. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Stndics) Kale Asmita Anil
t02 2022-20235813. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndics) Kalyankar Khushi Shekhar

103 2022-2023Kamblc Amrapali UttamF.Y. (Bachelor of Managemt Studies)

IM 2022-2073F-Y. (Bachelor of Managenmt Sndics) Kamble Disha Santoshkumar5815.

t05 z0zz-2023Kamble Shrey Hanuman5816- F,Y. (Bachehr of Managemflt Studies)

106 2022-2023F.Y. (Bachelor of Maoagement Snrdies) Kelatkar Diksha Nivrutti

107 2022-2023F-Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Shrdies) Kelshikar Anish Ajay5818.

r08 2022-202158t9. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemeot Srudies) Khadke Hitesh Ganesh

109 2022-20235820. F.Y- ( Bachelor of Managernent Su-ldies) Khaimar Mohit Sampat

Khambayat Poumima Gulab il0 7022-2023582t. F.Y. (Bachclor of Managcmeat Srudies)

n2 2022-20235822. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managffit Stdies) l(hangarot Durga Puransingh

l13 2022-2023Kharat Prachi Joachim5823. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

tt4 2022-2023Kharar Pradnya Joachim5824. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managfixnt Studies)

2022-2023Khillare Vikas Cmutam I l55825_ F-Y- (Bachelor of Managcm€nt Studies)

l16 2022-7023Khokale Harshad Khandu5826. F.Y- @achelor of Managernent Sardics)

tt7 a022-2023Kuwri Zuiz lmran5827. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€'nt Studies)
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Cycle IV

2018-2023

5828. F-Y- @rchelor of Management Studies) I rta,le Prachi Kisan I llt 2022-2023
s829. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Lande Shriya Ravi l19 2022-2023
5830. F-Y. (Bachelor of Mamgqnent Studies) Lohar Akanksha Sakharam 120 2022-2023
5831. F.Y. @achelor of Managernent Studies) Madhavi Margesh Yogesh I 2 I 2022-2023
5832. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Str-rdies) Mahadik Yash Anil 122 2022-2023

2022-20235833. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managetnent Studi€s) Mahto Suraikant Sudeshi 124
5834. F.Y. (Bachelor of Mamgernent Studies) Malode Swrai Ravindra t25 2022-2023

2022-20235835. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€trt Sudi€s) Malusare Samnddhi Madhav 126

127 2022-20235836. F-Y. (Bac-helor of Management Studies) Mane Rashmi Yashwant

128 2022-20235837- F-Y. @achelor of Managernent Strdies) Manorc Suial Vikas

2022-20235838. F-Y- (Behelor of Marugement Studies) Mernme Poonam Vasant t29
130 2022-20235839. F-Y. (Bachelor of Ma8agffrctrt Studies) Midra Khushi Vinay

l3r 202?-20235840. F-Y" (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Mohanty Ganesh Nehru

Mooleakudy Ronald Sabu 132 2022-20235841. F.Y. (Bachelor of Mangernent Shdies)

r33 2022-20235U2. F-Y. (Bmhelor of Management Snrdies) Morc Jagruti Savant

t34 2022-20235843. F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagernent Studies) More Roshani Santosh

r35 2022-202358214. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Swati Omprakash

136 2022-20235 845. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Naikodi Gauri Yashwant

137 2022-20235846. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Nair Chytfianya Kumar

138 2022-20235847. F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagernent Studies) Nakka Suchitra Srinivas

139 20?2-20235848. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Nikam Hekanksha Kamlesh

Pagare Gaurav Sande@ 1,10 2022-20235849. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

t4t 2022-20235850- F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Pagare Neha Kailas

1425851. F.Y. (Bachelor of Marugernent Sadies) Pal Prachi Rajesh

Pal Shubham Shyamlal 143 2022-20235852 F.Y" ( Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

Pandey Ishani Santosh 144 2022-20235853. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€nt Sudies)

145 2022-2023F.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Pandey Priyanshu Sanjay5854.

146 2022-2023F-Y. (Bachelor of Mamgemcnt Sfirdies) Pandey Shweta Pankaj5855.

147F.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€m€nt Stdi€s) Pasi Raian Ashok5856.

2022-2023Patel Meenal Haresh 148F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Stdies)5857

2022-2023Parhak Apurva Avinash 149F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)5858-

150 2022-2023Patil Aayushi Sudhir5859 F-Y- (Brhelor of Mmagernent Studies)

I 5 I 2022-2023Patil Aditya Rohidas5860. F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagermnt Stndies)

ts2 2022-2023Patil Bhavesh SantoshF.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies)586t.

153 2022-2023Pafil Kunal ViiayF-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagernent Surdies)5862.

154 2022-2023Patil Laukik Deepak5863 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

155 | 2022-2023Patil Manthan Raniit5864_ F.Y. (BacheLor of Management Studies)
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Cycle IV

2018-2023

2022-2023Patil Siddhi Parmeshwar t565865 F.Y- (Brhelor of Management Surdies)

157 2022-2023Pawar Atharva Pravin5tt66. F. Y. ( Bachelor of Managernent Srudies)

r58 2022-2023F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndi€s) Pawar Durvesh Yogesh5867.

r59 2022-2023Pawar Jidnyasa Prasbant5868. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managancnt Studies)

2022-2023160Phape Anjali Nitin5869 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

l6l 2027-2021Pillai Aakash M uraleedharanF.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)5870.

162 2022-2023Potdar Manasvi Santosh5871 F-Y- (Bachebr of Manag€rnent Strrdi6)
163 2022-2023Prabhu Ashish Craneshs872- F.Y. (Bdlelor of Mmagem€nt S$dies)
t& 2022-2023Prasad Anushka Sarendra5873 F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemcnt Sndies)
165 2022-2023Purohit Nikhil Bharat5474. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndies)
t66 2022-2023Raghuvanshi Ansh Kislrcr5875. F.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagernent Studies)

t67 2022-2023Rajpurohit Mayu Bhanwarla!5876. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

168 2022-2023Ram Payal BalwantF-Y. (Bachelor of Managerncnt Strrdies)5877.

169 2022-2023Randive Diksha Saniu5878. F-Y- (Bac'lrclor of Management Snrdies)

170 2022-2023Rathod Tanisha VijayF.Y- (Bachelor of Management Stdies)5879.

r7t 2022-2023Raut Om KcshavF.Y- (Bachelor of Mmagcrnent Studies)58tto.

172 2022-2023Ruke Rohan SunilF.Y- (Bac:helor of Maagernent Sndies)5tt8l.

2022-2023l7tF.Y. (Bactelor of Management Snrdies)5882.

2022-202320tSable Vivek Sudhir5883 SfudieS

2022-2023202Saini Khushboo Bansidhar5884. F.Y. Studiesof
2022-20232035885. F.Y. of
2022-20232MSalunkhe Aditya VilasF.Y. Studiesof5tt86.

2022-2023205F.Y. Studiesof5887.

2022-2023206F.Y. Sndicsof5t{t8.

207 2022-2023SardalF.Y. Snrdiesof5 tt89

zo2z-2023208NasimulSarkarF.Y. Studie"of5890.

2022-2023209Shah Sunil Avdhesh5891.

2to 2022-2023Shaikh Farhaan AnwarF.Y. of5892.

2l 2022-2023Shaith Jaweriya Asrar AhmedF.Y. of5893.

212 2022-2023Shaik-h Saniya Salim5894.

213 2022-2023Shaikh Sumaiya SusrabshaikhF.Y. Studirsof5895

2022-2023214SharifAsfiya AnwarF.Y. Studiesof5896_

2022-2023215Sharma Gouri5897. F.Y. of
2t6 2022-2023F.Y. Studiesof5898.

2t7 2022-2023Sharma Tanya ShivlurnrF.Y. Studiesof5899

2022-20?3218Shekhawat Nivia NarEsh SlnghF.Y. Snrdicsof
*2022-2023219Shelke Shrimant DilipF.Y. Snrdicsof5901 .
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Chaudhad Nikita Psndit

F.Y. (Bachelor of Manssem€nt

Saiwed Mohd Saif Abbas

Sanap Hanunran Ashok

SaneDal Kanishka Nilcsh

F.Y. ( Brhelor of Managem€nt Stdies)

F.Y. (Bachelor of Managmt Surdies)

Studics)

Sharma Tamanna Shivktmar

5900.
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P ncl

5902 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Shelke Shubham Shivaii 220 2022-2023
5903. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Shetty Kirthan Vishwanath 221 2022-2023
59M. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sordies) Shetty Nidhi Harish 222 2022-2023
5905. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Surdies) Shikari Manasvi Pramod 223 2022-2023
5906_ F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies) Shinde Sonal Vilas 224 2022:2023
5907 F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernenr Studies) Shirsath Sonat Raiu 225
5908_ F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemort Studies) Shdvastav Dhanavi Yog6h 226

2022-20235909- F-Y- (Bachelor of Mangemeat Studies) Shukla Riya Vinay Kumar 227

228 2022-20235910. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studi€s) Singh Aditkumar Viiaykumar

229 2022-202359tl. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernmt Stdies) Sinpl Ansi Chmdrakant

2022:20235912. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Snldies) Singh Nandini Rameshpratap 230

F.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€ment Sordies) Singh Nikita Rameshchand 231 2022-20235913.

232 2022-20235914. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managemeat Soxdies) Sineh Rakhi Yoeedra
233 2022-20235915. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Singh Sneha Jayprakash

235 2022-2023F-Y- (Bachelor of Managanent Studies) Sonawale Janavi Rajesh5916.

236 2022-2023F-Y. (Bachelor of Manq€m€nt Studis) Sonawane Nivmtti Suklal5917.

237 2022-2023F-Y. (Bachelor of Mamgement Snrdies) Sonawane Rasika Uttam59t8.

238 2022-202359r9. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Sonawane Vighnesh Trimbak

239 2022-2023Suralkar Anushka Anil5920. F.Y. @achelor of Management Sndies)

240Suranie Pratik Ramesh5921. F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

24r 2022-2023Talpade Jasruti Prakash5922. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies)

242Tambat Saukhya Cropal5923. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)

243 2022-2023Tamboli Rajas Ganesh5924 F-Y. (Bachelor of Marugernent Snrdies)

244 2022-2023Tawdc Harshada Sunil5925 F.Y. (Bachelor of Manageorent Sndics)
2022-2023245Tayade Anushka Sanjay5926. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sudies)
2022-2023247Teli Riya Vishal5927 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Surdies)

2022-2023248Thakare C)nkar Naresb5928. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sudies)
2022-2023249Thakkar Harsh Uday5929 F.Y- @achelor of Mmagement Srudies)

250 2072-2023Thevar Manisha Kannan5930 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Stdies)
251 2022-2023Thongire Mayud l-axman5931. F.Y. (Bachel,or of Maragement Studies)

252 2022-2023Titame Tanushree Santosh5932. F.Y- (Bachelor of Marugement Srudies)

2022-2023Tiwari Om PraveenF.Y- (Bachelor of Mnagernent
zo22-2023254Ueale ShrErya UttamF-Y- (Bachel,or of Management Studies)5934

255 20?2-2423Utekar Saloni Raiesh5935. F-Y- (Bachelor of Mamgem€nt Sntdies)

256 2022-2021Valecha Tripti Hash5936- F-Y- (BmheLor of Managernent Strdies)
257 * 2022-2023Vare Manoi Shankar5937. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managern€nt

\\ozz-zoz:Varma Rachit Anil5938 F-Y- @achelor of Management

r! } RTS,
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F.Y. @actelor of Managernot Studies) Vasita Neha Prakash 259 2022-2023
5940. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Vasita Prince Om Prataslr 260 2022-2023
5941. F,Y. (Bachelor of Managexnent Studies) Vedak Arya Girish 261 2022-2023

F-Y. (Bachelor of Managemer Studies) Verma Aditya Ramsewak 2022-2023
5943. F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Vikamasi Hans Dipen 263 2022-2023
5944. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemqt Studies) Vishe Gaurav Baban 264 2022-2023
5945

F-Y- @achelor of Manag€ment Studies)
Vishwakarma Sumy
Rampravesh 265 2022-2023

5946. F.Y. (Bachelor cf Management Strdies) Yadav Abhishek Subhash 26 2022-2023
5947. F.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€rnent Studies) Yashwante Gaurav Sani ay 267 2022-2023
5948.

F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
Yashwatrtao Prajakta
Tarachand 268 2022-2023

5949.
F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Shrdies)

Yashwantrao Pranjal
Moreshwar 269 2022:2023

F.Y. (Bachelor of Mamgement Sn-ldies) Yeram Chinmavi Vilas 270 2022-2023
595t. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Zinial Bhushan Kondu 271 2022-2023
5952. F.Y- @achelor of Management Studies) Zunjarrao Ritika Sudhir 272 2022-2023
5953 F-Y. @achelor of Management Snrdies) Bhagwat U&arsha Sachin 301 2022-2023
5954. F.Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Bhalerao Siddharth BaDu 102 zo22-2023
s955. F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemsrt Studies) Bhoir Mihir Vishwanath 303 2022-2023
5956. F.Y. (Bachdor of Managernmt Sndies) Deshpande Vaishnavi Raiesh 3M 2022-2023
5957 F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Gaikar Lavanya Harishchandra 305 2022-2023
5958. F-Y. (Bachelor of Manaeem€nt Shldies) Gaware Parth Tushar 306 2022-2023
5959 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Gupta llimmshu Saniay 307 2022-2023

Gurav Atharva Ramesh 308 2022-20235960 F.Y. (Bachelor of Managemeot Strdies)
5961. F.Y- (Bahelor of Managernent Studies) Khan Arzoo Ansar 309 2022-2023
5962. F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Parihar Payal Singh Anil Sineh 310 2022-2023
5963 F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Pooiari Shreya Sadanand 3ll

F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Stdies) Raiput Hanh Raiesing 3t2 2022-20235964

F.Y. (Bachelor of Marugem€nt Studies) Sasane Mandar Anil 313 2022-202359,65

2022-2023F-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Singh Rudrapraap Jainkumar 3145966.

Varma Bhagyash€€ Dilip 315 2022-2023F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snr ies)

316 2022-2023F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Vasave Rahul Dajala5968

317 2022-2023s969 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Snrdies) Ternbe Vedika Ajay

Dhatrai Jyoti Babulal 2022-20235970_ F.Y. @achelor of Mmagement Studies)

319 2022-2023Sharma Suvash Raiesh597t. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies)

320 2022-2023F.Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Sordies) Giri Swikriti Surndra5972.

20.22-2023Dhole Anushka Anil 3215973 F.Y. (Bachelor of Marag€xnent Studies)
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5974. F.Y- (Bachelor of Managernart Strdies) Sharma Saurabh Sohanlal 322 2022-2023
F.Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Guph Amit Satendra 323 2022-2023
FY- (Bachelor of Manag€rnert Studies) Rathod Jash Kishor 324 2022-2023

5977 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sturlies) Jundare Soham Yogesh 325 2022-2023
5978 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sturdies) Desbnukh Aryan Deshmukh 326 2022-2023
5979. F.Y. (Bachg&r of Managanent Studies) George Roshan Roy 327 2022-2023
5980. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) More Alshay Vikas 328 2022-2023
5981. F-Y- (Bachelor of Marngement Studies) Singh Shubham Jeeteshkumar 329 2022:2023
5982. F-Y. (Bacheior of Management Studi€s) Bagoriya Raj Kailash 330 2022-2023
5983. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Yadav Alokkunnr Aiaykumar 331 2022-2023

F-Y- (Bachel,or of Managernent Studies) Ja\rre Tauquir Mukhtar 332 2022-2023

F.Y. (Bachelor of Msnagflrcnt Shrdies)
Kungle Mohammd Siddique
Fatrm JJJ 2022-2023

5986. F.Y- (Bachel,or of Management SUrdies) Patil Pratik Adesh 334 2022-2023
5987 F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Shaikh Subhan Ujair 335 2022-2023
5988 F-Y- (Bachelo! of Managernent Strdies) Pawar Shreya Anandrao 336 2022-2023
5989- F-Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Mishra Asmil Saniav 337 2U2AO23
5990. E-!. (Baclrclor of Mmagement Studies) Agrawal Sahil Alup 338 2022-2023
599t. F.Y. (Eqqhelor of Management Shrdies) Itudam Vedita Prakash 339 2022-2023
5992. F-Y- (Bachelor of Management SUdies) Patil Apeksha Vishnu 340 2022-2023

F.Y. (Bachelor of Management Shrdies) Nagare Hanhada DeeDak 341 2022-2023
5994. F.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies) Agawal Shubb Ramlakhan 342 2022-2023
5995 F-Y- @achelor of Mmagement Studies) Candhi lshita Saniay 343 2022-2023
5996 F-Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Snrdies) Shaikh Ayan Arshuddin 3M 2022-2023

F-Y- (Brhelor of Management Snrdies) Mharrc Tanvi Janardan 345 2022-2023
5998. F-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagemsnt Studies) Pafil Swaroop Basvant 346 2022-2023
s999 F.Y. (Bachelor of M agement Studies) Salnta Aman Sineh 347 2022-2023
6fl)O F-Y- (Bachelor of Maoagcanetrt Studies) Shah Devashya Manish 348 2022-2023
6001. F-Y- (Bachelor of Managernelt Studies) Thifioo Azim Asim 349 2022-2023
6002. F-Y. (Bachelor of Managernenr Sh.rdies) Mhatre Sarthak Prernnath 3s0 2022-2023
6003 F-Y- (Brhelor of Managernent Sttrdies) Birhade Teias Ravindra 351 2022-2023
6004 F-Y- @achelor of Management Studies) Shanklcsha Hone!' Hukum 352 2022-2023
6005 S-Y. @achelor of Marmgernent Strdies) Pawa Diksha Bhislar I 2Ut-2022
6006. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Kulkami Revati Kiran 2 2021-2022

ffil S-Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Sndies) Baviskar Apurva Jitendra 3 2021-2022

6{m. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Jadhav Kaushal Suresh 4 2021-2022

Dubev Adarsh Santosh 5S-Y- @rhelor of Managemart Sndies)
6010. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Chauhan Dipti Iliralal 6 AOzt-2022
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601l. S.Y- (Bacirelor of Managment Studies) Gaikwad Aiinkya Avinash 7 202t -2022

fi12. S.Y- (Behelor of Manae€rnenr Studies) Maurya Sumit Sanlay 8 2021-2022

60t3. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sudies) Shete Avdhut Kailas 9 202t-2022

60t4. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managonent Studies) Gaikwad Pranav Subhash l0 2021-2022

6015_ S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) gengmi Pooja Suresh ll 2021:2022

6016. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Bhoir lGlpesh Madhukar t2 20zt -2022

ffi17. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managemcnt Sndics) Kongerc Ncha Bhaskar l3 2021-2072

60t8, S-Y. (Bachelor of Managfircnt Studies) Jadhav Nikhil Dilip t4 2021-2022

60t 9- S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Shrdies) Tiwari Atriti Briiesh l5 2021-2022

6020. S-Y- (Bachel,or of Managemeot Studies) Pardeshi Piyush Madan l6 2021-2022

6021. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Patil Kunal Dinkar 17 2021-2022

6022. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Deshmukh Shubham Umakant l8 202t -2022

6023 Badade Samarth Audumbar l9 2021-2022S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
6024 S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Basul Sahil Sampat 20 2021-2022

2t 2021-2022ffi25 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Nagale Chinmay Chandrakant

Sahu Akshay Vinod 22 2021-2022&26. S-Y- (Bachclor of Mmagcment Studies)

Khalale Yash Subhash 23 2021-2022ffi?7 S-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

S-Y- ( Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Nimbalkar Anurag Prabhakar 25 2021-20226028

26 2021-2022fi29 S.Y. (Bachelor of Managfircrft Shdies) Dhokale Siddhika Ankush
Sonawane Shashikant
Omprakash 27

2021:20226030
S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sttdies)

Londhe Kranti Mahcndra 28 2021-20226031. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Strdies)

Chavan Diwa Hemant 29 2021-20226{t12. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies)
2021-2022Saycd Sadaf Anisurrehman 306031 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)
202t -2022Chaure Hernant Rohidas 3r6034. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)
2021-2022Kemse Mayur Viiay 326035 S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studi€s)
2021-2022Patil Khushi Nilesh 336036- S-Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

34 202t-2022Lohar Rushabh Chetan6037. S.Y. @achelor of Managcment Studies)

35 2021-2022Pandey Sumeet Anil6038 S.Y- @achelor of Managrment Studies)

36 2021-2022Sonawane Sneha Viiay6039 S-Y, (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

38 2021-2022Kongere Namrata Dilip6040 S.Y- @achelor of Managcment Sudies)
39 202t-2022Shetty Sapna Yogesh@41. S-Y- @achelor of Managenent Sudics)

2021-2022,!0S.Y. (Bachelor of Maagernent Studies) Kamble Aditya Dharmdas@42.

4t 2021-2022Wankhcdc Sakshi BapuS.Y- (Bachelor of Mamgement Shdi€s)6043

42Bhokare Pooia Dccpak60{4 S-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Snldi€s)

43 2.02t:2022Mahaian Prachi Nitin6045 S-Y. @achelor of Managonent Sndics)
20zt-202244Nimesh Param Mahendraffi46- S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sudies)

45 .\2021-2022Panerakar Bhagymhri Darshan6M7. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)
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6048. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Tilekar Dwanei Prdkash 46 2021-2022

S.Y- (Bachelor of Mamgernent Studies) Chaurasia Rhea Vinod 47 2021-2022

S.Y, (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Bharsat Komal Govardhan 48 2021-2022

S-Y- @achelor of Marugement Sudies) Shinde Sakshi Ganeadhar 49 2021-2022

6052. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Surdies) Gotume Bhavesh Dinkar 50 20.21-2022

6053 S.Y. (Bachelor of Maug€xnent Strdies) Chaudhai Devesh Cranesh 5l 2021-2022

6054- S-Y- @achelor of Managernent Studies) Pandit Vishal l-axmrr 52 2021-2022

6055. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managenrent Studies) Manwar Ayushi Prastrant
6056. S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Dixit Sakshi Sa osh 54 2021-2022

ffi57 S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Bortar Aditya Ganesh 55
6058. S.Y. (Behelor of M agement Shdies) Bhanushali Nidhi Jeram 56
6059 S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Srrdies) Dehertar Saloni Viiendra 57 202t-2022

6,060. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bhoiane Kiran Dattu 59 202t-2022

606r. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Srudies) Shinde Neha Umeshkant 60

Suroshe N itikesh Madhukar 6l6062. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
60,63 S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Str.rdies) Manna Tushar Tapas 62 202t-2022

2021-2022ffi. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managemenl Studies) Sin* Shriva Aieet 63

& 2021-20226065 S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Lone Prathamesh Govind
2021-20226066. S.Y- @achelor of Managernent Stdies) Gaibhiye Sahil Hiraman 65

66 202t-20226067 S-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagemmt Shrdies) Patil Aniali Ramraia
2021-2022S.Y- (Bachelor of Manag€ment Sodies) Kdam Shushri S,nit 676068

68 202t-2022S.Y- (Bachelor of Manag€rn€nt Srldies) Mishra Manomay Ashok
2021-2022Dubey Anisha Manoi 696070 S.Y. @achelor of Managernent Sh-lies)

70
2021-2022

S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies)
Gmgurde Prathamesh
kabhakar

ffi71.

'71S.Y- (Bachelor of Managcrnent Studies) Desale Ra}ul Santoshffi1?.

72 2021-2022Ghavari Xashish Prakashffi73 S.Y. @achelor of Mmagement Studies)
202t-2022S.Y. (Bachelor of Managcment Studies) Mishra Kishan Vedprakash

74S-Y- (Bachelor of Mamg€xnent Studi€s) Nair Hanha Anand
't5Bendre Hsdikee Sharad6076. S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Stulies)
76 20zt -2022Klarade Aditi SanjayS.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

77 z02t-2022Haware Snehal SandeshS.Y- (Bachelor of Managcment Sn-lies)6078.

78 2021-2022Haish Andure Harish Datrabalfi79 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies)
't9 2021-2022More Pratiksha Shantaram60m. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managrement Studies)

202t -2022Bhondivale TrunaI Dinesh608r- S-Y- (Bachelor of l{anagemat Studies)

l0l 2021-2022Nirmal Omkar KaluramS.Y- (Bachelor of Maragement Strrdies)6)82.

102 202t-2022Gaikar Hnrshikesh Raghunarh6083- S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sodies)

\202r -2022103Chauhan Rinkira Vinod6084- S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)
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6085 S.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€m€nt Studic) Saini Nitin Shankarlal 104 202t-2022

6086. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managemcrrt Studies) Kunde Sneha Hiraman r06 z02t -2022

6087. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Patil Pranav Kirankumar t07 2021-2022

6088
S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies)

Thekkingal JyoBna
Sashidharan 108

202t -2022

6089 S.Y. (Bachelor of Mameemert Surdies) Bhoir Vaishnavi Ramdas 109 2021-2022

S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Bhagar Anup Jagdish il0 2021-2022

609r. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managesrent Strdies) Jadhav Kaan Gaianan llr 2021-2022

fi92. S.Y. @achelor of Management Sudies) Patil Nikita Sunil ll2 2021-2022

6093 S.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Dcshmukh Arya Yosesh l13 z02t-2022

n4 2021-20226094. S,Y. (Bachelor of Management Stdies) More Harsh Sunil

lt5 2021-20226095 S.Y. @achelor of Managem€nt Studies) Puiari Shagm Uttam

l16 202t-20226096. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kumari Neha Santosh Kumar

n7 2021-20226097 S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Borsc Harshal Ramesh

il8 2021-20226098. S.Y. (Bachelor of Marueernent Studies) Janakwar Chaitali Saniay

l19 2021-20226099 S-Y. (Bachelor of Manaeem€nt Shldies) Jadhav Vivck Hanuman

120 2021-20225r00. S-Y- (Bachelor of Manaeem€nt Studies) Sheiwal Mayank Dilip

r2t
202t-20226101.

S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies)
Sailani lkrishma Chander Pal
Sailani

1226r 02. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managerrcm Studies) Raipumhit Caurav Ramesh

Kulkami Pun'a Yogendranath t23 202t -20226103. S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

Perane Kashish Dilip t256 104. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

126 2021-2022S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sapkale Sarih Kishor6105.

127 2021-2022S.Y- (Bachelor of Mamgemert Studies) Pmdey Vedika Vinay6106.

2021-2022Ranadive Pranoti Saniay 1286107. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
2021-2022Ann Reni Shoby t29S.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€rnent Studies)6108.

130 2021-2022Daine Namrata Anil6109. S-Y. (Bachelor of Mflag€ment Sodies)
2021-2022r31Hulwan Niyati Vijay6110. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)
202t-2022Sineh Kamini Raiesh 132S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)6lll.

133 2021-2022Patil Hardik SaniavS.Y. (Bachelor of Manaeement Shrdies)6n2.
2021-2022Lokhande Aastha Adhik t346l13. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managonent Studies)

I35 z02t-2022Adangale Mansi Milind6n4. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies)
136 2021-2022Patil Harshad Jivan6115. S.Y- (Bachelor of Managsrent Studies)

2021-2022Suryavanshi Janhavi Vijay6116. S-Y. (Bachelor of Melagement Studies)
2021-2022r38Jade Sncha Yashwant6117. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managearent Studies)

139 2021-2022Nirmal Gaurav Jagdish6l18. S-Y- (Bac-trelor of Management Studies)

140 2071-2022Borate Sayee AiitS-Y . (Bachelor of Management Surdies)6119.

N02l-2022141Dhole Vaishnavi Sanjiv6120. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)
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a

B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Strflrts (2023 - zoiz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afiiliated to Univedity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) witi 'A' Gmde (6GPA - 3.58) (2011 - 2023)

IS0 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ra-2023\*i;",,

612t. S.Y- @achelor of Marugement Snrdies) Shil Priyanka Suian 142 2021-2022

6t22. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) klisae Geeta Sandip 143 2021-2022

6123. S.Y. @achelor of Manag€rnent Studies) Sineh Preeti Briiesh 144 202t-2022

6t24. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Chaudhary Harshita Nilesh t45 2021-2022

6125. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Konkar Shwet Narrsh 146 2021-2022

S,Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ambhore Yash Shalikram 147 2021-2022

6127 . S.Y. (Bachelor of Maoagem€nt Studies) Rov Shruti Bapi 149 2021-2022

S.Y- (Bachelor of Maugement Studics) Mandlik Chaitanya Santosh r53 2021-2022

6129. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Shrdies) Gawari Mitesh Dinesh 155 2021-2022

6110. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Str.dies) Pednekar Vaishnavi Anil 156 2021-2022

6131. S-Y- (Brhelor of Mmag€rnent Strdies) Bhomkar Ishan Ravikiran t57 202t-2022

6r32. S.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€mat Studies) Dongare Vishal Umesh 158 202t-2022

S.Y- @achelor of Management Studi€s) Shelke Snehal Devram 160 202t-2022

6134. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Krishnika Sanieev r6l
6135. S.Y- @achelor of Managernent Studies) Khedkar Sanket Raiendra t62 2021-2022

6136. S.Y- (Bachelor of Mmagcment Studies) Naik Aditya Sudhakar 163 202t-2022

6137 - S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Mohite Aishwarya Arun 164 2021-2022

165 202t -20226r38. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Badade Gauri Deepak
6139. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Tiwari Gaurav Kamlesh t67 202t -2022

168 202t-20226lll()- S-Y. (Brhelor of Mmagernent Studies) Choudhari Chimg Balanm

169 2021-20226l4l- S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sanyashi Prerana Nitin

170 2021-20226142. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Daware Sahil Kisan

I 7 I 2021-20226143. S.Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Sawakar Veda Makarand

t73 2021-20226144_ S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kokane Siddhi Sanlosh

1746145. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managexnent Studies) Patil Vedant Nitin
175 2021-20226146. S-Y- (Bachelor of Maaeement Studies) Maurya Shivam Santosh

176 2021-20226147 . S.Y- (Bac-helor of Managernent Shrdies) Dhule Vaishnavi Bhalchandra

177 202t-202261la. S.Y- (Bachelor of Manae€ment Studies) Patel Yadunath Bhagwandas

Ramrckkar Rohit Raiu 178 2021-20226149. S-Y- (Bachelor of Manag€rnert Studies)

Desale Harshal Dashralh t79 2021-20226150. S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

180 2021-20226151. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Patil Masunda Amar

20t 2021-2022Soni Akhilesh Ramhirday Soni6152. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managrment Studies)

202 202t-2022Atvares Roseanne Rajesh6153. S.Y- (Bachelor of Matrag€mert Strdies)
203 202t-2022S.Y. ( Bachelor of Management Studies) Gupta Pratish Asbok

2M 2021-2022S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sldies) Pirnpale Leena Sunil
202t -2022Ingale Atharva Anil 2056156. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

206 12021-2022Gupta Esha Jitesh6t57. S.Y- @achelor of Management Snrdies)

iiclrtl 11'\

CD : (0251) 223L293 i principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com I euh

Sr-
No.

Progr-en Neme Neme ofThc Stude[t Student
RolINo.

Academic
Yeer of

Enrolment

6126.

6128.

6r33.

2021-2022
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I

B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stot,rs eozg - zosz)

(Conducted by Kauan Citizens' Education Society)
Afiiliated tD Univewity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' $oa$ by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2O2i)

ISO 9N1: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\*$/

6158, S-Y. @achelor of Management Studies) More Harsh Sunil 207 2021-2022

6159. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Shelar Siddhi Nandu 208 2021-2022

6160. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sudies) Pal Shubham Ramkumar 209 2021-2022

6161. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Bodade Samiksha Raiendra 2to 202t-2022

6t62. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Dusane Aditya Devendra 2t1 202t-2022

S.Y- (Bachelor of Mamgernent Studi€s) Sapkal Vedika Aiav 2t2 2021-2022

6164. S-Y- (Bachelor of Mamgernert Studies) Gupta Sachin Vinod 213 2021-2022

6165. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Nagavekar Sadka Suiit 214 2021-2022

S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Patil Shweta Dasharalh 215 202t-2022

6167. S-Y- (Bachelor of l,lanagement Studies) Pandev Jai Anil 217 2021-2022

6168_ S.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Alave Unnati Suyakant 218 202t -2022

6169. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bangi Abdul Rahim Sikandar 219 2021-2022

2021-20226170.
S-Y- (Bachelor of Mamgernent Srrdies)

Shirvadekar Mayuresh
Krishna 220

221 2021-20226t7t. S.Y. (Brtelor of Man4ement Sndies) Chhapnr Sagar Anil
222 2021-20226172- S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Ghadee Rahul Gordkshnath

2021-20226173. S-Y- (Bacielor of Managernetrt Studies) Karira Nikita Hiralal 223

224 2021-20226174. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Wardhe Praniali Machindra

225 2021-20226175- S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Desai Divya Sakha'am

226 202t-20226t76. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernert Surdies) Butola Shweta Raiendra

227 2021-20226177. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Sk Abdulfahad S irajuddin

228 2021-20226178_ S-Y- (Bachelor of Managcmcnt Studies) Shetty Yash Prashanth

229 2021-20226179. S.Y- (Bachelor of Mangernent Studies) Choudrle Maaraof Akil
Shinde Chaitanya Viiay 230 2021-20226180. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies)

231 2021-2022618t. S.Y. (Bac,helor of Management Srudies) Gupta Pradip Uttamprasad

Solanki Aditva Raiendrasinsh 232 2021-20226182- S-Y- (Bachelor of Man ernfit Studies)

Shengar Chandni Raia 233 2071-20226183. S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmag€ment Studi€s)

Shailh Armaan Salim 234 2021-20226184- S-Y. @achelor of Matrag€rnent Studies)

235 202t -2022S-Y- (Bachelor of Managenrent Snrdies) Gupta Mansha Sachin6185.

202t -2022Yadav Mamta Harishankar 236S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmasexn€nt Studies)6186.

237 2021-2022Rawal Ncha Manoi6187. S.Y- (Bachelor of Marugement Sndies)

238 2021-2022Qureshi Arbeena Tosif6r 88. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managemcrt Sndies)
239 2021-2022Bhanushali Shraddha Rajesh6189. S.Y. @achelor of Management Studies)

202t -2022241Mishra Himanshi Sanjay6190. S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

242 2021-2022Vr'aghmarc Reena AiitS-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)6191.

243 2021-2022Mishra Kritika Briiesh6192. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managcrnent Sndies)

244Rathod Manoi Subhash6193- S-Y. @achelor of Managem€nt Surdies)

*021-2022Tambe Shmti Anant6194._ S-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagem€nt Studies)
ARTS,
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I

B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kolyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated b University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reqccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9U)7: 2015 Certiled

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023\*Ij,/

6195- S.Y. (Brhelor of Management Studies) Palve Bhurnika Hiraman 246 2021-2022

6196. S. Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Bhoir Tanvi Shivaii 247 2021-2022

6197. S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Suxlies) Divya Roy 248
6198_ S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Patil Pranay Ann 249 202t-2022
6199. S.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagemat Studies) IGdam Dewani Deepak 250 2021-2022

6200 S.Y . (Bachelor of Managenrent Studies) Bhanushali Sneha Shantilal 251 2021-2022

6ZOt. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies) Shrivas Priva Kiran 252 2021-2022

6202. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bansode Shubhashree Raiendm 253 202t-2022

6203. !.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ahire lr4iali Babasaheb 254 2021-2022

62U. SY- @mhelor of Management Studies) Yadav Manasvi Vilzs 255 2021-2022

6205 S-Y. (Bachel,or of Managernent Sudies) Pal Raunit Raiendra 256 2021-2022

6206. S-Y. (Bachelor of Man4ernent Studies) Kulkarni C'unvanti Tukdev 257 202t-2022

6207 S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Tiwari Yash Viiay 258 2021-2022

6208. S.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Tarnbe Saftil Dayananda 259 2021-2022

6709 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Vanak Tanishka Gurunath 260
62lO. S.Y- @achelor of M-anagc'ment Studies) Badckar JayeshRajendra 26r 202t-2022

621t. S-Y. (Bachelor of Manag€xnent Studies) Barhate Diksha Pravin 262 2021-2022

6212. S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Jakhotiya Shreva Deepak 263 2021-2022

6213. S.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sn-ldies) Pandit Shreya Anil 2& 2021-2022

6214. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Gupla Rani I ell2a 265 2021-2022

62t5. S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Alkunte Vaishnavi Saniay 266 2021-2022

6216. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Studies) Patel Dhruv Haresh 267 2021-2022

Upadhyay Prachi Ganearam 268 2021-20226217. S,Y. (Brhelor of Managernent Studies)
62t8. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sbaikh Sharmin Rashid 269 202t-2022

62t9. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Gunial Atharv Shivaii 270 2021-2022

6220 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Meuri Shweta Ramgopal 271 2021-2022

6221. S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Gaikwad Mahima Sushil 272 z02t-2022

273
2021-20226222.

S.Y. (Bachelor of Managem€rt Stldies)
Shukla Shyemnarayan
Navecnkumar

274 2021-20226223 S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies) Ekharde Om Viiay

275 2021-20226224 S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Surdies) Jain Khushi Dhanyakumar

276 202t-20226?25 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bhandri Radhika Chmnapa

Gudse Jonas Viiay 27't 2021-20226226. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
2021-2022Ugale Rohan Ramesh 278S-Y- (Bshelor of Management Studies)

279 2021-20226228. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Vichare Ashlesha Dinkar

280 202t-20226229 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies)

Yadav Ravil:umar Mahendra 301 202r-20226230 S.Y- (Bachelor of Managerncnt Str.rdies)
zp?l-2022Jadhav Abhishek Dinesh 302623r. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies)
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I
B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kdlyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliated to Univetsity of Mumbai
'College ofExcellence' stattrs by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d CyclS with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9N1: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\*F/

6232. S,Y- (Bachelor of Managerneflt Studies) Salpe Mohit Deepak 303 20zt-2022
6233. S-Y . (Bachelor of Management Studies) Dwivedi Asrlra Manish 305 2021-2022

6234 S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kanadia Krishika Manish 306 20zt-2022
6235. S.Y- @achelor of Management Studies) Choudhray Shubham Nagendra 30't 2021-2022

6236. S.Y. (Bachelor of Mamg€o€nt Studies) Singh Shantipriya Avinash 308 2021-2022

6237 S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernsrt Studies) Gupta Siddhesh Subhashchand 2021-2022

6238. S-Y- (Bachelor of Manag€m€nt Studies) 310 2021-2022

6239. S-Y- (Bacbelor of Management Studies) Mishra Priya Ravindranath 3ll 2021-2022

62N. S-Y. (Bactelor of Managem€nt Studies) Damodar Arya Manoi 312 2021-2022

6241. S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Shaikh Amaan Yormus 313 2021-2022

6242. S-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Gadkari Sahil Ganesh 314 2021-2022

S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Mishra Ankit Paresh 315 202t-2022

S.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Murkute Kalash Bhamt 316

S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Verma Harsh Ashok Kumar 3t7 202t+022
6246.

S-Y- @achelor of Managcm€nt Studies)
Khan MoM Arquam AMullah
Khan 318

2021-2022

624't. S.Y. @achelor of Mmagement Shrdies) Chande Vedika Pradip 319 2021-2022

6248. S-Y- ( Bachelor of Managernent Sn-ldies) Karle Mihir Yashwant 320 202t-2022

6249. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Strrdies) Peerzade Namira lsmail 321 2021-2022

6250. S-Y- (Bachclor of Management Studies) Pal Babli I-alman 322 2021-2022

6251 . Dube Sakshi Ashwinkumar 324 2021-2022S-Y. (Bachelor of Mauagement Studies)
6252. S.Y. (Bachelor of Manaeement Studies) Sa*ar Rohit Amit 325 2021-2022

6253 S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Adil Adnan Mohd Din 326 2021-2022

6254 S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) SitrS Gurneet Madan Singh 32'l 202t-2022

6255. Gadhavc Shraddha Bhagwan 327 202t-2022S-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
62s6- S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Yadav Deshrai Kailash 328 202t -2022

Kaiale Panth Ravi 328 2021-2022625'I S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

S.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) GavitOmAiit 329 2021-20226258-

Dolare Usman Seemab 330 2021-2022S.Y. (Bachelor of Managernort Stdies)
Patil Yashashree Pramod 331 2071-2022S.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

Patil Vaishnavi Pramod 332 2021-20226261 . S-Y. @achelor of Managernent Strdies)

334 202t-20226262_ S-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Buberc Nooh Naieeb

335 2021:20226263 S-Y- (Bachel,or of Managernent Studies) Bbot Sanika Vilas

336 2021-2022626/. S-Y- (Bachelor of Managernenr Studies) Bavdane Aryan Narayan

More Mangesh Ganesh 337 2021-20226265 S-Y- @achelo,r of Manaeement Studics)

I 2020-20216266. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Khan Farheen Raimohammad

2 2020-20216267 . T-Y- (Bachelor of Managemflt Sndi€s) Shaikh Abiya Gulam Husain

Pandey Pmtik Vriiesh 3 \,q020-20216268. T.Y- (Bachels of Manag€xn€nt Studies)

CD: (02s1) 22312 il : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com * www{drhirdmal0+dttlrylonuilfi
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous StaA$ eo* - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyon Citizens' Education Sociely)
Afrliated to Univeqity of Mumbai

'Collqe ofExcellence' stotus by UcC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited b, NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' crade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\<B*,,

6269 T.Y. @rchelor of Managernent Studies) Sharma Neha Ramesh 4 2020-2021

6270. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Pawar Yoiana Mah€ndra 5 2020-2021

6271. T.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies) Shaikh Zaid Ayub 6 2020-2021

6272. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Bhanushali Vaishali Mahendra 7 2020-202t

6273. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Dhaskate Omkar Nandkumar 8 2020:2021

6274. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managemnt Studies) Sharma Nidhi Rakesh 9 2020-2021

6275 T-Y- (Bach€lor of Management Shrdies) Mane Amol Shivaji l0 2020-2021

076. T-Y- (Bactelor of Managernenr Sndies) Sinha Akshara Manoi Kumar ll 2020-202t

62n. T.Y. @achelor of Managernent Studies) Paril Hrurik Saniay t2 2020-2021

6278. T-Y. @achelor of Managernent Strdies) Jadhav Anushree Raiendra l3 2020-2021

6279 T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Shukla Naman Ram Gopal t4 2020-2021

6280. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sarvaiya Heena Jitubhai l5 2020-2021

628t. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managrment Snrdies) Shetkar Sanika Narendm l6
T,Y, (Bac{rclor of Managernent Shrdies) Gotefode Simone Deepak t7 2020-2021

6283 T-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagernent Strdies) Kamble Sayali Bandhukama.l l8 2020-2021

62U. T-Y. @achelor of Manag€ment Studies) Sonvane Sushil Viiay 19 2020-2021

T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sfirdies) Shenvi Sakshi Rohan 20 2020-2021

6286. T.Y- @achelor of Managernent Shrdies) Jadhav Omkar Raiendra 2l 2020-2021

6287 T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Anagha Deepak 22 2020-2021

6288, T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ghode Shruti Sachin 23 2A20-202t

6289. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Jha Jayesh Ashok 24 2020-2021

62m T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Str.rdies) Wankhede Disha Raiendra 25 2420-2021

6291. T-Y- (Bacielor of Mamgement Sludies) Pandev Raniana Neelamkumar 26 2020-2021

6292. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Ghone Diksha Sunil 27 202U2021

6293 T-Y- (Brtelor of Management Shrdies) Shirodkar Aauras Anil 2020-2021

T-Y- (Bachelor of Managemenr Studies) Pandit Nikita Bhaskar 29 202G20216?94..

Dudhamal Rupesh Madhukar 30 2020-20216295 T-Y. (Bactelor of Management Sttdies)

Pandav Amil Kishor 3l 2020-20216296. T-Y. @achelor of Maagcm€nt Studies)

Sheftv Halsh Anil 32 2020-202t6297 T.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

Aehan Vinit Tulshimrn JJ 2020-20216298. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

Chaubey Chifa Vinod 34 2020-20216299 T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies)

35 2020-20216300. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Pande Seial Tushar

Chavan Harsh Viiav 36 2020-20216301. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)
2020-2021Sonavane Smihl Mahesh 376302. T-Y. (Bchelor of Mmagement Strdies)
2070-2021Buwa Utkarsh Bhalchandra 38T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

39 2020-2021T-Y. ( Bacbelor of M,magement Snrdies) Saini Pawan Manoi63(x

40 2020-2021t\T.Y- (Bachelor of Managffilsnt Studies) Sindr Varun Govind6305
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6306 T.Y. (Bqshelor of Management Studies) Sutar Meghala Ganesh 41 2020-2021

6307 T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bhoir Karina Manohar 42 2020-2021

6308. T.Y. (Bachelor of ManagEment Stdies) Singh Eka Anil 43 2020-202t

T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Strlies) Bhise Divyanka Gangadhar 44 2020-2021

6310. !.Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Chinchkar Sanika Sandetp 45 2020-2021

631L T-Y . (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies) Pathak Simran Puslrkar 46 2020-2021

63t2. T-Y- @achelor of Managenrent Studies) C,nvali Athang Pralhad 47 2020-202t
63t3. T.!. (Bachelor of Managcment Sndies) Tiwari Jyoti Praveen 48 2020:2021

6314. !{. @achelor of Management Studies) Shetty Sparsha Sadanand 49 2020-2021

6lt5- T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Ranian Amrita Rakesh 2020-2021

63t6. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Kedare Abhishek Milind 5l 2020-2021

6317. T.Y- (Bactelor of Manag€xnent SEdies) Zore Piyush PraLash 52 2020-2021

6318. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Karki Simran Mahendra 53 2020-2021

63t9. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernort Studies) Vaeal Vidhi Vinay 54 2020-2021

6320 T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Kumbhare Mnrdul Arvind 55 2020-2021

6321. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Srudies) Kanchan Riya Nandlal Ram 56 2020-2021

6322 T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Chapte Aniket Dattu 57 2020:2021

6323 T.Y. (Bachelcr of Mmagernent Strdies) Mishra Shivam Arvind 58 2020-2021

6324 T-Y- (Behelor of Managernent Studies) Shivdas Swaraj Chintamani 59 2020-2021

6325. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managonent Snrdies) Chalke Amruta Ashok 60 2020-2021

6326. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Bhere Krutika Raiendra 61 2020-2021

6327 T.Y. (Bachelor of Maagement Studies) Ljbale Vidhi Subhash 62 2020-2021

6328. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Gupta Anchal Vinod 63 2020-2021

6329. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Sndies) th2[rr1 grrnil R.^mesh 64 20zo-2021

6330. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Mishra Tanvi Anand 65 2020-2021

6331. T.Y. (Brchelor of Management Studies) Theneale Sanskar Vishal 66 2020-202t

6332. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Shrdies) Gaikar Salshi Srmil 68 2020-2021

6333 T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies) Bansode Omkar Pramod 69 2020-2021

6334 T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Tagadkar Sahil Raiu 70 2020-202t

6115. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Smdies) Bhor Dhanashree Sudam 7l 2020-2021

Rane Bhavesh Eknaft 72 2020-20216336. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

73 2020-202t6337. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Str.rdies) Veshvikar Himani Vinod

Parab Manthan Pradeep 74 zo20-20216338_ T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
6339 T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Surwade Pralham Raiendm 75 2020-2021

6340. T.Y. (Bachelor of Marragem€nt Studies) Mithbavkar Kedar Raiesh 76 2020-2021

77 2020-20216341. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Bomak Mayuri Sandeep

78 2qo-202r6342- T-Y- (Bachclor of Managernent Studirs) Pandey Shivari Varind
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P p

T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Ghule Akash Dilip 79 2020-2021

6344 T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernenr Strdies) Sawant Sahil Vilas 80 2020-202'l

634s T.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies) Sonawane Mitali Arun 102 2020-2021

6146
T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

Waghmare Vikrant
Shiddeshwar 103

2020-202t

6347 T.Y. @achelor of Managemcnt Studies) Shipurkar Sanika lndrakant t04 2020-2021

6348_ T-Y. @achelor of Management Shrdies) Dhumal Geeh Sunder 105 2020-2021

6349 T-Y- @actelor of Managrment Snrdies) Kodal Kerki Raiesh 106 2020-zo2l

63y). T-Y- @achelor of Managc-'mmt Studies) Gupta Ishita Punit t07 2020-2021

635r. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ansari Adnan lmran 108 2020-2021

63s2. T.Y. @achelor of Manageoent Studies) Pednekar Nishi Sande+ ll0 2020-2021

6353. T.Y. @achelor of Mamgement Shdies) Bhoiane Aniali Ballaishna lll 2020-2021

6354. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Pandit Sakshi Sonu tt2 2020-2021

6355. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Kokate Cranesh Mukund ll3 2420-2021

6356. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Mahale Mayuri Uttam u4
6357 T.Y. (Brchelor of Management Studies) Daine Mrudula Purushottam l15 2020-202t

6358. T-Y- @achelor of Managernent Studies) Chauhan Surai Ramdhani 116 2020-2021

T-Y. @acltelor of Managernent Studies) Yadav Shubham Anand tt7 2020-202t

6360. T.Y- @achelor of Managernert Studies) Das Sadhana Raniit n8 2020-2021

6361. T-Y. @actelor of Managernenr Studies) Khan Maryam Ahmed l19 2020-2021

6362. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Shrdies) Rahhar Sheetal Aiay t20 2020-2021

6363 T.Y. (Bac,helor of Managernent Sndies) Shinde Mansi Pramod t2l 2020-2021

636/'. T.Y. (Bachelor of Manasement Shrdies) Raul Rupali Ravi 122 2020-2021

123 2020-20216365 T.Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Mahakal Samftsha Ajay
6366. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Bhadane Diksha Dhaneniay 2020-2021

2020-20216367. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Smdies) Pawar Riya Vikas t25
2020-20216368, T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Pandev Arti Devishmkar 126

127 2020-20216369. T-Y. (Bachelor of MmagL:m€nt Studi€s) Chavan Harshal Prakash

128 2020-20216370. T-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagemcrrt Studies) Caud Ritika Raibahadur

129 2020-20216371. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Maskara Simran Muke$
130 2020-20216372. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managerneat Studies) Partolc Dikshita Pravin

Ghevade ShubhamMahadev t3l 2020:202t6373. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

Jadhav Sanika Smiay 132 7020-24216374. T.Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Sndies)
2020-2021Koli Meghana Santosh 1336375. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managcrnent Studies)

134 ?020-2021Kiismatrao Aditya Srlr l6376. T-Y- @acbelor of Mmagement Studies)

Tanawade Aditya Anlosh 135 2020-2021T-Y- @achelor of Managernent Shrdies)
2020-2021Femandes Felicia Marius 1366378. T.Y. (Bacielor of Managemcnt St'..lies)

137 I..{gqo-zozPawar Nisha Damaii6379. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

2iof*
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6380. T.Y. @achelor of Management Shrdies) Pal Alkita Ramesh Chaadra 138 2020-202t

6381. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Shet Sanya Shekhar r39 2020-2021

6382. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Shaikh Shalira Suhel t40 2020-2021

6383 T-Y- @achelor of Management Sadies) Teli Aaryan Vishal l4l 2020-2021

63 84. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Yadav Priti Kailash 142 2020-202t

638s. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Shdies) Telavane Sakshi Nitin 143 2020-2021

6386. T-Y- (Br,trclor of Managenrent Sndies) Sinpfi Yurrai Pradeep t44 2020-2021

6341.
T-Y- @achelor of Managem€nt Shidies)

Shaikh Nikhat Jabin
Shamsrlhaque 145

2020-2021

6388. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Jha Mukundkumar Arbind 146 2020-zo2t

6389- T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Sain Prashansha Pawankumar 147 2020-zo2t

63m. T.Y- @rchelor of Managemort Strdies) Deshmukh Dhruv Raiendra 148 2020-2021

6f91 . T-Y. (Bachelor of Managerneot Shdies) Yadav Sushma Ramkirat 149 2020-2021

6392. T.Y- @achelor of Managernent Studies) Nichite Divra Shankar 150 2020-2021

6393 T.Y- @achelor of Managernent Sndies) Patil Shruti I-adku I5r 2020-2021

T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Kamble Dipanlar Pawan 152 2020-2021

6395. T-Y- @achelor of Management Studies) Gholap Upasana Raiendra 153 2020-202t

6196. T,Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ugale Radhika Pmkash 154 2020-202t

T.Y- @ac{relor of Manaeffrctrt Studies) Chavhan Pranita Suresh 155 2020-2021

6398. T.Y. (Bachelor of Mamgement Studies) Parab Latika Aiay 156 2020-202t

6399. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Chauhan Mona Ramayan t57 2020-2021

64m T.Y. (Bachclor of Managernent Studies) Chaadane Akshata Kishor 158 2020-2021

2020-20216401. T-Y. (Bachclor of Managerncrrr Shrdies) Sase Priyanka Ashok 159

160 2020-20216402. T.Y. (Bac-helor of Management Studies) Bhoir Aniali Santosh
2020-202t6403 T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Ukardc Isha Laxmikant 1 6 I

162 2020-20216M T-Y. (Brhelor of Management Studies) Sineh Seial Jainkumar
2020-2021Palve Aditya Laxman 1636405 T.Y" @atelor of Managffient Studies)

164 2020-2021&M. T.Y. fBrctelor of Management Studics) Rao Swapnil Santosh

165 2020-2021T-Y. (Bachclor of Managemcrrt Studies) More Pradnya Gautam64Ut

166 2020-202l6408. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) San gare Vrushali Dartaram

t67 2020-20216409 T.Y- {Bachelor of Manaec'ment Studies) Dubey Nityan Arun

Suradkar Shruti Saniay r68 2020-202164tO. T-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Studies)

Dandge Aniket Madhukar 169 2020-20216411. T.Y- @ashelor of Mmagement Studies)

170 zo20-2021Wable Yuvrai Vish*tnath64t2- T.Y- @achelor of Managernent Strdies)
I 7 I 2020-2021Purohit Pranial Mahendra64t3. T,Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

Shukla Samriddhee Sandeep 172 2020-2021&14. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

Hamre Pratik Jayram 201 2020-2021&15. T,Y. (Bachelor of Mamgement So-rdics)

202 2.1ft-zozrKhetade Prasad Srmil6416. T.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

,r r*0t
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&17,
T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

Sandipogu Abraham
Viiavababu 203

2020-2021

6418. T.Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Jaiswar Shraddha Jaswant 2M 2020-2021

T.Y. @achclor of Management Studies) Jacob Sanna Jai 205 2020-2021

T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies) Surana Yash Bherudan 206 2020-2021

a2t. T-Y. @achelor of Managemmt Studies) Saini Kmhish Surendra 207 2020-2021

T.Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Shinde Amnlta Vinod 208 2020-2021

2020-2021aB. T.Y- @achelor of Maagernent Studies) gingh Surabhi Ralesh 209
2020-20216/.24. T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Smdies) Pawar Samiksha Chandmkaot 210

&25 T.Y. (Bachelor of Mmagemcnt Studies) Bhandari Mitisha Praveen 2ll 2020-2021

6426.
T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

Vishwakarma Sneha
Ornprakash 212

2020-2021

213
2020-20216427 .

T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Snrdies)
Vishwakarma Surmy
Omprakash

2t4 2020-20216428. T-Y, (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Dharra Komal Viiendra

Budhawanr Bharat Vitthal 215 2020-20216429 T.Y. @achelor of Manasement Shldies)

2166430. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Mohite Priyanka Rajkumar

217 2020-20216431 . T.Y- (Bactelor of Mangenrent Studies) Limbad Shubham Pradeep

218 2020-20216432. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Shaikh Sabah Hakim

Koparkar Anish Nagesh 219 2020-202t6433. T-Y- (Bac,hetor of Management Smdies)

220 2020-202t&34. T-Y- (Behelor of Management Snrdies) Par*he Aishwarya Raju

221 2020-2021T-Y- (Bachelor of Manasriletrt Studi€s) S ingt Ad itya Shailendra6435.

222 2020-2021T.Y. (Bachelor of Mmae€m€nt Strrdies) Ncmane Ashish Manohar&16.

223 2020-20216437 T-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Stdies) Kot Aditya Sarrosh
2020-2021224T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Holani Mahima Mahendra6438.

2020-2021Vema Krmn Shafiughan 2256439. T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies)

226 2020-207.tSonawane Ravi Ariun6440. T-Y- (Bachelor of Mmagement Snrdies)

227 2020-2021Kembari Riya BaliramT.Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Sh.dies)6441 .

228 2020-2021Barie Sanika Sandeep6442. T-Y, (Bachehr of Management Studies)

229 2020-2021Pawar Sahil SandeefiT.Y- {Bachelor of Mmagernent Studies)6441.

230 2020-2021Kadarn Prachi ShrikantT.Y. (Bachelor of Management Shrdies)6444.

231 2020-2021Yadav Mavanl Raiesh6445 T.Y. @achelor of Mmagement Snrdies)

232 2020-2021Tiwari Prathmesh Subhash6446 T-Y. (Bachelor of Management St'..|;es)
2020-2021233Wagh Hanhad Ravindra@7. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

234 2020-2021Upadhyay ftarpti MrituniayT,Y. (Bachelor of Mmaectr€nt Stdies)
235 2020-2021Khan Shahid AMul KalarnT-Y- (Bachelor of Managenrent Studies)6449

236 2020-202tPeter Vivian Vincent6450. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Stdies)
231 2020-2021Kurhade Tanmav Canesh&51. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managem€nt Snrdies)
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2018-2023\qs/

6452. T.Y. @achelor of Mansgemest Studies) Pawale Rani Lal.saheb 238 2020-2021

u53. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Stldies) Shinde Namrata Ganesh 239 2020-2021

&54. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) 240 zo20-2021

6455. T.Y. (B chelor of Management Snrdies) Mourya Laxmi Viiay 241 2020-2021

6456. T-Y. (Bachelor of Man4gement Studies) Ghuge Shmti Ganesh 243 2020-2021

&57 T-Y- (Bachelor of Managemenr Studies) Thorat Viren Ambu 244 2020-2021

6458. T-Y- (Brfielor of Management Studies) Jadhav Shweta Dccpak 245 2020-2021

&59. T.Y- @achelor of Managerneat Studies) Kadarn Sharvari Smhin 246 2020-2021

64{fl.. T-Y- (Ba&elor of Managernetrt Sn dies) Dub€y Nikita Pramod 247 2020-2021

6461. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managemerrt Strdies) Makwana Mayank Deepak 248 2020-2021

6462. T.Y- (Bachelor of Mangenlent Studies) Patil Hitesh Ramdas 249 2020-2021

6463 T-Y. (Bactelor of Management Studies) Shah Dhmvi Piyush 250 2020-2021

64.& T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Sndies) Patil Tanmay Jeetendra 25t 2020-2021

&65 T-Y. (Bachelor of Managemeflt Shrdies) Tarade Harshvardhan Mahesh 252 2020-2021

6466. T.Y- @achelor of Management Snrdies) Sin$r Shivam Ravindra Pratap 253 2020-2021

6467 T-Y- @achelor of Management Shdies) Rathod Rohit Sudhir 254 2020-2021

u68. T-Y- (Brhelor of Managemat Studies) Nagolhii Saniana Ramalrishna 255 2020-2021

6469 256 2020-2021T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Rai Laxmi Dharmesh
6470. T,Y- (Bachelor of Management Shtdies) Wagh Bhargavi Somnath zo20-2021

2020-20216471. T-Y. @achelor of Management Studies) Sa*'ant Vaishnavi Srmil 258
472. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sahani Raniit Ramhulas 259 2020-2021

2020-20216473. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Koli Chaitra Baswant 260
6474. T,Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Vora Disha Kantilal 261 2020-2021

2020-20216475. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Pandey Ashish Shivaii 262

261 7020-20216476. T^Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Studies) Dalvi Ashish Ravindra

264 2020-2021977 T-Y- (Bachelor of Managemcnt Studies) Dasari Darshan Venkatesh

265 2020-2021T.Y. (Bachelor of Manasernent Studies) Bhabe Sarthak Vinayak64.78

267 2020-2021T.Y. (Bachelor of Managemert Studies) Kungle Shazil Saud@79.

268 2020-202tT.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Malawat Suhma Rashid980.

269 2020-2021T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Shelke Nikita Sopan6481.

270 2020-2021Dubey Anurag Nandkishoreu8? T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Studies)

271 2020-2021ff83. T-Y. (Bachelor of Manaeement Studies) Tungare Siddhesh Rajan

272 2020-2021Ansari Hammad Farooque64U. T-Y- (Bachelor of Managernent Snrdies)

273 2020-2021Bhoir Bh,,mita Vind6485 T-Y- (Bachelor of Marag,ement Stdies)
275 2020-2021Patil Mayuresh Balu6486. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Si-dies)

2020-7021Babade Jidnvasa Suresh 2766487 T-Y. (Brchelor of Management Studies)

277 I2Rr0-202Masurekar Krunal Gancsh6488- T-Y, (Bachelor of Management Studies)
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Afrliated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' sAtus by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC (3fr Cycle) with'A'cmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Cenified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\#i"cf

6489. T-Y- (Br,helor of Management Studies) Dhoke Poomima Saniay 278 2020-202t

6490. T,Y- (Bachelor of Managernenr Snrdies) Khan Rahil Ayub 279 2020-2021

6491. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies) Khan Daaniya Shakil 280 2020-202t

&92. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Surdies) Beniamin Anna Robert 301 2020-2021

fl;93 T-Y. (Bachelor of Managenent Strdies) Shinde Rushikesh Subhash 302 2020:202t

6494_ T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Sayyed Abrar Hassan 3(}4 2020-2021

T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies) Rai Shruti Pradeep 305 2020-2021

6496. T.Y. @achelor of Manasemslt Shdies) Bbargav Manish Nandlal 306 2020-2021

T-Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
I-amgraya Himanshu Govind
Sinch 307

2020-2021

6498. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Prasad Rashmi Viiav 308 2020-2021

&99 T-Y. @ac:helor of Management Snrdies) Sineh Himanshu Padam 309 2020-2021

6500. T-Y- (Bachelor of Manag€ment Sfirdies) Jadhav Shashank Dasharath 310 2020-202t

6501. T.Y. (Bachelor of Manag€rnent Studies) Karandikar Aarya Mahesh 3lt 2020-2021

6502 T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Katekar Upasna Kashinath 312 2020-2021

6503 T.Y. (Bachelor of Mamgernent Studies) Jindal Jarin Babulal 313 2020-2021

6sM. Jaiswar Alka Raiesh 314 2020-2021T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Shrdies)
6505 Jadhav Dhruv Deepak 315 2020-2021T-Y. @achelor of Managernent Studies)

Nalawade Shweta Namdev 3t6 2020-20216506. T-Y. (Bashelor of Managenrent Studies)

T.Y- (Bachelor of Managern€nt Studics) Vichare Heramb Vikas 317 2020-2021

Borse Mihir Rarnkrishna 3r9 2020-20216508- T-Y. @achelor of Managernmt Studies)
Divyansh KamleshYadav

Kumar 320
2020-202165m

T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Strdies)

Mishra Aniali Pramod 32t6510. T.Y- @achelor of Managememt Sadies)
651 t. T-Y. (Bachelor of Marugement Shldies) Bhoir Akanksha Sunil 322 2020-2021

6512. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studi€s) Dubey Riyanka Ramakant 323 2020-2021

324 2020-2021T.Y. @achelor of Managernent Studies) Dudhale Sneha Bhau

Shukla Shfikant Ravi 325 2020-20216514. T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Studies)
2020-2021Pednekar Maeai Subhash6515. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernenr Studies)

327 2020-2021Gupta Nikhil Chhannulal65r6. T.Y- (Bac'helor of Managemenr Studi€s)
2020-2021Jadhav Mansi Surcsh 3286517. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sndies)

329
2020-2UlShaikh Mohammed Anees

Ab&lAziz
6518.

T-Y. @achelor of Management Snrdies)
Naik Abhishek
Chandrashekhar 330

2020-20216519.
T.Y. @achelor of Management Studies)

2020-202tGirkar Laukik Ravindra 3326520. T-Y. (Bachelor of Managonent Studies)

333 2020-2021Sabre Srushti Unraftant6521. T-Y. @acielor of Managernent Studies)
?o20-2021More Gaurav Saniay 3346522 T-Y- (Bachelor of Manasexn€xrt Strdies)
2020-2071Chaudhari Mitesh Arun 3356523 T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Snrdies)
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a

B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Katyan
Empowered Autonomous St4.tlrs eozs - 2oLz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
Afrliated to Univeqity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with 'A' crade (CqPA - 3.58J Q014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2078-2023\**;",

6524 T.Y. (Bachelor of Management Strdies) Katkar Shrushti Sandeep 336 2020-2021

6525. T-Y- (Bachglor of Managernent Studies) Zankar Pavan Vilas 2020-2021

6526. T.Y. (Bachelor of Managernent Sadies) Nagi Nishita Nlvair Singh 338 2020-202t
6527. T-Y. (Bachelor of Mrnageme Shdies) Singh Vedica Chandresh 339 2020-2021

6528. T-Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Sharma Udit 367 2020-2021

6529 T.Y- (Bachelor of Management Studies) Patharc Siddhant Nitin 368 2020-2021

6530. T-Y- (Brchelor of Management Shdies) Bhoir Sonali Sunil 369 20?0-2021

653 r. F.Y3.Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Adawade Janhavi Rakesh I 2022-2023
6532. F.Y3.Voc. (B.M.EJ.) Bera Deepkumar Shricharan 2 2022-2023
65r3 F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E-D.) Bhadange Raj Vinayak J 2022-2023
6534 F.Y.B.Voc- (B.M.E.D.) Bhawar Himesh Suresh 4 2022-2023
6535. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Biswas Debiyoti Bhaskariyoti 5 2022-2023
6536. F.Y3.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Chaurasia Ashmit Shivraj 6 2022-2023
6537. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Dhole Anui Devanand 7 2022-2023
6538.

F-Y3.Voc. (B-M-E.D.)
Gaidhu Sarpritsingh
Raidecpsineh 8 2022-2023

6539. F.Y3.Voc. (Blv{.E.D.) Gulvi Pritesh Madhukar 9 2022-2023
6540. F-Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Gupta Aadditya Mukesh l0 zo22-2023
6541. F.Y3.Voc. (B.M.E-D.) Shefiy Yashika Harish ll 2022-2023
6542. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-E.D.) Kakade Purvaia Vivek t2 2022-2023
6543 F.Y3.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Kakde At$ita Lalit l3 2022-2023
6544. F.Y.B.Vcc. (B.M.E.D.) Kalwala Jonathan Raiu t4 2022-2023
6545 F.Y.B.Voc- (B.M-E.D.) Khandelwal Vishal Dinesh t5 2022-202f
6546. F.Y3.Voc. (8.[{-E-D.) Latkar Khushal Ganesh t6 2022-2023
654't F,Y.B-Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Lone Yash Pandir l7 2022-2023
6548. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-E.D.) Mharre Disha Pramod l8 2022-2023
6549 F.Y3.Voc. (B.M-E.D-) Mirza Mahek Falima Aarif I9 2022-2023
6550. F.Y3.Voc. (B.ltll.E.D.) Na Saniay Murrm 20 2022-2023

Nimkar Dushyant Kalesh 2t 2022-20236551. F.Y3.Vcc. @.M.E.D.)
Pardeshi Tarun Acchenath 22 2022-20236552. F.Y,B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.)

Patil Renuka Dhanaii 23 2022-20236553. F.Y.B.Voc. (B-M-E.D.)
65s4. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Rai Craud Atul 24 20?2-2023

25 2022-20236555, F.Y3.Voc. (B.M-E.D.) Raut Shreerang Santosh

Rudrakar Purva Tilak 26 2022-20236556. F.Y3.Voc- (B.M-E-D-)

Salunke Himali Madan 27 2022:20236557. F.Y3-Voc- (B.MJ.D.)
6558. F.Y3.Voc. (BM^E-D.) Salunke Sameer Vish*anath 28

29 2022-20236559. F.Y3-Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Samanta Ankita Sarai

30 .fo2-zoz:6560_ F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M,E,D.) Shaikh Danish Shaukat Ali

E, K. Birlo college Road, Kdlydn - 421 3o4 (M.5.) lndio aJ:f I3p l:15
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stntus (zozs - 2032)

(Conducted by Ralyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
Afiliated to llnive$ity of Mumbai

'College oJ Excellence' stadrs by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9007: 2075 Ceftifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023t{i*t"r

6561. F.Y-B-Voc. (B.M-EJ.) Sharma Ritesh Jitendra 3l 2022-2023
6562.

F,Y.B-Voc. (B.M,E.D.)
Sheikh Mohamad Artam
Aabidali 32 2022-2023

6563. F.Y-B.Voc. @.M.E.D-) Shide Yash Tukaram ,-, 2022-2023
656/. F.Y3.Voc. (B.M.E-D,) Shishryal Aadesh Suresh 34 2022:2023
6565. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Sin* Shivam Deviprasad 35 2022-2023
6566. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Sonkarnble Sourav Ravindra 36 2022-2023
6567 F.Y3.Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Surve Vaibhavi Pramod 37 2022-2023
6568 F.Y3.Voc. @.M.E-D.) Trmgare Yash Pravin 38 2022-2023
6569 F.Y.B.Voc. @.M.E.D.) Trmudolu Sainath Shilram 39 2022-2023
6570 F.Y.B,Vcc. (BJ\{.E.D,) Verma Tanush Rai Kumar 40 2022-2021
657 t. F.Y3.Voc. @.}{.E.D.) Vishwakarma Sapna Raimdra 4t 2022-7023
6577. F.Y3.Voc. @.ntLE.D.) Choudhary Manisha Hemant 42 2022-2023
6573. F.Y.B-Voc. @.M-E-D-) Dayma Keshav Suren&a 43 2022-2023
6574 F.Y.B.Voc. @.M.E.D.) Chavan Vishal Santosh 44 2022-2023

F.Y.B.Voc. @.M^8.D.) Kludka Karishka I-alsingh 45 2022-2023
6576. F.Y3.Voc. (BJ!i-E.D.) Dhende Amit Nagesh 46 2022-2023
6577. F.Y-B.Voc- (B.M.E.D-) Malnian Aman Bhagwat 47
6578. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-EJ).) Sharma Prabhal Maniokumar 48 2022-2023
6579. F.Y.B.Voc. (B.MJ.D.) Sase Shubham Sharad 49 2022:2023
6580.

S.Y.B-Voc. (B.M-E.D.)
Suryavanshi Virendra
Dhmsine I 2021-2022

6581- S-Y.B.Voc- (B-M.E.D.) Patil Atharva Sanieev 2 2021-2022

6582.
S.Y3,Vcc. (B.M.E.D.)

Yashwanfao Dakshala
Chatrdrakant 3

2021:2022

6583. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D,) Pawar Aditya Kantaram 4 2021-2022

6584 S.Y.B.Voc. @.M.E-D.) Vishwakarma Swati Klushihal 5 202t-2022

6585 S.Y3.Voc. @.M.E.D.) Mishra Vaisbnavi Santosh 6 2021-2022

6586. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Shedge Puwa Mahendra 7 202t -2022

6587. S-Y-B,Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Khan Faeeque Faiz 8 2021-2022

6588.
9

2021-2022
S.Y.B.Vcc. (B.M.E-D.)

Srivasava Ansh Kamalkant
Srivastava

6589 Rathod Tanmav Dnvaneshwa, l0 2021-2022S.Y3-Voc. (B.M-E-D.)
6590_ S.Y3.Voc. (BM.E.D.) Kahar Annu Bablu ll 2021-2022

6591. S.Y-B.Voc. (B.fvlE.D.) Joshi Diya Mahendra l3 202t-2022

t5 2021-20226592. S.Y-B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Sonar Mnmamai Smil
6593 S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E,D.) Parban Avraf Salim t6 2021-2022

6594 S.Y.B.Voc. (B.Iv{-E.D.) Kudetar Aditya Santosh t7 2021-2022

\Q021-20226595 S.Y3-Voc- (B-M.E-D-) Dixi t Karan Pankai l8

!.3!
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B. IL Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stoars pozs - zo'2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' statts by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC [3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2A15 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ltj-2023S*,'

6596. S.Y3.Voc. (B.M.E.D-) Chandravanshi Anshika Ashok 20 2021-2022

65n S.Y.B.Voc- (B.M-E.D.) Ansari Rehan Immn 21 2021-2022

6598 S.Y.B.Voc. (B,M-E-D.) Mishra Aanchal Sanleev 22 2021-2022

6599. S.Y3-Voc. @.M.E.D.) Shetty Prathishta Prakash 25 202t-2022

66m. S-Y3.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) SinS K-a'an Krishna Kumar 26 202t-2022

660r. S.Y.B.Voc. (B-M-E.D.) Jaiswar Sahil Raiendn 27 202t-2022

ffi2. S.Y.B.Vcc. (B.l\{-E.D.) Babade Kirti Kishor 28 2021-2022

6603 S.Y.B.Voc. @.M-E.D.) Nandanwar Pooia Craianan 30 2021-2022

6604 S.Y.B.Voc. @.M-E.D.) Ahire Dhanshree Raiesh 3l 2021-7022

6605 S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Mirtute Suyash Suresh 34 202t-2022

6606. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Jaiswar Roshan Viiay 35 2021-2022

6607 S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Saw Sonu Ariun 36 2071-2022

6608. S.Y.B-Vcc. (B.M-E.D.) Nair Saaian Anil 37
66119 S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M,E.D.) Gaikwad Vivek Ramesh 38 2021-2022

66t0. S.Y.B.Voc. (B-M,E.D.) Karale Rai Sanderp 39 202t-2022

661 r. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Jaid Shreyas Gorakshath 40 2021-2022

6612. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-E-D.) Pawshe Suial Anil 4l 2021-2022

6613. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Chavan Aryan Snehalkurnar 2021-2022

6614. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M^8.D.) Ghode Ashiwni Ashok 43 202t -2022

66t5. S.Y3.Voc. @.M.E.D.) Vishe Neha Ramesh 44 2021-2022

66 t6. S.Y-B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Giri Sanskriti Surendra 45 2021-2022

ffit7. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Ardekar Vaishnavi Vinay 46 202t -2022

66t8- S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Jain Apeksha Prakash 47 2021-2022

66t9. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-8.D.) Emmanuel Eva Patrick 48 2021-2022

6620. S.Y-B.Voc. (B.M-E.D.) Yadav Rai Harisevak 49 2021-2022

6621 . S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M-8.D.) Jaiswal Arkit Vinay 50 2021-2022

Dolare Mohsin Munib AMul 5l 2021-20226622. S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.)

Paril Sakshi Dnyanshwar 52 2021-20226623 S.Y.B.voc. @.M.8.D.)
S.Y.B.Voc. (B.M.E.D.) Mishra Shubham Ramanand 53 202t-20226624.

54
202t -20226675

S.Y-B.Voc. (B.M-E.D.)
Khan MoM Maaz MoM
Rafique

I 2022-2023
66.26.

F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T-O)
Ansari Rifa Kausar Shah
AIam
Ashturkar Nupur Pradeep 2 2022-20236627 F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O)

3 2022:2023F-Y. B.Voc. (F, M.T.O)
Choudhary Narcsh
Hanumanram

6628

4 2022-20236629 F.Y. B-Voc- (F. M.T.O) Choudhary Oias Ramsewak

Darekar Vaibhavi Dattatray 5 \ozz-zoz:F.Y. B.Voc- (F. lr-T-O)

O : (02s1) 22312 il : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan. com t www
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I
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stofrrs Ooz3 - zos2)
(Conducted by Kolyan Citizens' Education Sociely)

Afrliated b Universi y ol Mumbai
'College of Excellence' stotus by UcC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023l*f*"'

Pri lp

663t. F.Y" B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Dhamdhere Vighnesh Vilas 6 2022:2023
6632. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Dhawale Shruti Shankar 7 2022-2023
6633. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Dsouza Fcnny Felix 9 2022-2023
6634.

F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O)
Gajaganta Manasa
Venkateswarulu l0 2022-2023

6635. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M-T.O) Jadhav Swarai Kashinath ll 2022-2023
6r36. F-Y. B.Voc- (F. M.T.O) Kubal Mihir Satish l2 2022-2023
ffi37. F.Y- B-Vm. (F. M.T.O) Shervegar Siddesh Ashok l3 2022-2023
6638. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Morc Saloni Sadashiv l4 2022-2023
6639 F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T-O) Mukadam Kunal Sunil l5 2022-2023

F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Telore Mansvi Janardan l6 2022-2023
6641. F.Y. B,Voc. (F. M.T.O) Parulekar Trisha Prasad t7 2022-2023
6U2. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Patcl Mayuresh Manol l8 2022-2023
6643. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T-O) Pawar Pranjal Vinod l9 2022-2023
6644 F.Y, B.Voc- (F. M.T-O) Pooiary Pratik Prabhakar 20 2022-2023
6(45. F.Y. B,Voc- (F. M.T-O) Ranshinge Vaibhav Vilas 2t 2022-2023
ffi6- F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T-O) 22 2022-2023Ralhod Pratiksha Pandit
ffi1. F.Y- B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Salunkc Diwani Avinash 23 2022-2023
6648 F.Y. B.Voc- (F. M.T.O) Sinsh Shalini Sunil 24 2022-2023
ffig F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Tarmale Prachi Govind 25 2022-2023
6650 F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T,O) Upadhyay t axmi Anil 26 2022-2023

665 t. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Waehmarc Shraddha Sunil 27 2022-2023
66s2. Waluni Rahul Balu 28 2022-2023F.Y. B.Voc. (F- Ir,t-T.O)
6653. F.Y. B.Voc. (F. M.T.O) Doshi Palak Ravish 29 2022-2023

6654. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Agarwal Jathen Naresh I 2021-2022
202t -20226655. S-Y. B.Voc. (F.M-T.O.) Tiwari Ayush Vipin 3

(1656 S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M-T-O,) Surve Khushi Deepak 4 2021-2022

S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Bhor Shravan Namdeo 5 2021-2022

zo2t -20226658. S.Y. B-Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Chaudhari Vikas Ramkishor 6

7 2021-20226659. S.Y. B.Voc. (F,M.T-O.) Shah Riken Saniay

tt

2021-20276660
S.Y. B.Voc- (F.M-T-O.)

Sahu Anilkumar Ld Bihari
Sahu

Yadav Rohit Raiendra 9 202t-20226[,61. S.Y. B.Voc. €.M.T.O.)
202t-2022ffi2. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T-O.) Kripalani Emerald Gul ll
2021-2022S.Y. B-Voc. (F,M.T-O.) Pathak Akshat Manglesh t2ffi3.

Pathak Adarsh Brabm
Prakash r3

2021-2022ffi.
S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T,O.)

Goro'loo riS
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I

B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Staars po2s - zo3z)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Socieqt)
Afrliated to Universiv of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stotus by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with 'A' Crade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2075 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023W;"'

6665
S-Y. B.Voc. (F-M,T-O.)

Ansari Mahvish Masoom
AIi t4

2021-2022

ffi. S-Y- B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) More Aryan Navin l5 202t-2022

ffi67. S-Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Gadhari Sarthak Suresh l6 2021-2022

6668. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Kande Piyush Narayan l7 2021:2022

6669 S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Patil Bhumika Raiendra t8 2021-2022

6670. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Yadav Disha Jitendra 20 2021-2022

6671. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Upadhyay Jyoti Suresh 2l 2021-2022

ffi12. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Khandagle Tanvi Vinod 22 2021-2022

613. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Shiroshe Sakshi Ganesh 23 2021-2022

ffi14. S.Y- B-Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Pawar Komal Laxman 25 2021-2022

S.Y- B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Gupta Apama Bablu 26 2021-2022

S.Y, B,Voc. (F-M.T.O.) Makkalageri Shreya Vishvas 'l'7 2021-2022ffil6.
677. S,Y. B.Vcc. {F.M.T.O.) Patil Yoeirai Prakash 28 2021-2022

S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.) Shukla Harsh Manoi 29 202t-20226678.

Bhul Manisha Lalit 30 2021-20226679. S-Y- B.Voc. (F-M.T-O.)

S-Y. B.Vcc. (F,M.T.O.) Zanitue Rutuia Rama 3l 2021-20226680

S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T-O.) Patil Mansi Milind 326681.

Murbade Soham Dattatraya 33 2021:20226682. S.Y. B.Voc. (F-M-T.O.)

Rathod Pratham Umesh 35 202t:20226683 S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T-O.)

Kekre Bhavna Waman )t 2021-2022668r'.. S.Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.)

Salunke Bhakti Pravin 38 202\)0226685 S-Y. B.Voc. (F.M.T.O.)

406686. S.Y. B.Voc- (F.M.T-O.) Jindal futik Vinod
Vishwakarma Vishal
Chotelal 4t

2021-20226687.
S.Y. B-Voc. (F.M.T.O.)

2022-2023Bansotra Shashank Romesh I6688. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)

Bavachikar Riya Raiiv 2 2022-20236689 F.Y.B.M.S, Hons- (E.M.& P-R)

Bhasat Atharva Viiay J 2022-20236690 F.Y.B.M.S. Hons- (E.M.& P.R)
2022-2023Bhageshwar Sheial Sheshrao 46691. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons, (E,M.& P.R)

5 2022-2023Bhoir Sahil HiraF.Y-B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)

2022-20236F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E-M-& P.R) Ryan Bijoy
7 2022-2023Chakrabofi Bishita Nullffi94- F-Y-B-M.S. Hons- @,M,& P.R)
8 2022-2023Chawla Sakshi Deepak669s. F.Y.B.M,S. Hons, (E.M.& P.R)

2072-2023
Dabhoiwala Mohanmed
Mrmaza 9F-Y.B.M-S. Hons. (E-M.& P.R)

6696.

l0 7022-2023Deshmukh Pratiksha Satish6697 F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)
ll 2022-2023Ghosh Dhananiay Nirmal6698. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)
t2 \q022-2023Gurav Gauri Mahesh6699 F.Y.B.M-S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empwered Autonomous St,,alts (2o2i - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyon Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to University of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' sutus by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited Ut NAAC (3td Cycle) with'A'cmde (CCPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023w

6700. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M-& P.R) Jain Jagrit Manish l3 2022-2023
6701. F.Y.B.I4.S. Hons. (E-M.& P.R) Mane Akruti Sachin l4 2022-2023
6702. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons- (E-M.& P.R) Nikam Nupur Jitendra t5 2022-2023
6703. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E-M.& P.R) Pandey Urvashi Ravindra l6 2022-2023
61M. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E,M-& P.R) Palil Rai I larichandra t7 2022-2023
6705. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E-M.& P.R) Shaikh Zeeshan Rafik t8 2022-2023
6706- F.Y-B.M.S. Hons. (8.M.& P-R) Sharma Sachin Hariram l9 2022-2023
6707. F.Y.B.M-S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Singh Aanchal Shakti 20 2022-2023
6708. F-Y.B.M.S. Hons. @.M.& P.R) Singh Shubham Jale 2t 2022-2023
67@ F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Taine Soham Raiendra 22 2022-2023
671O. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Thakarc Niti Shrikanl 23 2022-2023
6711. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (8.M.& P.R) Thigale Anmol Hanumant 24 2022-2023
67t2. F.Y.B.M,S. Hons- (8.M.& P.R) Wadekar Tanvi Deepak 25 2022-2023
6713.

F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)
Yadav Satyaprakash
Kashinath 26 2022-2023

6714. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Bagul Devendra Ravindra 27 2022-2023
6715. F.Y.B.M.S. Hom. (E.M.& P.R) Gedam Ram Nandkishor 28 2022-2023
6716.

S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R)
AIam Mohd Reban Gholam
Yaztani I 202t-2022

6717. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons (E-M-& P.R) Bokade Khushi Uttam 2 202t-2022

67t8. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (8.M.& P.R1 Das Arpita Ashish 3 2021-2022

6719. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M-& P.R) Dubey Nikhil Pramod 4 202t-2022

6720. S.Y.B.M-S- Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Gauva Ishwar Narayanrao 5 2021-2022

6'.t21. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Jadhav Simran Mahendra 6 202t-2022

6722. S-Y-B-M-S- Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Jagtap Avantika Shyam 7 2021-2022

6723.
S-Y3M.S. Hons. (EJr,l.& P.R)

Kumar Abhay Ram Krishna
Thakur ti

202t -2022

6724.
S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (E-M.& P.R)

Kushwaha Sakshi Angad
Sinsh 9

202t -2022

6725. S.Y.B.M.S- Hons. (E-M.& P.R) Sindr Aarya Deemk t2 20zt -2022

6726. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (8.M.& P.R) Fcmandes Suzen Stafford t4 202t-2022

6727. S.Y-B-M.S. Hons. (E.M.& P.R) Manerkar Praiakta Dil ip l5 202t -2022

2022-2023F.Y-Blv{.S. Ilons. (Sports Mane.) Chavan Uttkamh Santosh I

6729. F.Y.B-M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans.) Chede Purva Dilip 2 2022-2023

6730.
F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sporrs Mans.)

Choudhary Pushpendra
Gaiaram 3 2022-2023

46731. F.Y-B^M.S. Hons" (Sports Mang.) Desai Rai Vaibhav

Dhamcia Gaurav Shankar 5 ?o22-20236732. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.)
6713. F.Y.B.M.S- Hons. (Sports Mans.) Gaikwad Aditya Eucharist 6 2W2-2023

Gc to Tcp 190
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous Stafirs (zoz3 - zoi2)

(Conducted by Ralyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to Univeryity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stntus by UcC [201 5 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A'crqde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\w

F.Y.BM-S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Gupta Vishal Raiu 7 2022-2023
6'735 F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans.) Jadhav Adarsh Vinod 8 2022-2023
6736. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Jadhav Suial Raiendra 9 2022-2023
6737.

F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang-)
Jagtap Dnyaneshwari
Hanumant l0 2022-2023

6738. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Kadam Advait Samir II 2022-2023
6739. F.Y.B.M,S. Hons- (Spors Mang.) Kadam Aryan Raiesh t2 2022-2023
6740- F-Y.B-M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Khandelwal Chirae Raiiv l3 2022-2023
6741. F-Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans.) Kolge Maria Robbi t4
6742. F.Y.B-M.S. Hons. (Sports Mane.) I-aha Srijan Kumar l5 2022-2023
6743. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans,) Mishra Ambui Kumar l6 2022-2023
67M. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mane.) Nair Amal Sivadas t7 2022-2023
6745. F,Y,B-M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans.) Nair Prithvi Prakash l8 2022-2023
6746. F.Y,B.M.S. Hons- (Sports Mang") Ni gudkar Abhishek Rakesh l9 2022-2023
6747. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Parera Sunny Samuel 20 2022-2023
6748. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons- (Sports Mans,) Raut Darshan Sachin 2l 2022-2023
6749. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mane.) Shet Chaitanya Raiesh 22 2022-2023
6750. F.Y.B.M-S. Hons- (Sports Mans.) Singh Krrish Nirai 23 2022-2023

6751. F-Y-B.M.S. Hons- (SDorts Mane-) Sineh Manya Aril 24 2027-2023

F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Spors Mang.) Sinsh Vishal Shobhakant 25 2022-2023
6753. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sporc Mane.) Tandan Abhishek Nothine 26 2022-2023

6754. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mang.) Tanwar Sagar Aiaysingh 27 2022-2023

6755. Vhatkar Swasik Gangadhar 28 2022-2023F.Y.B.M.S- Hons, (Sports Mang.)
6756. F.Y.B-M.S. Hom. (Sports Mans.) Vichare Vedanti Shirish 29 2022-2023
6757. F.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mans.) Yadav Amamath Raiu 30 2022-2023

6758. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mane.) Asopa Raghav Manoi I 2021-2022

Devadiga Divesh Sadashiva 2 2021-20226759. S.Y-B.M.S. Hom. (Sports Mang.)

Kuckian Aditya Purandhar 3 2021-2022676n- S.Y.B,M.S. Hons- (Sports Mang.)
676t. S.Y-B.M.S. Hons- (Sports Mane.) Nagnoti Asvat Raiendra 7 2021-2022

6762. S.Y.B.M.S. Hons. (Sports Mane.) Suryawanshi Yash Champak 9 202t-2022

Jagtap Kunal Aiay l0 202t-20226763. S.Y.B.M.S- Hons. (Sports Mang.)

l2
2021-20226764.

S-Y.B.M.S- Hons. (SDorts Mang.)
Correa Joshua Lesley Willie
Cynl
Saugue Nagrai Santosh I 2022-20236765. F.Y- BMS (Retail Management)

More Janhavi Sudhakar 2 2022-20236766. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)
Patil Tanishk Surai 3 2022-20236767. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

4 2Q22-2023
6768

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)
Dhurandhar Rakshanda
Vinod
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (zoz3 - 2032)

(Conductcd by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociely)
Afrliated to Univenity of Mumbai

'College oJ Excellence' stotlrs by UcC (201 5 - 2020)
Reaccredited b, NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9(N7: 2075 Ceftified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

2018-2023

an.

rq*ix,'

6769
F.Y. BMS (Retail Managcmcnt)

Velmurugan Raj
Velmurugan 5 2022-2023

6770. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Shinde Om Jagdish 2022-2023
677 t. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Davda Priyal Dilen 7 2022-2023
6772. F.Y. BMS (Retail Managernent) Bhoite Nishad Raiesh 8 2022-2023

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Khan Sharib Shakil 9 2022-2023
6774. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Khan Saiid Shakil l0 2022-2023
6775- F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Dubey Sakshi Mukesh ll 2022-2023
6776. F.Y. BMS (Retail Managernent) Gaud Anurag Ramprit t2 2022-2023

F.Y. BMS @etail Management) More Salony Raghunath t3 2022:2023

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Dhone Riddhi Subhash t4 2022-2023

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)
Japnathan Ayush
Kumaresan t5 2022-2023

6780. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Bhoir Yash Vilas l6 2022-2023
6781. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Patil Trusha Jal indranath l7 2022-2023
6782 F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Shaikh Roofiya Mohd Iliyas l8 2022-2023
6783- F-Y. BMS (Retail Management) Chaure Rutik Nivnrtti l9 2022-2023
67U- F-Y. BMS (Retail Management) Vishe Bhavika Guruna& 20 2022-2023
6785- F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Nafade Vrushali Vimyak 2l 2022-2023
6786. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Tawade Suyash Sadashiv 22 2022-2023
6787. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Thakur Diwa Dipu 23 2022-2023

6788. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Shukla Ayush Raikumar 24 2022-2023

6789. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Puniabi Jatin Dilip 25 2022-2023

26
6790.

F.Y. BMS (Rctail Managernent)
Pandey Sachidanand
Santosh Kumar

27 2022-20236791. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Dhameia Hitesh Vinod
2022-20236792. F.Y- BMS (Retail Management) Angre Shubham Saniay 28

30 2022-20236793. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

3l 2022-2023
6794.

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)
Vishwakarma Anubhav
Kailash

2022-2023F.Y. BMS (Retail Managsrngn0
Muraleekrishnan Dhanya
Muraleekihnan 32

Pal Suioy Robin 33 2022-20236796. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

Gautam Neha Umesh 34 2022-20236797. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

F.Y- BMS (Retail Management) Umbargonde Tanuia Suresh 35 2022-20236794.

36 2022-20236799. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Sharma Sumit Sudarshan

Vedga Snehal Jayram 37 2022-20236800 F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

Molasaria Tanvi Vikas 38 2022-20236801- F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)

QO22-2023Kumar Jyoti Rohitashwa 396802. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management)
ARIscl
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Staars po23 - 2oi2)

(Conducad by Kalyon Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to University of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence' stotus by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

lS0 9001:2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\ry

6803 F.Y. BMS (Retail Managern€nt) Sawant Soham Sushil 40 2022-2021
68M F-Y. BMS (Retail Managenrnt) Yadav Rahul namsasar 4t 2022-2023
6805

F.Y. BMS (Reuil Management)
Bhadkamkar Manas
Dharmendra 42 2022-2023

6806. F.Y. BMS (Retail Managcment) Prajapati Harsh Ramuiagir 43 2022-2023
6807 F.Y. BMS (Retail Managernent) Patil Maya Bhavaku 44 z0z2-2023

F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Mishra Shivangi Dinesh 45 2022-2023
6809 F.Y. BMS (Rerail Management) Gorana Bhavna Hiralal 46 2022-2023
68t0. F.Y. BMS (Retail Managcment) Gaikwad Sagar Sunny 47 2022-2023
681t. F.Y, BMS (Rctail Managcment) Kushwah Rahul Raju 48 2022-2023
6812. F.Y. BMS (Retail Management) Joshi fuya Kaushikkumar 49 2022-2023
6813. F.Y. BMS (Retail Managernent) Katyarmal Kmshm Dinesh 50 2022-2023

M-A. (Business Economics) Part I Bahiram Khushbu Ashok I 2022-2023
68 t5. M-A- (Business Economics) Part I Deshmukh Prathmesh

Saniay 2 2022-2023
6816. M.A- (Business Economics) Part I Gaikwad Jayesh Abhimanyu 3 2022-2023
6817. I\[A. (Business Economics) Part I Ghode Urmila Somnath 4 2022-2023
6818. M3.. (Business Economics) Part I Gulvi Raeeshwari Dilip 5 2027-2023
6819- M.A (Business Economics) Part I Haryan Samiksha Uttam 6 2022-2023
6820. MA. (Business Economics) Part I Jadhav Shivkumar Manoi 7 2022-2023
6821. MA. (Busfuess Economics) Part I Kabadi Prerana Santosh 8 2022-2023
61122. M-A (Business Economics) Part I Kadam Vanshita Santmh 9 2022-2023
6823 MA. (Business Ecornmics) Pan I Kamble Vrushali Raiendra t0 2022-2023
6824. M.A. (Business Fronornics) Part I Kavate Pooia Pradeep il 2022-2023
682s. M-A. (Business Economics) Part I Khutade Hemant Rama t2 2022-2023
6826. M-A. (Business Economics) Part I Konkar Janhavi Ramesh l3 2022-2023
61127 M.A- (Business Fronomics) Part I Mohite Vibha Vilas t4 2022-2023
6828. M.A. @usiness Economics) Part I 2022-2023More Sakshi Namdeo l5
6829 M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Nakade Shantanu Jitendra l6 2022-2023
6830. M.A. @usincss Economics) Part I Paniker Athira Anup l1 7022-2023

6831 . M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Patel Afiin Riyaz t8 2022-2023
6832. M-A (Business Economics) Part I Pawar Rurik Bharar l9 2022-2023
6833 MA. (Business Economics) Part I Pawar Shraddha Tukaram 20 2022-2023
6834 M.A @usiness Economics) Part I Rathod Amol Mulchand 2l 2022-2023
6n35. M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Shah Ayush Yosesh 22 2027-2023
6836. M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Sharma Seema Viiay 23 2022-2023
6837. M.A (Business Economics) Part I Sheiwal Mansi Vinod 24 2022-2023
6838- 25 Vozz-zoztMA (Business Economics) Part I Shelar Prachi Kamlakar

llnO : (0251) 2231 ail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan,com I www.

..

Sr.
No.

Progrem Neree iiame ofTh€ Studetrt Student
Roll No.

Academic
Yerr of

f,nrolment

6808.

6814.

B. K. Bi o College Rodd, Kolyon - 427 304 (M.5.) tndio G.r trr Tf,f, L-ql



{
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stafrrs po23 - 2oJ2)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education SocieA)

Afiiliated to Universily of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' stttus by UGC {2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

20ta-2023\{ft"P

6839. MA. @usiness Economics) Part I Shivsharan l-axmi Namdev 26 2022-2023

2022-20236840 M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Taiane Giriia Raiendra 't1

6841. M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Tanna Krupa Naresh 28 2022-2023

2022-2023
6842. M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Waghmare Pradnya

Satyavan 29

2022-20236843. M,A. (Business Economics) Part I Payare Ravina Arun 30

2022-20236844. M.A. @usiness Economics) Part I Jadhav Gauri Liladhar 31

32 2022-20236845. MA. (Business Economics) Part I Patil Dhanshri Ravindra
JJ 2022-2023M.A. @usiness Economics) Part I Vhatkar Varsha Ravindra68/6.
34 2022-2023Tawadc Mohan Bharat6U7. M-A @usiness Economics) Part I

35 2022-2023Nakare Netra Ramesh6848. M.A. @usiness Economics) Parr I

36 2022-2023M.A. (Business Economics) Part I Bhagat Surai Krushna6849.

401 202t-2022M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2 Digha Pooja Vasant6850.

402 2021-20226851 . M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2 Chitnis Siddhi Manoj

403 2021-20226852. M.A. @usiness Economics) Part 2 Kedari Neha Mangesh

40s 202t -2022M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2 Sangale Teias Ravikant6853.

407 202t-2022M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2 Pooiary Ritika Surendra6854-

408 2021-2A22MA (Business Economics) Part 2 Jadhav Rutuja Anil6855.

409 2021-2022MA (Businers Economics) Part 2 Patil Vaishnavi Sambhaji6856

Gosavi Harshita Raiendra 4r0 202t -20226857 M.A. @usiness Economics) Part 2

4lt 202t -20226858. M.A. @usiness Economics) Part 2 Rokade Rajesh Suresh

Valvi Vipin Bhimsing 4t2 2021-20226859 M,A. (Business Economics) Part 2

413 2021-2022M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2 Ambhore Sarita Gautam6860.
202t-2022Khande Ashwini Anil 4t46861. M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2
2021-2022I-ande Kanchan Rohidas 415MA. @usiness Economics) Part 2

416 2021-2022Patil Pooia YogeshM.A (Business Economics) Part 26E63
2021-2022Bhusara Dayanand Kisan6864. MA. (Business F-conomics) Part 2
2021-2022Khirari Jitendra Sitaram 4t9686s M.A. (Business F-conomics) Part 2

420 2021-2022Pardhi Rohan KisanM.A. @usiness Economics) Part 26866.

421 2021-2022Shishupal Akash SureshM,A. (Business Economics) Part 26867.

422 2021:2022Dole Vishal SubhashM.A. (Business Economics) Part 26868.

423 2021-2022Ranewani Kiran MudidharM-A. (Business Economics) Part 2
2021-2022424Natu Revati Yogesh6870. M.A- @usiness Economics) Part 2

425 2021-2022Chature Jayesh Saniay6871. 14-1. ($16iness Economics) Part 2

426
2021-2022Desbmukh Manohar

Ravinad
MA (Business Economics) Part 26872.

2021-2022427Pawar Prasiddhi Siddharth6873 M.A @usiness Fronomics) Part 2

*o2t-2022428Borwankar Siddhi Ganesh6874. M.A. @usincss Economics) Part 2

ll
B. K. Birlo College Road, Kolyon - 421 3A4 (M.5.) lndio

0 : {0251) 2217291 : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.6sm I www.

Cycle IV

Sr.
No.

Name ofThe Stndent
Studetrt
RolI No.

Acedemic
Year of

Enrolment
Program Nerne

6862.

417

6869.

Gn [o Top
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201A-2023q**"/

Khan Bazega Zuher 429 2021-20226875. M-A @usines.s Economics) Part 2

Vadekar Teias Saniay 431 2021-20226876. MA @usiness Economics) Part 2

433 2021-20226877 M-A. @usiness Economics) Part 2 Choudhari Komal Janardhan

434 202t -20226878. M-A. @usiness Economics) Part 2 Tiwari Anupam Kaushlesh

Mudhane Pooia Paniab 435 2Ul:20226879 M.A. (Busine.ss Economics) Part 2
2021-2022Sananse Divya Ganesh 4366880 MA. @usiness Economics) Part 2

437 2021-20226881. M-A. @usiness Economics) Part 2 Patil Ganesh Vijay
Ghodke Shivam Ambadas 438 2021:20226882 MA. (Business Economics) Part 2

Salunkhe Anil Hanumant 439 2021-20226883. M.A. (Business Economics) Part 2

Waghmare Avanti Bhagwan 441 2021-2022M-A. @usiness Economics) Part 2

444 2021-2022M.A @usiness Economics) Part 2 Deshmukh Pranali Narendra

445 202t -2022MA. (Business Economics) Part 2 Pendam Yash Kishor6886.

121 2022-2023M-A. (llindi) Part I Apihotri Manisha Prakash

2022-2023Awale Vinayak Narayan t226888. MA. (Hindi) Part I
123 2022-2023Choudhary Rinku Pukharam6889. M.A. (Hindi) Part I

t24 2022-2023Dere Sumita Chandrakant6890. MA. (Hhdi) Part I
2022-2023125M.A (Hindi) Part I Dubey Shruti Shreeram689t.

126 2022-2023Joshi Vedant DeepakM.A- (Hindi) Part I6892.

2022-2023127
Kumari labli Ram Prasad

Gupta
6893. M-A. (Hindi) Part I

2027-2023128Mahajan Smita Sateesh6894 M-A. (Hindi) Part I
2022-2023129Pandey Vishal Akhilesh6895 MA. (Hindi) Part I
2022-2023r30Soni Pranshi Raj Kumar6t96. MA- (Hindi) Part I
2022-2023I 3 ITripathi Kavita Shreekant6897 M.A. (Hindi) Paft I

132 2022-2023Pathak Dipika Vipin6898 M.A. (Hindi) Part I
r33 2022-2023Singh Archana Krishna6899 M-A. (Hindi) Part I
134 2022-2023Jadhav Kiran Dewam6900 M.A. (Hindi) Part I

2022-2023135Shelar Sonali Baban6901. M-A. (Hindi) Part I
136 2022-2023Tiwari Priya Dayashankar6902. M.A. (Hindi) Part I

I

2021-2022Dubey Bhavana
BibhutinarayanMA- (Tlindi) Part 2

2 2021-2022Khandpekar Rutuia Madhav6904 MA (Hindi) Part 2
2021-2022

J
l.awania Rudrmsh Sawesh
Kumar

M-A. (Hindi) Part 26905-

4 2021-2022Mishra Swati AkhileshMA, (Hindi) Part 26906.

5 2021-2022Sineh Pooia Kallu6W7 M,A. (Hindi) Pat 2
202t -20226Pardeshi Yogita fhrgesh6908 M.A- (Hindi) Part 2
2Rt-20227Mishra Ulala Shivprakash6909 MA- (tlindi) Part 2
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6910. MA (Hindi) Part 2 lv{hasane Pavan
Dnyaneshwar 8

202t -2022

69fi. M.A. (Hindi) Part 2 Naravade Renuka Ashok 9

6912. M.A. (Hindi) Part 2 Siddiqui Aminmnisa
Shafir'llah l0

20zt -2022

6913. M.A, (Hindi) Part 2 Pandey Kaiol Rakesh Kumar lt 2021-2022

Varma Sonali Ramsundar t2 2021-20226914. M-A. (Hindi)Part2

Kashid Shweta Umesh 136915. M-A (Hindi) Part 2

Yadav Akshata Baban l4 2021-20226916. M.A. (Hindi) Part 2

Jaiswar Akanksha Avadhesh l66917. M.A. (Hindi) Pafi 2

Jaiswar Saurabh Mahendra
Prasad t7

202t-20226918. MA (Hindi) Part 2

Tuba Mohammad Arif l8r 2022-20236919. MA (History) Part I
Borolkar Shankalesh Viiay t82 2022-20236920 M.lA.. (History) Part I
Dolas Sudil Nitin 183 2022-20236921. M.A. (History) Part I

Gawai Mohini Sudhakar 184 2022-20236922 M-A. (History) Part 1

2022-2023Gopane Prakash Gangadhar 1856923 M.A- (Hisory) Part I
2022-2023Kaiale Rakhi Jalindar 1866924 M.A. (History) Part I
2022-2023Kapoor Priya Krishan 1876925 M.A. (History) Part I
2022-2023Kasar Shraddha Anil 1886926- M-A (History) Part I

189 20222023Khaire Priyanka Raiendra6927 M.A. (History) Pan I
zo22:2023Kollasseril Beioy George 1906924. M.A. (History) Part I
2022-2023Kot Sakshi Vinod l9lM.A. (History) Part I
zo22-2023Kotian Nisha Gopal 1926930_ MA, (History) Part I

t93 2022-2023Mishra Aniali Anil6931. M-A. (History) Part I

2022-2023
Mourya Jagriti
Satishchandra 194

6932.
M.A. (History) Part I

2022-2023Padvale Akshay Ramdas 1966913. M-A. (History) Part I
197 2022-2023Pandey Beauty Manoi6934 MA (History) Part I
198 2022-2023Patil Ganesh Anil6935. MA, (Ilistory) Part I
t99 2022-2023Patil Vedant Sudhir6936. MA. (History) Part I
200 2022-2023Shinde Teiasweeni RaiendraM.A. (Ilistory) Part I6937.

201 2022-2023Shukla Swati Manoj6938. MA. (History) Pan I
202 2022-2023Sineh Naina DineSkumarM.A. (History) Part I6939.

203 2022-2023Sonar Prithvi Raiesh6940 M.A. (History) Part I
204 2022-20236941. MA (History) Part I

2022-2023205Thete Veena Dilip6942. M.A. (I{istory) Part I
206 N22-2023Nadge Harshala Santosh6943 M-A (Ilistory) Part I

ABTS,
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20ta-2023W"/

2022-20236944 M-A- (History) Part I Avhad Abhishek Tanaii 208
209 2022-20236945. M.A, (History) Part I Rathod Vandana Anil

20t
202t-20226946

M.A. (History) Part 2
Gaurav Anamika
Omprakash

2021-20226947. M.A. (History) Part 2 Mhatre Dhanashree Ashok 202
203 2021-7022M.A. (History) Part 2 Pellissery Jesly Jesson

2021-2022M.A. (History) Part 2 Pellissery Thresia Francis 205
2021-20226950. M.A. (Hisory) Part 2 KlIan Aamrin AMul Ahad 206
202t-2022695r. MA. (History) Part 2 Shaikh Bibi Alisha Navid 208
2021-2022Jarka Divya Nandlal 2096552. MA ftlistory) Part 2
2021-2022MA. (History) Part 2 Femandes Rean Joaquim 2lo6953.

212 2021-20226954. M.A. (History) Part 2 Joshi Pooia Mahesh

214 202t-20226955. M.A. (History) Part 2 Panchbudhe Jyoti Ashok
215 2021-20226956. M-A (History) Part 2 Joshi Priti Sukesh

217 2021-2022M.A. (History) Part 2 Shirsat Reshma Krishna6957.

218 202t-2022Sonawane Vaibhav Subhash6958. MA (History) Part 2

219
2021-2022Malvankar Vedashree

Vishal
6959 MA- (History) Part 2

220 2021-2022Iyer Kawa Shiva6960. M.A (History) Part 2

221 2021-2022Pawshe Sayali Sudam6961. MA- (History) Part 2

222 2021-2022Thoke Hemangi Ramsing6962_ MA- (History) Part 2

223 z02t-2022Thange Gauri Meghnath6963 M.A. (History) Part 2

224 202t 2022Darves Anusha Sushil696/. M.A. (History) Part 2

225

202t -2022Sonawane Aakanksha
Pravin Keru

6965 MA. (History) Part 2

227 2021-2022Dolas Rutuia Kailas6966 M.A. (History) Part 2

228 2021-2022Parad Shraddha VikasMi- (History) Part 2

231 2021-2022Waebmare Aniket UddhavM.A- (History) Part 2

232 202t -2022Jakhcre Vishal Dashrath6969 M.A. (History) Fart 2
2021-2022234Khandekar Sanj ivani YuvrajMA- (History) Part 2

235 2021-2022Gupta Rinky Ashokkumar6971. M.A. (Hisory) Part 2
z02t -2022237Borolkar Sonali Vijay69'12. M.A. (History) Part 2

239 202t -2022Kandhare Manisha Bhivaii6973 MA. (History) Pan 2

241 2022-2023Bhase Namita La ranM-A. (Mardthi) Part I6974.

242 2022-2023Bhoir Asmita VilasM,A. (Marathi) Part I@75.
2022-2023243Bhongade Payal Ramdas6976. MA. (Marathi) Part I

244 2022-2023Godambe Apeksha Shivram6977 M-A. (Marathi) Part I
245 !o2z-zoz:Hemade Neelam Dunda6974. M.A. (Marathi) Part I
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246 2022-20236979 M.A (Marathi) Part I Jadhav Apeksha Sainath

Jadhav Rohit Bharat 247 2022-20236980. MA. (Mamthi) Part I
248 2022-2023698t. M.A. (Marathi) Part I Jatale Puja Baburao

2022-20236982. M.A. (Marathi) Part I Khandagale Rasika Santosh 249

2s0 2022-2023
6983.

MA. (Marathi) Part I
Masurkar Prathamesh
Deven&a

251 2022-202369U. M-A- (Marathi) Part I More Latika Ganesh

252 2022-20236985 M-A. (Marathi) Part I Pandit Sakshi Ravi

253 2022-20236986. M.A- (Mara$i) Part I Patil Shraddha Sharad

254 2022-2023M-A (Marathi) Part I Patil Swapnil Shashikant

2022-2023M-A. (Marathi) Part I Shaikh Shabana Usman 2s5

256 2022-2023M.A. (Marathi) Part I Sherla Rakesh Yadgiri
257 2022-20236990_ M.A. (Marathi) Part I Sonawane Priti Gangaram

258 2022-2023M-A. (Marathi) Part I Gavanda Kiran Kalu
103 202t -2022M.A. (Maralhi) Part 2 Akula Shubhada Prakash

104 202t-20226993 MA. (Mam$i) Part 2 Randhavi Sourav Gajanan

105 202t -2022MA- (Marathi) Part 2 Bhangare Jyoti Nivmtti
106 202t -20226995 MA- (Marafiii) Part 2 Wakde Priyanka Ashok

107 2021-20226996. M.A. (Marathi) Part 2 Patil Shrutika Sharad

108

2021-2022Kataranavare Karuna
Naresh

6997 MA. (Marathi) Part 2

109

202t2022Gaikwad Manisha
Parshuram

6998. M.A (Mardthi) Part 2

llt 2021-2022Chavan Bhakti Anil6999 M.A. (Marathi) Part 2

ll2 2021-2022M.A. (Marathi) Part 2 Ballal Madhuri Prakash7000.

l13 2021-2022M-A (Marafti) Part 2 Sakhare Vaishnavi Dilip7001.

114 2021-2022Sarode Yojana Bhanudas7N2. Ivl-A (Marathi) Part 2

ll5 2021-2022Shelar Nilesh Balaram7(n3- M.A. (Marathi) Part 2

l16 202t-2022Bhujbal Aishwarya Subhash7M M.A. (Marathi) Part 2

il8 202t-2022MA- (Marathi) Part 2 Kevat Gayatri Ramji7005

l19Patil Geeta Prakash7006. M.A. (Marafti) Part 2
2021:2022Gharat Akash Ramesh t2lM.A. (Marathi) Part 27007

t24 202t -2022Suryavanshi Shubham Anil7008 M.A. (Marafti) Part 2

125 202t-2022Sawant Kanchan Sakharamtvl,A (Marathi) Part 2

126 2021-2022Bagarao Avinash Pramod7010. Iti-A (Maradd) Part 2

2022-2023Bhalerao Akshata Sukhdev 303MA (Political Science) Part I701 l.
3M 2022-2023Buchake Vinayak SandeepMA (Political Sciorce) Part I7012.

305 &qz-zozrChauhan Ashish Rai Ganesh7013- MA (Political Science) Part I

4t*1CD : (02s1) 223129 I : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com I www. la co egeka yan.com
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7014. MA. (Political Science) Part I Desale Shripad Narayan 306 2022-2023
7015. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Gade Rutuia Vidyanand 307 2022-2023
7016. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Gaikar Komal Sham 308 2022-2023
7017. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Gaiare Teiaswini Saniay 309 2022-2023
7018. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Gavit Parae t alsing 310 2022-2023
7019. MA (Political Science) Pet I Jadhav Ashika Anil 3ll 2022-2023
7020 MA (Political Science) Part I Jadhav Milind Sunil 312 2022-2023
7021. MA (Political Science) Part I Jadhav Praiakta Saniay 3r3 2022-2023
7022. M-A. (Political Science) Part I Jadhav Sumedh Sadanand 314 2022-2023
7023 M.A. (Political Scierce) Part I Jagtap Avinash Ashok 3I5 2022-2023
7024. M.A- (Political Science) Part I Jha Shailaia Saniay 316 2022-2023
7025 M-A. (Political Science) Part I Kadam Jaanvi Sanptram 317 2022-2023
7026. lv{-A (Political Science) Part I Kadam Kartik Saniay 318 2022-2023

7027. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Kakad Ankush Chintu 2022-2023

7028. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Kamble Shivani Sunil 320 2022-2023

7029 MA. @olitical Science) Part I Kanoiiya Ashish Ramkamn 32t 2022-2023

7030. MA (Political Science) Part I Keknis Kapil Satish 322 2022-2023

323 2022-20237031. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Khairnar Jagruti Shantaram
'1032. MA (Political Science) Part I Khandagale Ashwini Raiu 324 2022-2023

7033 MA (Political Science) Part I Khare Sareen Viiay 325 2022-2023

7034. MA (Political Science) Part I Lokhande Trupti Balaram 326 2022-2023

7035 MA. (Political Sciencc) Part I Mahaian Vaishnavi Sunil 327 2022:2023

7036. M-A. (Political Science) Pan I Milkhe Harshal Kailash 328 2022-2023

7037. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Mishra Siddhant Prasad 329 2022-2023

330 2022-20237038. MA (Political Science) Part I Mohod Swapnil Prabhudas

2022-20237039 M-A (Political Science) Part I Momin Abdul Gani Roz Ali 331

2022-20237040 MA. @olitical Scierrce) Part I Mudgan Shubham Jaywant 332
333 2022-20231Ml. MA (Political Scieace) Part I Nagare Rushikesh Shankar

334 2022:20237M2. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Palande Sejal Mangesh

33s 2022-202370/.3 M-A- (Political Science) Part I Palve Rahul Madhav

336 2022-2023M.A- (Political Science) Part I Patel laxmi Mahanarayan

Pawar Mansi Dilip 337 2022-20237045. M-A (Potitical Science) Part t

338 2022:2023
7046. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Rajpurohit Mansi

Ariunsingh

339 2022:20237047. M.A. (Pottical Science) Part I Rathod Vaishnavi Waman

Sakpal Samiksha Pramod 340 2022-20237M8. M.A. (Political Science) Part I
Singh Satyam
Mahendrapratap 341 N22-2023

70r']9 MA. (Political Science) Part I
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20ta-2023

342 2022-2023Sineh Swati Anilkumar7050. M.A (Political Science) Part I
343 2022-2023705r. M.A. (Political Science) Part I Surve Sagar Anil

2022-2023Tayade Aniket Rahul 3447052. M.A. (Political Science) Part I

Ubale Pratiksha Sudam 345 2022-20237053. M.A. (Political Science) Part I

Upalkar Amar Ashok 346 2022-20237054. M.A (Political Science) Part I

2022-2023MA (Political Science) Part I Vangad Chandrakant Copal 3477055

Vishwakarma Shalini
Anilkumar 348 2022-2023

7056. MA (Political Science) Part I

M.A. Solitical Science) Part I Walimbe Reshma Raiesh 3497057

Warghade Shraddha
Mangesh 350 2022-2023

7058 MA. (Political Science) Part I

2022-2023
Sangle Jalindamath
Pandharinath 351

7059 M.A- (Political Science) Part I

2022-2023Patil Yoeini Devidas 3527060 MA. (Political Scieme) Part I

2022-2023Yadav Nisha Awadhesh 353706r. MA (Political Sciene) Part I
2022-2023More Mayuresh Raiendra 3547062 M-A. (Political Science) Part I
2021-2022Bukka Aditi Saniay1463 M.A. @olitical Sciencr) Part 2
2021-2022Hire Dhanashree Anil 3037W MA. (Political Science) Part 2
2021-2022Mule Kalyani Mahesh 3057065 MA. (Political Science) Part 2

307 2021-7022Makwana Mayur Raiesh7066. M.A. (Political Scierrce) Part 2

308 2021-2022Shinde Shraddha Pravin7067. M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

310 2021-2022Vighe Tanmaee Kailas7068 MA. (Political Science) Part 2

313 202t-2022Wasnik Aashiya Sunil7069 M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

3t4 2021-2022H"zare Harsh Aiay70'70 M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

3r5 2021-2022Meena Roshni Sampat Lal707t. MA. (Political Science) Part 2

316 2021-2022Muthe Kalpana Shashikant7072. M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

317 2021-2022Kamble Priti Aiit7073 MA (Political Science) Part 2

318Kokane Ananya Ashok70'74. M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

319 202t -2022Padale Shraddha Pandit7075- M,A (Political Science) Part 2
2021:2022Chonkar Dpti Dilip7076. M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

321 2021-2022Chavan Komal Santosh7077 M.A (Political Science) Part 2
2021-2022322More Mayur Dhanraj7078. M.A. (Political Science) Part 2

323 2021-2022Narayankar Pranial PradeepM.A. (Political Scierrce) Part 27079

324 2021-2022Ghardale Shruti Vishnu7080. MA. (Political Science) Part 2

32s 2021-2022More Aman Subhash7081. M-A. (Potitical Science) Part 2
202t -2022327Sud Ankita Anil7082. M.A. (Polilical Science) Part 2

329 2021-2022Ambwe Mahesh PrakashM.A. (Political Science) Part 27083

330 2\<t:2022Belkhcde Dhirai SubhashM.A. (Political Science) Part 2708/
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stntus (zoz3 - 2oz2)

(Conducud by Kalyan Citizens' FAucation Society)
Afrliated to University of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited W NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A' Gratte ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

2018-2023\#F;""/

7085 M.A- (Political Science) Part 2 Dubey Shashikant Saniay 33r 2021-2022

7086. M.A. (Political Scierrcc) Part 2 Sangale Dhananjay
Balasaheb 332

2021-2022

7087. M.A.(Geoeraphy) Part I Bhoir Bhasyashri Vinay 6l 2022-2023
7088. M.A(Geopraphy) Part I Bhoir Harshada Raiendra 62 2022-2023

7089 Chaudhari Chitragandha
Sitaram 63 2022-2023M.A.(Geography) Part I

7090 Desai Shreyas Mahendra g 2022-2023M.A.(Geoeraphy) Part I
Jimbhal Pranali Bharat 65 2022-2023M.A.(Geography) Part I

7W2. M-A-(GeoeraDhv) Part I Kaminwar Virendra Govind 6 2022-2023

67 2022:20237093 M.A.(Crco*raphy) Part I Madi Shubham Kaluram

Mankar Pranali Arun 68 2022-20237W4 MA-(Geogaphy) Part I
Salunke Gauri Shailesh 69 2022-20237095 M.A(Geography) Part I
Shaikh Sareena Abdul
Khalique 70 2022-2023

7096.
MA.( Geoeraphy) Part I

Shensal Swaonil Balu 7l 2022-20237097 M-A.(Geogaphy) Part I
Sutar Sumit Jayram 72 2022-20237098 M-A.(Gcopraphy) Part I

Diehe Chandrakant Pandu 73 2027:20237099 M.A-(Geography) Part I

Sabale Prafulla Devram 74 2022-20237t00. M.A.(Geopraphy) Part I
2022-2023Dharnwade Aniali Subhash 757101. M-A(Geosaphy) Part I
20?2-2023Thakur Shreya Nagrai '7671o2. M-A-(Geogaphy) Part I
202?-2023Akane Vishal Parshu I7103. M-Sc. (Botany) Part 1

2022-2023Deshmukh Kamini Sudhir 27tM. M-Sc. (Botany) Part I
, 2027-2023Devakar Santoshi Shankar7r05. M.St. (Botatry) Part I
4 2022-2023Dhum Omkar Shivaram7106. M.Sc. @oany) Part I

2022-20235
Farooqui Na-aeen Kausar
Mohammad Tauseef

7107. M.Sc. (Botany) Part I

2022-20236Koli Rohit Bhagwan7t08. M-Sc. (Botany) Part I

7 2022-2023Ni-lawar Komal VitthalM.Sc. (Botany) Part I7149.

8 2022-2023Patil Anuia BhatuM.S'c. (Botany) Part I7l t0.
9 2072-2023Prasad Kaial Narendra7il 1. M,S'c. (Botany) Part I
l0 2022-2023Shaikh Nabecla Imranullah7t12. M-ft. (Botany) Part I

?o22-2023II
Khan Mariyam Anees
Ahmed

71t3. M-Sc. (Botany) Part I

1
2021-2022Kadam Shubham Deepak7ll4- M-Sc. (Botany) Part 2

2 202t-2022Gore Ruhi Rakesh7t t5. M.Sc- (Botany) Part 2

J 20212022Prasad Sneha Dayanand7t 16. M-Sc. (Botany) Part 2

4 7021-2022Yadav Neha KumarM.Sc. (Botany) Part 27l17.

O: (02s1! 4 * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com Cnno{olsd

Sr.
No.

Prognn Nenc Nrme ofThe Studeet
Student
Roll No.

Academic
Year of

Enrolment

7091.

,.)

KALYAI

B. K. Birlo College Rood, Kdlyon - 421 304 (M.5.) ltidic' G,? t. Top 201



i
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stahls Goz3 - zos2)
(Conductcd by Ralyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade {CGPA - 3.SO) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9007:2075 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\€**"/

7l t8. M.Sc. (Botany) Part 2 Shaikh Gausiya Mohammad
Saeed 5

2021-2022

7119. M-Sc- @otany) Part 2 Dolas Laxmi Shravan 7 2021-2022

7120. M.Sc- (Botany) Part 2 Sharma Atul Ramchandra 8 2021-2022

7121. M-Sc- @otany) Part 2 Dubey Pallavi Vivekkumar I 2021-2022

zo2t:2022'1122. M.Sc. (Botany) Part 2 Satavi Aniali Prakash ll
7123. M.Sc. @otany) Part 2 Acharya Brundha Gururaj t2 2021-2022

7124. M.Sc. (Botany) Part 2 Upadhyay Deepak Kamlesh l3 2021-2022

t4 2021-20227125. M-Sc- @otany) Part 2 Giri Aakash Shivashankar
7t26. M.Sc. (Boany) Part 2 Ansari Javeriya Saeed

Akhtar t5
2021-2022

7127- M.Sc- @oany) Part 2 Momin Zaioab Mohd
Kamaal l6

2021-2022

t7 202t-20227128. M.Sc. (Botany) Part 2 Khute Zikra Imran
Deshmukh Sayali
Dhananiay l8

2021-20227129. M.Sc. (Botany) Part 2

Bhanushali Janvi Pradeep l6 2022-2023'7130. M.Sc, (Chemistry) Part I
t7 2022-2023M-Sc. (Chemify) Part I Billa Farhanaparvin Baki7131.

2022-2023Gavit Sonali Prakash l87132_ Iu-Sc- (Chemis{ry) Fafi I
2022-2023Gbanehav Pratiksha Sharad l97133. Ii,f-Sc- (ChemisNry) Part I

20 2022-2023Patil IGlyani Darshan7134. M-Sc. (Chemistry) Part I

2l 2022-2023Pawar Omkar Saniay7135. M-Sc. (Chemistry) Part I
22 2022-2023Sananse Chiranrrni Bhagwat7136. M.Sc. (Chemistry) Part I

23 2022-2023Sawant Awshi Arun7137. M.Sc. (Chemistry) Part I
24 2022-2023Unhale Ashish Govinda7138. M.Sc. (Chemisty) Part I
25 2022-2023Jadhav Harshala Mandesh7t39. M.Sc. (Chemistry) Part I

2021-2022Pandey Jaya Brikesh 2lM.Sc. (Chemistry) Part 27140.

22 2021-2022Tarmale Amruta PandurangM.Sc. (Chemistry) Part 27141.

23 202t-2022Gaikwad Kiran AmbadasM.Sc- (Chemistry) Part 27142.

24 2021-2022Waeh Nikhil ChandrasenM-Sc- (Ctemistry) Part 27143-

26

2021-2022Pandey Nadkishor
Jayprakash

7144. M.Sc. (ChemisEy) Pafi 2

202t-202227Jadhav Sayali SandipM-Sc. (Chemistry) Part 27t45.
2A 2021-2022Chorage Mayur Balu7146. M-Sc- (Chemistry) Part 2

29
2021-2022Bhambhani Pooja

Manoharlal
7147. M.Sc. (Chemisry) Part 2

2021-2022Wadekar freepali Ravindra7t48. M-Sc. (Chemisty) Part 2

3l 2021-2022Sayyed Namra SanaullahM.Sc. (Chemisry) Part 27r49.

t\ l3l 2022-2023-F:F*Hotoer)Pr.tt
Deshmukh Tejas ShivajiTtsy
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Emp*ercd Autonomous Stafrts tzo2s - 20s2)

(Conduacd by Kolyan Citizens' Education Society)
AfrliatAd ta Univerity of Mumbai

'Collqe of Excellence' stntus by UcC (2015 - 2020)
ReoccreditEd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' crade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023S;ur

7ls l. M.Sc. (Microbiolosy) Part I Khan Ishrat Asmatullah 132 2022-2023
7152. M.Sc. (Microbioloey) Part I Khan Tuba Bano Naseem 133 2022-2023
7 t53. M.Sc. (Microbiolosy) Part I Mhatrc Maniiri Anil t34 2022-2023
7154. M.Sc- (Microbiology) Part I Naik Rohini Atrnaram 135 2022-2023
7155. Parab Akshay Ravindra 136 2022-2023M.Sc. (Microbiology) Part I
7156. M.Sc. (Microbiolocy) Ihrt I Patil Krutika Harishchandra 137 2022-2023

7157- 138 2022-2023M.Sc. (Microbiolog/) Part I Patil Mansi Saniay
7158. M.Sc. (Microbiology) Part I Patil Priyanka Kisan 139 2022-2023
7159. Shaikh Alfiya Bano Nawab

Ali 1/10 2022-2023M.Sc. (Microbiology) Part I
7tfi. M-Sc- (Microbiology) Part I Singh Manasi Pannendra l4t zu2-2023

142 2022-2023M.Sc. (Microbiology) Part I Das Piyusha Anupkumar
36 202t-20227t62. M.Sc. (Microbiology) Part 2 Mulla Sumaiyya Mubarak

Haldankar Rucha Uday 2021:20227163- M.Sc- (Microbiology) Pan 2

Pawar Ankita Pandharinath 38 202l-20227t&. M-Sc. ( Microbiology) Part 2

39 2021-20227165- M.Sc. (Microbiology) Pafi 2 Raiai Priya Lamandas
q 202t-20227166. M.Sc. ( Microbiolory) Part 2 Kadam Priyanka Santosh

Chauhan Soniya Joeinder 43 2021-20227167 . M.Sc. (Micmbiolory) Part 2

44 2021-20227168. M.Sc. (Micmbiology) Part 2 Tamboli Mayuri Sambhaji

Sable Manasi Manohar 457169. M.Sc. (Micmbiolosy) Part 2

46
7170_

M-Sc. (Microbioloey) Part 2
Momin Ayesha Tahrim
Mujahid Hasan

47 2021:2022Mamarle Rukhsar Khalid7t7l- M.Sc. (Micmbiology) Part 2

48M-Sc- Microbiolosy) Part 2 Pawar Anushka Sanjay7172-

49
202t-2022

M.Sc. (Microbioloey) Part 2
Murthy Ramya Salhiya
Murthi

7173.

7t 2022:2023Dhawale Manisha Namdeo7174. M.Sc. (Physics) Pan I
72Dubey Neerai Upendra7175. M.Sc. (Physics) Part I
73Gadge Pradnya Dharmendra7t76. M.Sc. (Physics) Part I
75 2022-2023Kamble Prajakta Shahaji7177. M.Sc. (Physics) Part I

76 2022-2023Sangale Prachi Kailas7t78. tvlSc. (Physics) Part I
77 2022-2023Shaikh Sameer Zubair7t79. M-Sc- (?hvsics) Part I
78 zo22-2023Shirsat Vivek AnrnM-Sc. (Physics) Part I7t 80.

79 2022-2023
Ram Suraj Krmrar Manoj
Kumar

7lEl.
M.Sc. (Physics) Pat I

80 2022:2023Salve Dipesh Santosh7182- M.Sc. (Physics) Pan I
8l 2022-2023Patle Trishala TilaksinghM-Sc- (Physics) Part I7183.

\82 2022-2023Alex Alin Jose?hM.ScJPhysics) Part I7144.
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I

B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Statlrs eox - 2032)

(Conducted by Kqlyan Citizens' Educqtion Sociely)
Afnfiatud to University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stad$ by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reqccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with'A'Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) [2014 - 2023)

ISO 9(N7: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\#;*r

7185. M-Sc- (Physics) Part I Thakare Samidha Vasudeo 83 2022-2023
7186. M.Sc. (Physics) Part 2 . Aniana Krishnan 5l 2021-2022

7187. M-Sc. (Physics) Part 2 Jadhav Rutika Dattu 52 2021-2022

7r 88. M-Sc. (Physics) Part 2 Pathan Arfa Fiaz Ahmed 53 2021-2022

7189_ ir{-Sc- (Physics) Part 2 Kommuri Shreya
Bhagavathi 54

2021-2022

719{J. M.Sc. @hysics) Part 2 Pawar Snehal Suresh 55 2021-2022

7 t91. M-Sc. (Physics) Part 2 Joshi Yogesh Ashok 57 2021-2022

7t92. Ghogale Rakshanda Raiu 59 2021-2022

7t93. M.Sc. (Physics) Part 2 Prajapati Rakesh Bail nath 60 2021-2022

7194. M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Bharbharde Shahid Hanif 186 2022-2023
7195. M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Khan Sufiya lrshad Ahmad 187 2022-2023
't196. Khorajia Khadija Mohd

Tawab 188 2022-2023

M.Sc. (Zoologt) Part I

7197. M-Sc- (Zoologr) Part I Maskare Mnmmayoe
Dattatray 189 2022-2023

2022-2023
7198. M-Sc. (Zoology) Part I Momin Anzalna Ashfaque

Ahd 190

7199. M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Naikwadi Aasiya Begum AIi l9t 2022-2023

192 2022-2023
7200 M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Nair Sreenandhini

Sashidharan

193 2022-20237201. M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Nirnaware Smruti Pratap
7202. N{-Sc- (Zoolory) Part I Pawar Ratika Mukund 194 2022-2023

2022-20237203. M-Sc. (Zoolory) Part I Shaikh Falak Mohd Rashid 195

196 2022-2023
72M. M.Sc. (Zoolory) Part I Shaikh Najama Maheboob

Khaiamiva Shaih:lr

2022-2023M.Sc. (Zoology) Part I Yadav Vikas Sheshnath 1977205
2021:2022M-Sc. (Zooloey) Part 2 Bharambe Gunian Pradeep 6672M.

68 2021-20227207 M-Sc. (Zooloey) Part 2 Ansari Rukhsar Shamsuddin

69 202t:20227208. M.Sc. (Zooloey) Part 2 Mokashi Ankita Dattaray
70 2021-2022Patel Anam Afsar7209 M-Sc. (Zoolog) Part 2

7t z02t:2022Yadav Sushma Ramchandra7210. M-Sc- (Zoologr) Part 2

Khan Sana Naseeb 2021-20227211. M-Sc- (Zoology) Part 2
zozt -2022More Sakshi Vinod 747212. M.Sc- (Zmloey) Part 2
202t-2022Verma Reema Dahuram 757213. M.Sc- (Zooloey) Part 2

I 2022-2023
Ansari Inhadbegum
Jamaluddin

7214.
M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part I

\r 2022-2023
Ansari Kahekasha
Moinuddin

7215. M-Sc. (Biotechnolory) Part I

MLYAN
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i
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)

Almfiatud ta Univeqity of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UcC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A'Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

207A-2023\#P'/

7216. M-Sc. (Biotechnolog) Part I Ansari Rushna Rais Ahmad 3 2022-2023
7217- M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part I Chavan Siddhesh Jaising 4 2022-2023
7218. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Dawkhar Abhishek Suresh 5 2022-2023

M-Sc- @iotechnology) Part I Desai Vaishnavi
Ramchandra 6 2022:2023

7220 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Dhoneade Madhavi Ramhari 7 2022-2023
7221. M-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Gaikwad Mnmal Raiesh 8 2022-2023
7222 M.Sc. @iotechnology) Part I Ghode Harsbali Raiendra I 2422-2023
7223 M.Sc. @iotechnolog.) Part I Iyer Karthik Gopallaishnan l0 2022-2023
7224. lv{-S€- (Biotecbnolory) Part I Jana Neelima Deepak 11 2022-2023
7225 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Kale Divya Bhavesh l2 2022-2023

7226 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Khan Ayesha Abu Saad l3 2022-2023

7227 M-Sc- (Biotechnology) Part I Kursiia Harsha Daular l4 2022-2023

7228. M-Sc- ( Biotechnology) Part I Mahajan Dhanashrec
Prakash t5 2027-2023

7229 M.Sc. @iotechnology) Part I Moraikar Suyash Rai aram l6
l77230. M.Sc. (Bioteclmology) Part I Natkar Pranial Suryakant

t8 2022-20237231. M.Sc. (Biotechrrclory) Part I Navle Harshada Uttam

l9 2022-20237232. M.Sc- @iotechnology) Part I Parab Jatin Aiay
20 2022-20237233. M-ft- (Biotechnology) Part I Patel Priyanshu Mahendra

2l 2022-2023M-Sc- (Biotechnologr) Part I Patil Akash Avinash

22 2022-20237235. M.Sc. (B iotechnology) Part I Patil Gaurav Giridhar
23 2022-20237236 M.Sc. (Biotechnolory) Part I Pawar Mawri Madhukar

24 2022-20237237. M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part I Pillai Megha Mathish

25 7022-2023M-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I Samobat Priyanka Prakash

Sawed Anam Sadique Ali 26 2022-20237239 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I

27 2022-2023Shaikh Anam Yusuf724p. M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part I

28 2022-2023Shaikh Nida Imtiyaz7241- M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I

2022-2023
Shaikh Shama Muskan
Tabrez 29

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I7242

2022-202330
Shaikh Zareen Fatima
Shamim Ahrnad

7243. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part t

3l 2022-2023Shinde Virai VihsIvl-Sc- (Biotechnolos/) Part I7244

32 2022-2023Singh Aditi Jitendra7245 M-Sc. @iotechnology) Part I
33 2022-2023Tambe Purva Anil7246. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I

2022-202334Walimbe Amruta Joney7247- M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I
35 2022-2023Yadav Abhilasha JaiprakashM.Sc. (Biotechmlogy) Part I7248.

\06 2022-2023Yenugwar Shreya Sanjay'7249 M-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part I
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f
B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Status (zo2s - 2ozz)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educetion Society)

Afiiliated tt UniversiA of Mumbdi
'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade ICGPA - 3.58) (2011 - 2023)
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

zotS-2023\*F"/

37 2022-2023M.Sc- (Biotechnolory) Part I Zalte Sonali Raiendra

I

2021-2022Gholap Devakshee
Cbandrashekhar

7251.
M.Sc. ( Biotechnology) Part 2

2

2021-2022Rohokale Apurva
Chandrashekhar

7252.
M.Sc. (B iotechnolory) Part 2

3 2021-2022Shaikh Amrin Nisar7253. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2

4
202t-20?2Kunnunpurath Nimisha

Viiayan
7254.

M-Sc. ( Biotechnology) Part 2

5 2021-2022Korade Jcct Tanhaii7255 M.Sc" ( Biotechnology) Part 2
Bhajgaware Pranjali
Nalindra 6

2021-20227256.
M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2

2021-2022Aware Aishwarya Balasaheb 77257. M-Sc- (Biotechnology ) Part 2

8 202t-2022Nalawade Lina Suryakant7258. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2

9 2021-2022Kesarwani Apeksha Ashok7259. M.Sc. (Biotechmloey) Part 2

l0 2021-2022Ansari Eram lmtiyazM-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 27260.

lt
202t -2022Ansari Atiya Wahbi

Salmanul Hakim
'7261.

M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part 2
l2 z02t-2022Mali Vaishnavi Milind7262- M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part 2

l4 202t -2022Rai Sakshi Aniruddh7263- M.Sc. (Biotechologr) Part 2
l6 2021-2022Mulla Naba Sarosh72U. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2

l7 202t -2022lngole Aditi Deepak7265 M.Sc. (Biotecbnology) Part 2
202t-2022

18
Sanas Divya
ChandrashekharM.Sc. (Biotechnoloey) Part 2

l9 2021-2022Gopale Ojaswi l-axmanM.Sc. (Biotechnolory) Part 27267.

2A 2021-2022Kamble Riya RavindraM-Sc. ( Biotechnology) Part 27268
2l 2021-2022Rane Sakshi Satish7269 M.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2
22 2021-2022Azrni Asbah AbdullahM.Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 27270.

23

2021-2022Tiwari Pragra Suresh
Chandra

7271.
Part 2M.Sc.

24

202t -2022Dahma Prashant Shiv
Kumar

7272.
Pafi2M.Sc-

26 2021-2022Chaudhary Yatisha Manohar7273 M"Sc- (Biotechnology) Part 2
z02t -2022

27
Shukla Kirti
Subhashchandra

7274.
Pan.2M-Sc.

202t-202228Sanap Akshata DattaPall27275.
29 2021-2022Singh Ritesh Indal KumarM.ft. ( B iotechnology) Part 27276.

2021-2022

30
Chakane Dnyaneshwar
Hanumant

7277 -

Pan2M.Sc.
2021-2022h.3l7278. Part 2M.Sc.

\ii 2021-2022Dhakate Rushika Tulsidaslv{-Sc. ( Biotechnology) Part 27279
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I
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Staats Goz3 - 2032)
(Conducud by Kolyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliqted tu UniveqiE of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UGC [2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited b1t NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - j.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\g*r,,

2021-20227280. IU-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2 Gaibhiye Nishtha Premendra ,,,

34 2021-2022't28t- M-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2 Pathrabe Vanashri Madan
7282. M.Sc- (Biotechnology) Part 2 Pandey Gauri Pushkar 35 2021-2022

7283 M-Sc. (Biotechnology) Part 2 Sable Neha Balu 36 2021-2022

7284 M.Sc. @iotechnology) Part 2 Naidu Kushal Gaiendrababu 37 2021-2022

2021-2022M.Sc. (Biotechnoloey) Part 2 Jadhav Adnya Adesh 38
7286. M.Sc. (Bioamlytical Science) Part I Khaimar Praiakta Saniay I 2022-2023

7287. M-Sc. (Bioanalvtical Scierrce) Part I Chaturvedi Roshni Pramod 3 2022-2023

2022-20237288. IU-Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I Gadade Ashwini Uday 5

2022-2023M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Science) Part I Gaikar Neha Sharad 6

7290. M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Scic'ncc) Part I Gauda Kanhu Raiu 7 2022-2023

2022-2023729t. M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Scierrce) Part I Gouda Rasna Daka 8

2022-20237292- I\,I-Sc. (Bi@nalytical Science) Part I Gupta Kavita Rishidev 9

l0 2027-?0237293. M-Sc. (Bioanalvtical Science) Part I Jaetap Bhakti Bhagyesh
Jamdhade Siddhant
Sudhakar ll 2022-2023

7294
M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I

t2 2022:2023Jaywant Ruchir Sandeep7295 M.Sc- (Bioanalytical Science) Part I
l3 2022-2023Joshi Aboli Dilip7296. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I

t4 2022-2023
I{hobragade Pramita
Manohar

'7297

M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I
2022-2023Lakhanpal Simran Ravindm t57298. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I

l6 2022-2023Murhekar Jayesh Vinayak7299 M-Sc- (Bioanalytical Science) Part I
2022-2023Nagale Nainika Vilas t77300. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Scicrrce) Part I
2022-2023Pagare Rutuia Devendra t97301. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Scietrce) Part I

20 2022-2023Patil Harshad BalkrishnaM-Sc, (Bioanalvtical Scierrce) Part I

22 2022-2023
Shaikh Afifa Azizur
RebmanM.Sc. (Bioanatytical Science) Part I

23 2022-2023Shanna Komal DineshM.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I
24 20222023Sineh Anikct AshokM.Sc. (Bioanahrtical Scierrce) Part I
25 2022-2023Suryakamble Komal MarutiM.Sc. (BioanaMical Science) Pan I7306
26 2022-2023Thakare Aakansha Raiesh7307 M-Sc. (Bioaoalytical Science) Part I
27 2022-2023Tripathi Saumya Sheshanath7308. M.Sc. (Bimnalytical Science) Part I

2022-202328Yadav Soni Vikramjeet7309 M-Sc- (Bioanlytical Science) Part I
29 2022-2023Visavale Rasika Sunil7310. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I

30
Vishwakarma Aman
BuddhiramM-Sc- (Bioanalytical Science) Part I

73t l.

zo22-20233lYadav Aarti AkhileshM.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part I7312.

& 2022-2023Yadav Brijesh Rajkaran7313. M-S€. (Bioatralytical Science) Part I

B. K. Birlo College Rodd, Kolyon - 421 304 1M,5.) lnC,o
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stz.ats eox - zoiz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociery)
Afrliated to Universiv of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stltt:.ts by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde ICGPA - 3.Sg) (2014 - 2023)

lS0 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\#;or

'1314. M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Science) Part I Yadav Sudba Byaschandra 33 2022-2023
7315.

M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
Bhairgonda Nagraj
Shivshankar 2

2021-2022

7316. M-Sc- (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Patil Vishakha Pandurang J 2021-2022

7317. M,Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Dhivar Prerna Vilas 4 202t -2022

7318. M.Sc. (Bioanalyticel Science) Part 2 Kame Rutuia Ramesh 5 2021-2022

7319. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Mirye Pranita Dnyaneshwar 6 2021-2022

7324. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Khade Lilavati Gulab 7 2021-2022

7321. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Gaikwad Ruchika Siddharth 8 2021-2022

7322. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Scicnce) Part 2 Pathak Dhriti Sumukha 9 2021-2022

7323 M-Sc. (Bioanalvtical Science) Part 2 Singh Reshma Pappu l0 2021-2022

7324. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Goud Ankita Gulab t2 2021-2022

7325. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Scicnce) Part 2 Parab Aachal Dattatray r3 2021-2022'

Gangrnde Prdtiksha
Rapfiurath l5

202t-20227326.
M.Sc. @ioanalytical Science) Part 2

Marathe Nikita Vasudev t7 2021:2022732't. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

Yadav Pooia Ramsevak l87328. M-Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

Jadhav Ankita Nilesh t97329 M.So. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

Isame Pranali Dilip 20 2021-20227330. M-Sc. (Bioanalytical Scierce) Part 2

Pawar Vidhnya Raiesh 22 2021-2022733t. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

Nikam Shruti Ashok 24 2021-20227332. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

Manwar Sneha Dewrao 25 2021-20221333. M.Sc, (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
2021-2022Gupta Pratiksha

Kharpattuprasad 27
7334

M.Sc. (BioanaMcal Science) Part 2
2021-2022Rathod Pratiksha Kishor 307335. M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Scicnce) Part 2
2071-2022Khan Saima Lugman 31M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
2021-202232Patil Jyotsna Bansilal7337. M.Sc- (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
2021-2022Patil Manasi Kishor JJM.Sc, (Bioandytical Science) Part 27f3a_
2021-2022Yelmar Yogita Ramchandra 34M-Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 27339.

35 202t:2027Nalawade Shraddha ShamM.Sc. (BioanaMical Scicrrcc) Part 27340.

36 2021-2022Hiwale Nitin MarutiM.Sc. (Bioarnlytical Science) Part 27341.

37 2021-2022Maniarekar Parisa NarayanM-Sc. (Bioanalvtical Scierce) Part 27342

38 2021-2022Karalc Harshada Anant7343. M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
2021-202219Bachar Sushma Sukumar73M_ M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2
2021-2022Patil Chaitali Bhausaheb 407345 M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Scienee) Part 2

4tYadav Neha NarendraM,Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 27346
43 2071-2022Birari Kaial Keshav7347. M.Sc. (Bioanalvtical Science) Part 2

z02t-2022N4More Saloni Padmakar7348- M-Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2

11
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous St4,a,ts (zo2s - zozz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to Univeqity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' s&ars by UGC (201 5 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR,
Cycle IV

2014-2023\#F;",

7349 M.Sc. (Bioanalytical Science) Part 2 Tiwari Nandini Raidhar 46 2021-2022

2021-20227350. M.Sc. (Bioandytical Science) Part 2 Kamble Janhavi Deepak 47
735t.

M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I
Asardohkar Sonali
Babasaheb I 2022-2023

7352. M.Sc. (Environmental Scienc€) Part I Channc Akanksha Ashok 2 2022-2023

7353. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Desai kutika Shivram 3 2022-2023

7354. M.Sc- (EnvimnmenEl Science) Part I Desai Madhuri Madhukar 4 2022-2023

73s5. M-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Gaikwad Akshada Ashok 5 2022-2023

2022-20237356. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Gupta Roshni Deepak 6

7357. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Hogade Saurabh Saniu 7 2022-2023

7358. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Jadhav Kavita Jagdish 8

7359 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Jaglap Yashlesha Shirish 9 2022-2023

73ffi. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I Kamble Deepika Jaywant l0 2022-2023

ll 2022-20237361. M.Sc. (Environmertal Science) Part I Kamble Siddharth Mahesh

?o22-20237362. ldSc. (Environmental Science) Part I Karande Shrutik Raiesh l2
Mathpati Shailesh
Vishwanath t3 2022-2023

7363.
M.Sc. (Enviroomental Science) Part I

t4 2022-2023M.Sc. (Envimnmental Science) Part I Mohite Dakshata Gautam7364.

2022-2023Motiwala Reyhan Sahir l57365. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I
2022-2023Naeare Raiendra Bhikaii l67366. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I
2022-2023Nakhwa Kshitiia Raiaram t77367. M.Sc. (Environmenral Science) Part I

l8 2022-2023Pannal Trupti Pramod7368. M.Sc- (Environmental Scienc'e) Part I
l9 2022-2023Sawant Pranali Raiendra7369 M.Sc- (Environmental Science) Part I
20 2022-2023Shinde Nakshatra Nilesh7370. M-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I
2l 2022-2023Shinde Nikita Chandu737 t. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I
22 2027-7023Sonavane Sayali Madhukar7372. !v{-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I

2022-2023Tawade Sayali Prashant 23M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I7373-

2022-2023Wankhede Akash Navneet 24M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I7374.

25 2022-2023Rahatwal Sayali MangeshM.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part I7375.

I 2021-2022Ranalkar Marmik Ganesh7376. M.Sc. @nvironmenral Science) Part 2

2 2021-2022Vadgama Ayush JagdishM-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 27377.

3 2021-2022Gaikwad Mrunali AnilM-Sc. (Environmental Scienc€) Pan 27378.
2021-20224Kupate Shreyas Sudhakar7379. M.Sc. (Envirumenal Science) Part 2

5 2021-2022Nikam Siddharth Ashok7380 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2
6Chaure Pranav Mohan7381. M.Sc- @nvironmenral Science) Pfi 2

7 202t -2022Choudhari Akash VijayM.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2
202t -2022

\s
Ghodeswar Jayashree
SEEsh

7383
M-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2
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i
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Staars poz, - 2032)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)

AlJiliated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' stua$ by UGC [2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
lS0 9001:2015 Cemfied

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\#",

Kamble Alshay Baburao 9 z02t-2022738r'. M.Sc. (Environmenal Science) Part 2
7385 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2 Thakur Dhanashree Saniay ll 2021-2022

Nagargoie Raiesh Gangaram l27386. M.Sc. (Environmenhl Science) Part 2

t47387 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2 Arade Vaishali Yuwaraj

l5 2021-20227388 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2 Kurhade Kanchan Anshiram

Kangane Mandar Khandu l9 2021-20227389- M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2

2073q)- M-Sc- (Enviranmertal Science) Part 2 Mokal Sneha Vijay
Bhandartar Swati Hernant 2t 2021-20227391. M.Sc- (Envirorunental Science) Part 2

Kedar Rohini Mohan 22 2021-20227392- M.Sc- (Environmental Science) Part 2
Narthede Bhumika Saniay 23 2021-20227393. M.Sc- (Environmental Science) Part 2

25 2021-20227394 M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2 Sable Vishakha Bhagwan

26 2021-20227395. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2 Tambe Manisha Bapu
20zt -2022Shaikh Mohammad Asad

GuJzar 27
7396.

M.Sc. (Environmental Science) Part 2

29

2021-2022Singh Swbhi Samj Kumar
Singh

7397
I{-Sc. (Environmental Science) Part!

2022:2023IAmbhore Sudhanshu Dilip7398. M-Sc. (Comprser Science) Part I
2 2022-2023Ambulkar Vaibhav ViiayM-Sc. (Cunputer Science) Part I7399

2022-2023
Aosari Arzoo Fatiila AMul
Mustafa

74m. I\d-Sc. (Computer Science) Pafi I

2022-20234
Ansari Zunaira Bano
MohammadAnwar

740t. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

5 2022-2023Archana Chauhan Dalsingar7402- M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

6 2022-2023Baviskar Shweta Chhotu7403. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

7 2022-2023Bhole Uttkarsha Nilesh74M. M.Sc. (Compurer Science) Part I
8 2022-2023Bule Rasika Bharat740.5. lv{-Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part I

2022-20239Chadalavada Alex Joseph7fi6. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

2022-202310Chaudhari Yukra KrishnaM.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I7407.

l1 2022-2023Choudhari Priyanka Shankar7408. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
l2 2022-2023Deshmukh Yogesh Pradeep7409. M.Sc- (Computer Scierrce) Part I

2022-2023l3Dhuri Sonali SunilM.Sc- (Cornputer Science) Part I7410.

2022:2023l4Ghayal Sahil GaneshM.Sc. (Computer Scierce) Part I7411.
l5 2022:2023Jadhav Namrata Dinanath7412. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

2022-2023t6Jadhav Pooja NarayanM.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I7413.
2022-2023r7Jadhav Prathamesh Raju7414. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

l8 2022-2023
Jawalekar Aishwarya
Pandurang

74t5. IILSc- (Computer Science) Part I

2022-2023\le(
Kamble Charushila
Sadanand

-t416. M.Sc. (Coryuter Science) Part I
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I
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous StaE/s pozs - 2032)
(Conducted by Kolyon Citizens' Education Society)

qmnated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UcC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A'Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023t$1"',/

7417. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I Kamble Subodh Sunil 20 2022-2023
7418- M.Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part I Khan Mantasha Asrar 21 2022-2023
7419. M.Sc. (Computer Sci€nce) Part I Kodi Shweta Sham 22 2022-2023
7420. 2022-2023M.Sc. (Compder Science) Part I Kor Harshada Bhagwan 23
742t. Mane Harsharai Satish 24 2022:2023M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
7422. M.Sc. (Computer Scieoce) Part I Menon Anuia Harish 25 2022-2023

26 2022-20237423. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I Mishra Sbashikant Rakesh
Momin Kainat Bano
Mahemood Hasan 27 2022-2023

7424. M.Sc. (Cotryuter Science) Part I

28 2022-20237425. M-Sc. (Compser Science) Part I Motling Gaurav Mahendra

Nadar Vimesh Selvakurnar 29 2022-20237426. M.Sc. (Corrputer Science) Part I

Navsare Shubham Anil 30 2022-20237427- M-Sc. (Computer Science) Pan I

Pandey Aakarshita Amritlal 3l 2022-20237428. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
Pareek Preeti Omprakash 32 2022:20237429. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

Pat are Prasad Jaysing .,J 2022-20237430. M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

Pathare Shubham Mohan 34 2022-2023743t. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
Patil Roshani Ravindra 35 2022-20237432- M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I

36 2022-2023Patil Vaishnavi Nivrutti7433. M-Sc- (Computer Science) Part I

2022-2023Pawar Apurva Srmil 377434. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
38 2022-2023Pawshe Kunal Janardhan7435. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Pan I

39 2022-2023Pokharkar Sakshi Raian7436. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part I
,() 2022-2023Remulkar Jay Vishram7437. M.Sc- (Computer Science) Part I
4l 2022-2023Sawant Animesh MaheshM.Sc- (Computer Scierrce) Part I7438.

43 2022-2023Sineh Ankit Chandrakant7439. M-Sc. (Computer Sciorce) Part I
M 2022-2023Sineh Shivam t-al Bahadur7440. M-Sc. (Compr$er Science) Part I

45 2022-2023Singh Utkarsh Chauhan7441. M-Sc. (Coryder Scierrce) Part I
47 2022-2023Yadav Aniket Aiaykrmar'7442. M.Sc. (Coryuter Sciwe) Part I
48 2022-2023Yadav Priti Manoj7443. M-Sc- (Computer Science) Part I

I 2021-2022Shinde Renuka Bhagwan7444. M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
2021-20222Aher Kunal Ramchandra7445. M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
2021-2022

3
Kamble Prashik
Chandrakant

7446.
M.Sc- (Computer Science) Paa 2

4 2021-2022Kureel Pratibha Chhunnulal7447. M.Sc. (Computer Scierce) Part 2
5 2021-2022Wach Rai Ramanlal7448. tv{-Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part 2
6Kadam Yash Mahesh7449 M.Sc- (Crmputer Science) Part 2

202t:20227Jha Saniay RaieshM-Sc. (Computer Science) Part 27454.

Ns
202t -2022Vitharankar Aniruddha

Aiav
7451.

M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

ARTs
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B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Statas Po23 - 2oi2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociey)
Afrliated to Universily of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d CycleJ with 'A' Grode (CGPA - i.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\*p#

Doraiswamy Austin James l0 2021-20227452. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

Pe&ar Darshan Saniay ll 2021-20227453. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

l2 2021-20227454. M.Sc. (Computcr Scierrcc) Pat 2 Salvi llrutik Subhash

l3 2021-20227455. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2 Bhoir Sahil Sudhir

t47456. M.Sc. (Computer Scierce) Part 2 Pagarc Sakshi Ramesh

Yewale Harshad Raiendra l5 2021-20227457. M-Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part 2

l87454- M.Sc. (Computer Scieace) Part 2 Borade Shraddha Shrikant

l9 2021-20227459. M.Sc. (C.omputer Science) Part 2 Sharma Shreeya Anil
20 2A2t-202274ffi. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2 Dahinrle Manasi Anil
2t 2021-20227461. M.Sc. (Computer Scierce) Part 2 Shah Disha Dinesh

22 2021-2022M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2 Patil Dhanashree Kailas7462.

23 202t -2022M,Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2 Singh Geetgovind Ashok7463.

24
202t-20227464.

M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
Gidla Gautampriya
Vedukondalu

25 2021-2022M-Sc- (Computer Science) Part 2 Iandge Pooia Uttareshwar7465.

26Navale Sneha Balu7M. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

27 202t-2022Fartade Abhiieet Mukund7467. M,Sc- (Computer Science) Part 2

28 2021-2022Wakchaurc Jyotsna Vitthal7468- M.Sc. (Comprter Scierrce) Part 2

29 2021-2022Gangave Priyanka Padmalar7469. M-Sb. (Computer Science) Part 2

30 zo2t -2022Dubey Smrita Awadhesh7470. M.Sc. (Computsr Science) Part 2

3r 2021-2022Baviskar Jyoti Gautam7471- M.Sc. (Compurer Scierrcc) Part 2
2021-202232Tambe Siddhi Mahendra7472. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

JJ 2021-2022Malkar Shrushti l-axman7473. M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
2021-2022Ghodsare Vaishali Mhatarba7474. M-Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
202',t -202235Patil Snehal Pankaj7475. M.Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part 2

36

202t-2022Kondhavle Priyanka
RamchandraM.Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part 2

7476_

3E 2021-2022Nithya SathananthanM.Sc. (Computer Scierce) Part 27477.
2021-202239Wapfmare Chitra RameshM.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 27478.
2021-2022

40
Vishwakarma Rilhft
RamnayanM.Sc. (Computer Scierrce) Part 2

7479.

4t 2021-2022Vichare Simran Sunil7480. M.Sc. (Comgrter Science) Part 2
42 202t -2022Aerahari Jitesh Dinesh748 t. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2

2021:202243lngale Sagar Vasant7482. M.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 2
2021-202244More Sneha Sumant7483 M.Sc. (Computer Science) Paft2

46 2021-2022ShashikantMadhavi DarpanM.Sc. (Computer Science) Part 27M.
47 2021-2022Sharma Aniali Aiay7485 lvfSc. (Computer Science) Part 2

2021-2022\rShimpi Prathamesh Pradeep7486- M.Sc- (Coqr*er Science) Pafi 2

i.r to iup 2i2
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B. I( Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous Stod,s (2023 - 2032)

fConducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education SNiety)
Afrliated to Univeqity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stotus by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2011 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR
J

r$f;'"r

Cycle IV

2018-2023

Pri rp

7487
M.Sc- (Computer Sciencc) Part 2

Krmwar Narayani Shiv
Bahadur 49

2021-2022

748E. M.Sc. l. T. (Cloud Computing) Pan I Badge Gaurav Paniab I 2022-2023
7489. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Balmiki Neha Shivam 2 2022-2023
7490. M.Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part I Chalke Abhinav Sandesh 3 2022-2023
7491. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Chauhan Arya Surendra 4 2022-2023
7492. M-Sc- I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part I Chettiar Abhirami Nataraian 5 2022-2023
7493. 7 2022-2023M.Sc- I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part I Dalvi Ashika Satish
7494. Damodar Pratibha Suhas 8 2022-2023M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I
7495_ 9 2022-2023M-Sc- I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part I Das Ashutosh Bhabagrahi

l0 2022-20237496. M.Sc. I. T. (Clor.rd Computing) Part I Dighole Vaibhav Garesh

t2 2022-20237497- M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Gaikwad Anuraj Devidas

l3 2022-20237498. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Gangurde Nidhi Krishna

l4 2022-20237499. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Gawas Saniya Sunil

l5 2022-20237500. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Jha Nutan Premsundar

l6 2022-20237501. M-Sc, I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Kaduskar Kaustubh Viiay
t7 2022-20237502. M-Sc- I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Khache Kaif Siraj

Khaire Anushka Vishwas l8 2022-20237503_ M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part I
l9 2022-202375M. M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part I Khairnar Yogesh Dilip
20 2022-2023M.Sc. I. T. (Clod Computine) Pan I Lad Sumit Anm7505.

2l 20222023Mate Kunal Madhukar7506. M.Sc. I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part I
22 2022-2023Mhatrc Om Shailesh7507 M.Sc. I. T. (Clord Computing) Part I

23 2022-2023Mishra Piyush Divakar7508- M-Sc- I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part I
24 2022-2023More Kalpesh Rajesh75W. M.Sc- I- T. (Clord Computing) Part I

2022-202325Padwal Shailesh SharadM.Sc. I. T- (Clod Computing) Part I7510.

2022-202326Pagar Om RameshM.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Patt I7511.
2022-202327Pal Alka Raiesh't512. Part IM.Sc, I. T- (Cloud CS-pCq4C)
2022-202328Pardeshi Nisha Ravindra7513. Part IM-Sc. I. T. (Clod Computing)
2022-202329Pawar Siddhesha Laxman7514. Part IM-Sc- I. T-

30 2022-2023Praiapati Ritik Vij ayprakash7515- Part IM-Sc. I. T.
2022-202331Sawant Ameya RajeshM-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I

32 2022-2023M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I75t7.
2022-202334Singh Manohar RamdayalM.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I7518.

2022-202336Sirsat Vishakha Vijay7519. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Pan I
37 2022-2023Thakare Amol Govind7520. Part Ilvl-Sc. I. T. Cloud
38 2022-2023Thakare Hanhada MohanM-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I7521-

2022-2023\3eThakare Jyoti DamodarM.Sc. I. T. (Clotd Computing) Part I7522.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stahrs eozs - 2032)

(Conducted by Ralyan Citizens' Education Society)
Aflliaud to UniversiE of Mumbai

'College oJ Excellence' status by.UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccreditcd by NAAC [3d Cycle) with'A'Grode ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9007: 2015 Ceftifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

zota-2023S;"/

40 2022-20237523. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Parekar Avantika Saniay
7524. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Comoutins) Part I Yesane Akash Viiay 4t 2022-2023

42 2022-20237525. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Zope Harshal Dileep
7526. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Koli Janhavi Dattu 43 2022-2023

2022-20237527. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Gharat Harsh l(alpesh 44

45 2022-20237528. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part I Jadhav Jayashree Vikas
't529. M-Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part I Mishra Aditi Shivprasad 46 2022-2023

2021-20227530. M.Sc- I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Chougule Shubham Ashok I

2 2021-20227531. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Senani Kunal Amit
., 202t-20227532. M.Sc- l. T- (Cloud Computing) Pad 2 Pandhare Dinesh Avinash

2021-20227533. M.Sc- I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Nimic Gaurav Markand 4

5 20zt-20227534. M.Sc- I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Reddy Rakesh R Sundaram

6 202t-20227535. M.Sc- I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Jaiswar Harshita Anil
Fernandes Paul George 7 2021-2022'7536. M,Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2

2021-20227537. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computins) Part 2 Khot Mariya Jabir 8
2021-2022Chousule Sanidhya Dilip 97538. M-Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2

t0 2021-2022M.Sc. I. T. (Clod Computine) Part 2 Bhawar Akash Bhima7539-

l1 2021-20227540- M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part 2 Bhoir Kalpesh Prakash

t2 2021-2022Kasbe Minal Mahendra7541. M.Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2

l3 2A2t-2022M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part 2 Jadhav Siddhant Pravin7542.

t4
2021-2022Chaudhari Swapnali

DattatrEy
7543.

M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2

l5
2021-2022Dhanawade Aniket

Subhash
1544.

M.Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2

l6
202t-2022Mohandkar Vighnal

Bhalchandra
7545.

M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Compuring) Part 2

l7Agrawal Sakshi Suresh7546 M.Sc. I. T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2

l8 2021-2022Pathak Anui Raieshkumar7547. M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2

l9 2021-2022Sharma Nilesh Mukesh7548. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Conrputing) Part 2

20 2021-2022Vadavle Asrnita Ashok7549. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2

2t 202t -2022Penkea Chitra Ramkishna7550. M.Sc- L T. (Clord Computine) Part 2

22 2021-2022Variganii Dharani Haribabu7551. M.Sc. I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2
2021-2022Hande Omkar Shamrao 217552. M.Sc. I- T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2

24
2021-2022Kulawade Nachiket

DattatrdyM.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2
7553.

25 2021-2022Dhanawade Tanvi Vijay75s4. M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Part 2
2021-2022Gudhka Khilna Haresh 267555. M.Sc. l- T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2
2021-2022Mengal Umesh Budhaii7556. M.S€- L T. (Cloud Conputing) Pafi 2
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I
B. K Birla CoIIege of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Emwwered Autonomous Stll]a.ts (2023 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociey)

Afrliated to Univercity of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' staar by UGC [2075 - 2020)

Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) {2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\*Fj,,

2021-2022M-Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Pafi 2 Jarndare Sonali Mangesh 287557.

29 2021-20227558. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computins) Part 2 Tanpure Yadnika Subhash
zozt-2022M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Pat 2 Praiapati Niral Manoi 307559.
2021-2022M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computing) Parr 2 Patharvat Kimaya Kurnar 317560.

32 2021-20227561. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computine) Part 2 Shaikh Sara Mateen

JJ 2021-20227562. M.Sc. l. T. (Cloud Computine) Part 2 Gupta Sachin Ravindra
2021-2022M-Sc. I- T. (Cloud Computins) Part 2 Bhoir Sahil Jaiwant 347563.

35 2021-2022M.Sc, I- T- (Cloud Computing) Part 2 Sali Rutuia Ganesh75U.
36 2021-20227565. M.Sc. I. T. (Cloud Computins) Part 2 Watole Kiran Ganesh

2022-2023Abhinaya Karthikeyan 2
7sffi. M-Sc- (Data Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part I

3 2022-2023
B Navinbala T
Balasubramanian

7567 M.Sc. (Data ScLlnce & Big Dala
Analytics) - Part I

4 2022-2023
Bharnbu€ Vaishnavi
Sha*ar

7568. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Deta
Analytics) - Part I

2022-2023Bote Jeevan Sunil 5
7569. M-Sc- @ata Science & Big Data

Aoalytics) - Part I

2022-2023Chaudhari Sarvesh Sharad 6
7570. lv{-Sc. (I}ata Science & Big Data

6a3ly1i65) - Fart I

7 2022-2023
Chaudhari Tejas
Chandrakant

7571. iv{,Sc. (Dala Sciotce & Big Data
Anatvtics) - Pat I

2022-2023Chavan Sayali Saniay 8
7572. M-Sc- (Dala Scieffi & Big Data

Analytics) - Part I

9 2022-2023Choudhary Jyoti Manoi
IU-Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Anabtics) - Pat I

10 2022-2023Desale Ketaki Tukaram
7574. lvl-Sc. (Data Science & Big Data

Analvtics) - Part I

2022-2023Dixit Anusha Premnarayan ll
lvlSc. (Ilata Sciance & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part I

7575.

l2 2022-2023Dutonde Nirai Devidas
M.Sc. (Ilata Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I

7576-

l3 2022-2023Gatir Onkar Raiendra
M-Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Fart I

7577.

t4 2022-2023Gaware Sushil Sambhaji
7578- M.Sc. (Ilata Science & Big Data

Anahtics) - Part I

2022-2023l5
Gidda Daljit Kaur Kalx,ant
Sinft

7579. M.Sc- (Ilata Sciffi & Big Dab
Analytics) - Part 1

l6 2022-2023
Gupta Diwankar
Ranreshchandra

M.Sc. (Ilata Sciorce & Big Data
Aralvtics) - Part I

7580.

l{ 2022-2023Harge Kaushrbh Sanjay
7581. M.Sc. (Data Sciene & Big Data

Anahdics) - Part I

O:(02 * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com [09,4${i*td r Sv g,
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous St,It,rs eo2s - 2032)
(Conducted by Kolyan Citizens' Flucation Society)

Afrliated to Uniyersity of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' stuats by UGC [2015 - 2020)

Reaccretliad by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Cenified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023S;"/

7582. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Jadhav Aiay Suresh l9 2022-2023

7s83. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Kale Siddhi Santosh 20 7022-2023

7584. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Ilata
Analytics) - Part I Kedar Aiay Manohar 2l 2422:2023

7585 M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part I Kedar Vivek Sunil 22 2422-2023

7586- M-Sc, (Daa Scienoe & Big Data
Amlytics) - Pail I Khichi Ariunsineh Kailash 23 2022-2023

7587 M-Sc- (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Pat I Mistry Jaymin Aiay 2022-2023

7588. M.Sc- (Daa Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Pan I Pandey Ravi Prasuram 25 2022-2023

7589.
2022-2023

M.Sc- (Daa Science & Big Dah
Analytics) - kt I Patil Yash Ravindra 26

7590. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Aoalytics) - Part I Rajput Dhanshree Bhimsing 27 2022-2023

7591. M.Sc. (Ilata Scienoe & Big Dara
Anabtics) - Pafl I Ram Anurag Arbind 28 2022-2023

7592. M.Sc- (Ilata Science & Big Dab
Analytics) - Part I Sahoo Sudesh Kumar 29 2022-2023

7593. M.Sc. (Daa Scienoe & Big Data
Analvtics) - Pat I Shaikh ttala Mehwish Shoeb 30 2022-2023

2022-2023
7594. M.Sc. (Daa Sciencc & Big Data

Analvtics) - Part 1 Shikari Palash Pramod 3l

32 2022-2023
M-Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part I Shrivas Pranit Manoi

JJ 2022-2023
7596. M.Sc. (Data Sciene & Big Data

Analytics) - Part I
Singh Digvijay
Janaknarayan
Suryawanshi Swapnil
Bhagawan 34 2022-2023

75C1. M.Sc. (Data Sciere & Big Data
Analytics) - Pfi I

35 2022-2023
M.Sc. (Ilaa Science & Big hta
Analvtics) - Part f Valse Prathmesh Jaysing

7598.

2022-2023Varva*ar Avadhr* Dilip 36
7599. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part I

Vetal Aakanksha Anand 37 2022-2023
7600. M.Sc- (Dara Science & Big Data

Analvtics) - Part I
Vishwakanna Avinash
Devkumar 38 2022-2023

7ffil. M.Sc- (Data Science & Big Data
AnaMcs) - Part I

39 2022-2023
M-Sc. (Dala Sci&ne & Big Datr
Amlvtics) - Part I

!61fuy g5narnhrmari

Dudheshwar
7@2.
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I

B. K Birla CoIIege of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomow Staa.ls (zoz3 - 20J2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Alfrliated to Universily of Mumbai

College of Excellence' stltdls by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2075 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

20LA-2023\#*/

7603. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I

Bhandari Bhushan
Yashwant 40 2022-2023

76M. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Patil Harshada Viiay 4t 2022-2023

7ffis. M.Sc- (Ilaa Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Tiwari Harsh Vijay 42 2022-2W3

7@6. M-Sc. (Data Sciorce & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I

I-okhande Pratik
Chandrakant 43 2022-2023

7607 I!{-Sc- (}ata Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Babar Ganesh Vinhal 44 2022-2023

7608. M.Sc. (Dara Sciorce & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I Cbaudhari Ashish Ashok 45 2022-2023

7@9. Pillai Harikrishnan
Satishkumar 45 2022-2023

M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part I

Deshmulfr Pawan Vitthal I

2021-20227610. M.Sc- (Daa Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

Grmd Pooia Sainath 2
20zl-20227611. M.Sc. (Ilata Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2

Gunial Vaishali Kondibhau 3
7612. M.Sc. (Dala Sciere & Big Dara

Analytics) - Pat 2
z02l -2022Zaidi Moharnmad Abbas

Aftd Husain 4
7613. M.Sc. (Daa Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2
702.t -2022

Dixit Tanmay Sunil -5

7614. M.Sc. (Ilata Sciere & Big Data
Anatytics) - Part 2

2021-2022

Hinge Abhinay Smil 6
76t5. M.Sc- (Data Science & Big Data

Analvtics) - Part 2
2021-2022

Jawale Madhuri Pravin 7
7616. M.Sc. (Daa Scierrc,e & Big Data

Analvtics) - Part 2

8

2021-2022

Parab Virai Vilas
76t7. M.Sc. (Ilata Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2

9
2021-2022

Nakti Sanyukta Vasanr
7618. M.Sc- (Data Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2

l0
2021-2022

Likhar Juhi Someshwar
76t9. M.Sc. (Ilata Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2

l1
2021-2022

Gupta Anrndhati Ramesh
7620. M.Sc. (Dara Science & Big lbta

Analytics) - Part 2
2021-2022Deshparde Slninivas

Dhananiay l2
M-Sc- (Ilata Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part 2

7621.

l3
202t -2022Khm Faisal Ishtiyaque S

Klun
742. M.Sc. (tlara Science & Big kta

Analytics) - Part 2

14
202t -2022

Gave Shoaib Salim
7623. M-Sc. (Data Sci€ne & Big Data

Arntytics) - Part 2

KAL\?tl
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5

B. I( Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (202J - zosz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociely)
Afrliated to UniYerrily of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' $adrs by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reoccreditad by NAAC [3d Cycle) with'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\S$s"r

Pr rp

7624.
l5

2021-2022M-Sc- (Daa Science & Big lhta
Analytics) - Part 2

Singh Prartlana Suresh
Babu

't625. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

Mirchandani Avinash Vinod
Kumar t6

2021-2022

2021-20227626. M.Sc. @ata Science & Big Data
Amlytics) - Part 2

Peedikaparambil Christy
Thomas Ps 17

2021-20227627. M-St- (f,|ata Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part 2 Gmial Prathamesh Ashok l8

l9
202t:2022M-Sc. (Data Sciene & Big Data

tuElytics) - Part 2 Deshpande Manthan Abhay
7628-

2021-2022

Wakchaure Surai Dattatray 20
7629. M.Sc- (Data Sdorce & Big Data

Aralytics) - Part 2

2l
202t:2022

Aawari Jayesh Gorakh
7630. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Dara

Analytics) - Part 2

22
2021-2022

Shaikh Nadeem Chand
7631. M.Sc. (Dara Science & Big llata

Analytics) - Part 2

23

2021-2022

Sawant Sanchit Sadanand

't632. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part 2

24
2021-2022

Salvi Aarti Ashok
7633. M-Sc- (Data Science & Big Data

AnaMics) - Part 2

25

2021-2022

Shinde Ganesh Mahadeo
M.Sc. @aa Sciorce & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

26

2021-2022

Bote Abhiieet Kakaso
M.Sc- (Data Sciotce & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

7635.

27Nair Reiith Mural idhamn
M.Sc. (Data Scienoe & Big Dae
Analytics) - Fart 2

7636.

2021-2022

Rane Shubham Suresh 28
7637- M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2

29

2021-2022

Gupta Aniali Omprakash

'7638. M-Sc. (Data Sciene & Big Ilata
Analytics) - Part 2

30

2021-2022

Gopale Nikhil Dashrath
7639. Il-Sc. (Data Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Pafi 2

3l
2021-2022

Talashilkar Appurva Shripad
M.Sc. (Data Sciere & Big Data
Analvtics) - Part 2

7640.

32

2021-2022Kattuma$arhil Eapen
Aiimon

7&t. M.Sc. (Data Sciem & Big Dara
Analytics) - Part 2

2021-2022

-r-,Bairagi Sanket Madan
M.Sc. (Iha Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Fart 2

7G2.

34
2021-2022

Bakde Shubham Anil
M.Sc- (Daa Science & Big Dara
Analytics) - Part 2

7e3

2021-2022
15Gala Priyank Dilip

7U4- M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

MTS,
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B. I( Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous Stofrts (2023 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Swiety)
Afrliated ti Unive$iu of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' stuats by UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC [3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023.q..'/

M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2 Unde Pradesp Gangadhar 36

2021-20227ils

Chauhan Mansi Hitesh 37
2021-20227646. M.Sc. @ata Science & Big Data

Analytics) - Part 2
Shukla Shriya A-L'ldlesh
Chmdra 38

202t-20227&7. M.Sc. (Data Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

Sayyed Asrna Fatirna
Ahmed Abbas 39

2021-20227@8. M.Sb. (Ddta Science & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

Vishwakarma Anand
Jawrakash ,+0

202t-20227&9. IU-Sc. (Ilaa Scienoe & Big Data
Analytics) - Part 2

I 2022-20237650. M-Sc. (Finance) - Part I Khisti Akshata Aiit
2 2022-20237651- M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I Sharma Anish Sanjay

Parwani Priyanshu Haresh ., 2022-20237652. I\[-Sc. (Finance) - Part I
Patil Pratiksha Pradeep 4 202?-20237653. lvl-Sc. (Finance) - Part I

Singh Surya Prarap 5 2022-20237654. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I

Bhaeat Sulabha Sunesh 6 2022-20237655. M.Sc. (Finance) - Pan I

Kripalani Elmo Gul '7 2022-20237656. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I

Bhaewat Akshay Milind tt 2022:20237657. M-Sc. (Firmce) - Part I

Patel Umar Shoab 9 2022-20237658. M.Sc. (Finmce) - Part I

Jaiswar Priti Buiharat l0 2022-20237659. M.Sc- (Finance) - Part I

2022-2023
Shukla Shivangi Awind
Kumar lr

7ffi. tv{-S€. (Fimtrce) - Part I

t2 2022-2023Mallick Roshni Bishamber7ffi1- M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I

Pillai Priyanka Shekhar I3 2022-2023M.Sc- (Finance) - Part I7662.

2022-2023Pawar Vivek Vishnu t41663" M-Sc. (Finance) - Part I
l5 2022-2023Pathak Shital Gyanesh766/'. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I

2022-2023Iyer Vimeshwar Rarnesh l6M.Sc. (Finance) - Part I7665.

2022-2023Bavadekar Harshada Babu t7iv{-Sc- (Firance) - Part I7666.

l8 2022-2023Utekar Prerana SaniayM.Sc. (Finance) - Part I
20 2022-2023Pathan Mohd Nawaz Ayub76r,8. M-Sc- (Finance) - Part I
2t 2022-2023Sonawane Hemangi SantoshM.Sc. (Finane) - Part I7ffig
I 202t-2022Mishra Shreya DevidayalM.Sc. (Finance) - Part 27670-

2 2021-2022Maloo Arshiya Hussain767 t. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2
2021-20223Shetty Preksha Prakash7672. M.Sc. (Finance) - Put 2
2021-20224Paliwal Yashi Sanjay7673. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2

5 2021-2022Kanoiiya Saniana IndraieetM.Sc. (Finance) - Part 27674.

6 2021-7022Jugade Renuka AnilM.Sc. (Finance) - Part 27675.
2021-20228Patil Ashwini Ajay7676. ivlSc. (Finance) - Part 2
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Str.frls eo* - zolz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Socieqt)
Afrliated to Unive$ity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' sfia$ W UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reoccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' cmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\*p-",

7677.
M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2

Xadechkar Siddhesh
Gurupad

202t-2022

76'78. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Cheulkar Manali Uday l0 2021-2022

7679. M.Sc. (Finansg) - P26 f Karbil Rupa Prakash ll 2021-2022

7680. M-Sc, (Finance) - Part 2 Shetty Aashna Ekananda t2 2021-2022

7681. M-Sc. (Finance) - Pat 2 Drgude Rasika Ankush l3 202t4022
7682. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Sonar Pooia Chhotelal t4 2021-2022

7683 M-Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Khan Hiiab Munawwer t5 202t -2022

76U. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Chaudhari Trupti Anil l6
7685 M-Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Singh Aniali Pramod t7 2021-2022

7686. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Ghoderao Siddhi Sunil l8 202t-2022

7687. M.Sc. (Finance) - Part 2 Jain Vinit Mahendra l9 2021-2022

7688.
M.ft. (Artificial lntellisence) Part I

Acbarya Sandhiya
Manokaran I 2022-2023

7689. M-Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I Bagpo Samruddhi Saniay 2 2022-2023
7690.

M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I
Baig Abdul Aziz Mohd
Saquib t 2022-2023

7691. Bawiskar Shubham Gmesh 4 2022-7023M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I
7692.

M.Sc. (A6;6";11 lntelligeoce) Part I
Chandrachud Rhushik
Anand 5 2022-2023

7693. M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I Dalvi Alok Anm 6 2022-2023

7694.
M-Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I

Gupta Kumar Manglam
Jitendra 7 2022-2023

2022-20237695. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Humbe Nilesh Ramrao 8

9 2027-20237696. M.Sc. (e66";r1 lnrelligence) Part I Gupta Satyam Mukundrilal

2022-2023
769't.

M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I
Iyer Saharsh
Sa&yanarayanan l0

7698. M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Jadhav Avinash Nana II 2022-2023

t2 2022-2023
7699

M.Sc. 14r66";u, Intelligence) Part I
Jadhav Tanrnayi
Chatrdrakant

l3 2022-20237700 M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I Jha Kaushal Ratan

t4 2022-2023770t. M.Sc. (Artificial lntellieence) Part I Kamble Adesh Kantilal
Ikmble Viddesh Maherdra t5 2022-2023't702. M.Sc. (Artificial Intellisence) Part I

M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I
Itunojiya Abhishek
Ramsuresh l6 2022-2023

7703

77{l4 M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Kanouiiya Ankita Arbind t7 2022-2023
Khan Aabid AMal
Mashkoor Ahmad l8 2022-2023

7705
M.Sc- 1n66";, lntelligence) Part I

Khandagale Surai Manohar t9 2022-20237706. M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I
2q 2022-20237707 M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Pad I Lashkare Teiaswee Ashok
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B. IC Birla College ofArts, Science &Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stotas po23 - 2os2)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2074-2023\*F",

7708. M.Sc. (Artificial Inrelliesnce) Part I Madhav Shruti Sandeep 2t 2022-2023
7709 M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I More Nilesh Dpak 22 2022-2023
771O.

M.Sc. 1666"111 Inteltisence) Part I
Parashabhathini Vaibhav
Shyamala Rao 2022-2023

7711. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Patil Kshitij Smil 24 2022-2023
7712. M-Sc. (Artificial Intellisence) Part I Pawar Gajanan Govind 25 2022-2023
7713. M.Sc- (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Selvawala Taffaiul Johar 26 2022-2023
7714. 2022-2023M.Sc. 16166";, Intelligence) Part I 27
'7715. M.Sc. (Artificial Intellisence) Part I Shaikh Ata Sadruddin 28 2022-2023

7716.
M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I

Shaikh Mohammad Yasir
Mohammad Danish 29 2022-2023

2022-20237717. M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Sharma Priyanshu Shashi 30
7718. 31 2022-7023M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Shikha Kumari Iftarpar
7719. M-Sc. (Artificial Intellieence) Part I Sineh Ayushi Shrawan 32 2022-2023

Thakare Virai Vasudeo J., 2022-20237720. M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part I
34 2022-2023'7721. lv{-Sc. 146;6"1", tntelligence) Part I Tiwari AIok Shyammani

35 2022-20237722- M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Tripathi Ekta Anil Kumar

36 2022-2023
7723

M.Sc. (Artificial Intellieence) Part I
Vishwakarma Vishal
Santosh

Wadkar Trupti Dattaram t7 2022-20237724 M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I
Yadav Akhilkurnar
Ramashankar 38 2022-2023

7725
M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I

39 2022-20237726. M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part I Yadav Deepak Mallikariun
40 2022-20237727 M-ft. 1666";11 Intelligence) Part I Yadav Vinayak Babasaheb

I 2021-20227728. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2 Shinde Akanksha Dhananjay

More Sankalp Shirish 2 2021-2022M.Sc. 14r66"i, lntelligence) Part 2

3 2021-20227730- M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2 Karanjkar Shreyas Rajotdra
4 2021-20227731. M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2 Dhanawade Rashmi Shravan

2021-2022Pathan Umaima Sagir 57732. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2
2021-2022Shaikh Sidra Sarosh 67733. M,Sc, 14166";, Intellieence) Part 2

Kadli Abhishek Laxman 7 2021-2022'7734 M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2

Dhanwate S"niana Rahul tt 2021-20227735. M-Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part 2
202t-2022Sakalley Vibhor Srmil 97736. M.Sc. (tutificid lntelligence) Part 2

l0 2021-2022M.Sc- (Artificial ktellisence) Part 2 Mahaian Dhaval Gopichand7737.

t2 2021-2022M.Sc- (Artificial Inrcllieenc€) Pafi 2 Dhende Rahul Milind7738
2021-2022hale Nitesh Balardrn l37739. M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2

t4Pandey Gaurav Amit77q. M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part 2

-N"-lf5o,JArtifi cial Intellisence) Part 2
Pandey Navnish
Suryaprakash

774t -
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (2022 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Swiety)
Afrliated to Unive$ity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stohts by UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3td Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2011 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023\BE;",

P

7742. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligenc€) Part 2 Khan Shireen Allaudecn t6 2021-2022

t7 2021-2022'7743. M.Sc- (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2 Chavan Pradeep Sahebrao

7744. M.Sc. (Artificid Intclligcnce) Part 2 Tamkhane Raishree Ramesh Ita z02t -2022

7745. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Pafl 2 Sahute Ekta Viiay l9 z02t -2022

7746. M.Sc. (Artificial lntellieence) Part 2 Paril Komal Viiay 20 202t -2022

2l 202t-20227'147. M.Sc. (Artificial Intellieerrce) Part 2 Gupta Akash Ramlatan
7748.

M-Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2
Gangurde Vaishmvi
Rac&rmath 22

2021-20227749- M.Sc. (Artificial Intclligcnce) Part 2 Chaudhari Aishwarya Bal 23

7750. M.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence) Part 2 Shaikh Musab AMuhabb 24 2021-2022

7751. M.Sc- (Artificial Intellisence) Part 2 Sawant Niheeta Balkrishna 25 2021-2022

7752.
M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part 2

Ranshewre Dhanshrec
Deepak 26

202t -2022

7'153. M.Sc. 1666";11 lntelligence) Part 2 Khan Gulamnabi Zakir 21
7754. M.Sc. (Artificid Intellisence) Part 2 Nikam Roshan Janak 211 202t-2022

M-Sc. (Artificial Intellieence) Pan 2 Aishwarya Vinayarai 3l 202t-2022

M.Sc. (Artificial lntellispnce) Part 2 Bagade Rai Ramesh 32 202t-2022

2021-20227757- M.Sc. (Artificial lntellieence) Part 2 Mistari Deepak Chatur JJ

Gore Dhirai Shrikant 34 202t -20227758. M.Sc. (Artificial lntelligence) Part 2

M.Sc. (Artificid Intellisence) Part 2 Lihe Siddhesh Rupesh 35 2021-20227759.

2022-2023
M.Sc. Chernisry (Amb6ical Cfr€mi$ry)
- Part I Bera Raikumar Shanlar 3l

776n.

2022-2023Choudhary Aamina Esrafeel 32
7761. M.Sc. Chemisnry (tualytical Chemistry)

- Part I

,J 2022-2023Dalvi Gauri Santosh
7762. M.Sc. Chemistry (Amtytical Cbemisy)

- Part I
Ilamodare Chirmay
Subhash 34 2022-2023

7763

2022-2023Deokar Shivani Anil 35
77U. M-Sc. Chemisy (ADalytical Chemistry)

- Part I

2022-2023
Donde Dhammadira
Prabhakar 36

7765. ItLSc. Chemistry (Amlytical Chemfulry)
- Part I

37 2022-2023
776. M.Sc. Chemisy (Analytical Chemisry)

- Pail t

38 2022-2023
M.Sc. Chemigry (Analytical Chexnigry)
- Part I Caud Sangeeta Phaguprasad

'7767.

39 2022-2023Cupta Aniali Rambahal
7768. M.Sb. Chemistry (Anatflical Chemistry)

- Part I

40 2022-2023Nishad Himanshu Ashok
't769 M.Sc. Clrcmisry (Analytical Chemistry)

- Part I
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zt
G(, to Trp 222

o:(o 294 t E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollege kalyan.co m

:1

Sr.
No.

Progrem Neme Neme ofThe Studelt Stndent
Roll No.

Acedemic
Yeer of

Enrolment

2021-2022

202t -2022

775s.

?756-

M-Sc- Chenristry (turalytical Chemistry)
- Pafi I

Dube Sweta Santoshkumar

B. K. Birlo College Rood, Kalyan - 421 3U (M.5.; lndlo



I
B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stoa,s (2023 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kqlyqn Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliqted to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' stttus by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reoccredited by NAAC [3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2011 - 2023)
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023\**"/

P

2022-2023Jadhav Mangesh Vitthal 41
7770. ItI-Sc. Chemistry (Amlyticd Chemistry)

- Part I

Jaiswar Moni Suryamani 42 2022-2023
7771. Lf-Sc. Chemistry (Anat;rtical Chemistry)

- Part I

2022-2023Jathar Sumit Santosh 43
7772. M-Sc. Chemisry (anatyticat Ctemistry)

- Part I

2022-2023Kadam Aakanksha l-alaso 44
7773 M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Ch€misry)

- Part I

45 202?-2023Kamble Prema Deepak
7774. M-Sc. Chemistry (anabtical Chemisry)

- Fart I

2022-2023Koli Neha Ashok 46
7't75. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)

- Part I

2022-2023Late Nikhil Vilas 4't
7776. M.Sc. Chemisry (ena$icA Cternlstry)

- Part I

48 2022-2023l-okare Seial Sanieev
M.Sc. Chemisrry (anaftical Chemistry)
-Pafil

49 2022-2023Mahaian Jiten Sopan
7778- M-Sc. Ckmiry (enabtical Chemisry)

- Part I

50 2022-2023Mahato Amishabharti Amar
M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)
- Part I

5l 2022-2023
Maurya Tejashwar
Phuleshwar

7780. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)
- Part I

52 2022-2023Nayak Jyoti Babula
7781. I\LSc. C-hemistry (Analytical Clrcrnistry)

- Pan I

53 2022-2023Nivdunge Akash Nilesh
1',782. M.Sb. C'hemistry (Analytical ChemisCry)

- Part I

54 2022-2023Pal Arpita Mulchand
7783- M-Sc- Chsnistry (ena$ical Chemisnry)

- Part I

2022-202355Pandey Nishi Amit
77W. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)

- Part I

56 2022-2023Pandcy Shivani Shiwrasad
M.Sc. Chemi*y (Analytical Ckmistry)
- Part I

7785

2022-202357Parte Prarthana Mahadev
M.Sc. Chemisry (analyical Clrcmisty)
- Part I

7786.

2022-202359
Rai Namrata
Subhashchandra

M.Sc. Chemislry (Analytical Chemistry)
- Prt I

7787_

60 2022-2023Rane Sakshi Anand
7788. M.Sc- Chemiry @natytical Cbeutslry)

- Part I

2022-20236lSanap Aditi Shivram
M.Sc- Chemisry (Amlytical Chemistry)
- Part I

7789

62 2022-2023Shaikh Tamim Akil
7790. M-Sc. Chsmis{ry (enabtical Clemistry)

- Part I

ARTS,g(
tch'J
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autanomous Stntus (2023 - 2032)
(Conductcd by Kalyon Citizens' Education Socieay)

Afrliated to University of Mumboi
'Collqe of Excellence' stua$ by UcC (2015 - 2020)

Reoccretliud by NAAC (7 Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2011- 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

20ta-2023\q*/

nci

63 2022-2023
779t. M. Sc. Chemistry (Analytical C'tremislry)

- Part I

2022-2023Tapsale Pratiksha Saniay 64
7792. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemist-y)

- Part I

2022-2023
M.Sc. Chemisry (Anatytical Chernisry)
- Part I

Vishwakarma Shalu
Ra'rmihor 65

7793.

Fegade Vishakh, Kishor 66 2022-2023
7794 M.Sc. Ch€mistry (Analyticd Ctremistry)

- Part I

2022-2023Rathod Roshan Premchand 67
7795- Itil-Sc- Chemislry (Analyical Chemistry)

- Part I

Raut Revti Dinesh I

zozt -20227796. M.Sc. Chemisy (Analytical Chemistry)
-Pafi2

Sapkal Rutuia Digamber 2
202t -20227797. M-Sc. Chemistry (Analyticat Chemisrry)

-Part2

Diehe Sanket Jalindar J

2021-20227798. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chcmistry)
- Prrt2

4
2021-20227799 M.Sc. Chernistry (enabtical Clrmislry)

- Part 2
Zolambekar Vaishavi
Ramdas

2021-2022

Thube Nikita Devram 5
7800. M-Sc. Chemisry (Analytical Chemi$ry)

- Part 2
2021-2022

Deshmukh Shweta Manohar 6
7801. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)

-PaIl2

'7

202t -2022M.Sc. Chemisy (Anatytical C-hemisry)
- Part 2 Dinkar Ajay Bhagvan

7E02.

8

2021-2022M.Sc. Chemistry (Amlytical Chemistry)
- Part 2 Patil Jyoti Dnyaneshwar

7803

9

202t -2022

Tohake Shubham Santosh

.IR0/.

2021-2022

ilPadwal Shubham Madhukar
7805 M.Sb. Chemisy (Analytical Chemistry)

-Paft2
202t -2022

l2Bhoir Kishor Jaywant
7{r06. Itf-Sc. Chemisilry (Anatytical Ckmisry)

- Pert 2

l4
2021-2022

Kamble Suraj Suresh
7807 M.Sc- Chemistry (Analytical Cttemisry)

- Part 2
202t-2022

l5Suryavanshi Rohit Sunil
7808. M-Sc. Chemisky (Analytical Chemistry)

- Part 2

I6
7021-2022

Pathare Siddhirai Jaysing
M.Sc. Ch€misry (Amlytical Chemistry)
-Pan2

7tt09

2021-2022

l7Dubey Priyanka Sanjay
M.Sc. Chemitry (Analytical Ch€mistry)
- Part 2

78lO-

I 8

2021-2022

Jagtap Atrirud.lhq Jitendra
781 l. It -Sc. Cfumistry (Amlytical Clrcrnistry)

- Part 2

ci
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Sto,,zs (2023 - 2032)

[Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educotion Society)
Afnliated to University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - i.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023S5"'

Kulkami Sarthak
Umeshchandra t9

7812. lv{-Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)
- Para 2

20
7813. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Ch€misty)

- Part 2 Chhattani Sakshi Rakesh

2t
2021-202278t4. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)

-Pafi2 Bida*undi la:uni Subhash

22
78r5. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analyical Chemistry)

-Paft2 Kamble Sneha Santosh

23

202t:2022M.Sc- Chemistry (Analfflical Chemistry)
-k2 Yadav Nidhi Ravindra

7816.

25

2021-2022

Waie Yogita Ashok
7817- M-Sc. Chemiscry (enaltical Ckmistry)

-Patrl,2

26
202t-2022

Bhabad Dinesh Dnyandev
7818, M.Sc. Chemisry (Analytical Ch€xtristry)

- Part 2

27
2021-2022

Kokane Omkar Mahesh
7819. M.St. Chemisfy (Analytical Chemisry)

-Parl2
2021-2022

Waghmare Pooia Anil 28
7820 M-Sc. Chemislry (Anatytical Chemisy)

- Part 2
2021-2022

Shinde Rutuia Appasaheb 29
7821. M.Sc. Chemi*y (Analytical Chemistry)

- Part 2
2021-2022

Fegade Nupur Narayan 30
7822. M.Sc. Chemistry (Ana$cal Ckmisry)

-Paft2

3l
2021-2022Vishwakarrna Pooja

Chandrakant
7823. M.Sc. Chemisrry (Analytical Ckmistry)

-Pan2

32

2021-2022

Chaudhari llarshal Raiu
7824. M.Sc. Chemistry (Amlytical Cheiltistry)

- Pttt2

34
2021-2022

Fakhi Musaib Muzammil
7825 M.Sc- Chemistry (Analytical Chemisy)

-Panz
2021-2022

Padayachi Devika Raiendran 35
M-Sc. Chemistn/ (Analytical Chemislry)
-Part2

7826.

2021-2022

Waniale Sarika Shantaram 36
Itr{-Sc- Chemisry (ena}tical Chemiscry)
- Part 2

7827

37Raut Kishori Shivaii
7828. M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chernistry)

- Part2

38

20712022

Parhad Vaibhav Viiay
7829 M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical Chemistry)

-Pan2

2022-2023Ashrafi Mohammed Hanif
7830 M.Sc. Martrcmatics (Applied

Maltematics| Fart I

2022-2023Chiplunkar Shivani Pravin 88
7831. M.Sc- Mathematics (Applied

Mafhernatics| Part I

89 2022-2023Damodaran Karthik
tv{-Sc. Mathatics (Applied
Ma6ematics> Part I

7832_
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empwered Autonomous Sta&rs eox - 2oiz)

(Conducted by Kalydn Citizens' Education Society)
Afrliated to University of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence' status by UGC {2015 - 2020)
Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20LA-2023W*"/

7833.
90 2022-2023

M.Sc. Marheoatics (Applied
Mathematics| Part I Desai Aditi Balkrishna

7834. M-Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathematics)- Part I Dhumal Sakshi Gaianan 9l 7022-2023

92 2022-2023
7835. M-Sc. Mathematics (Apptied

Mathematics! Part I
Dubey Shalini
Santoshkumar

7836. M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathematics| Part I Dubey Vikas Vin64l[rrmar 93 2022-2023

94 2027-2023
7837. M. Sc. Mathematics (Appli ed

Marhematics| Part I Karawande Vinayak Budha
7838. M-Sc. Mathernatics (Applied

Matlrcmatics| Part I Momin Umama Nazim 95 2022-2023

2022-2023
M.Sc- Ma&ematics (Applied
Mathemdics} Part I Sr Nimmy Baby 96

97 2022-2023
7M0 M.Sc. Malhematics (Applied

Matlrcmatics} Part I Pawar Aditya Nilesh

9li 2022-2023
M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathematics} Part I Praiapati Roshani Bbaiyalal

7841.

99 2022-2023
M.Sc. Mattematics (Amlied
Mathematics} Part I Saw Soniya Dwarika

7842.

r00 2022-2023Shinde Shruti Santosh
7U3. M.Sc. Mathernatics (Applied

Mathematics> Part I

2022-2023
Shukla Abhinav
IGrunashantar l0l

7U4. M. Sc- Mathernatics (Applied
Mathematics)'Part I

to2 2022-2023Singh Shweta Yadurai
7845 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aptied

Mallrcmaics| Part I

103 2022-2023Thombare Neha Gopinath
7846. M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied

Mathematics) Part I

104 2022-2023Yadav Pritee Lalbahadur
7U7. M.Sc. Marhematics (Applied

Mathematics> Part I

I
2021-2022

Ingale Bhagyashri Manoi
7848. M,Sc. Malhematics (Applied

Matlremdics! Pafi 2

2

202t-2022

l-ate Aparna Vishwas
M-Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathcmatics| Part 2

3

202t-2022
Warke Pooia Chetan

7850. M-Sc. Mathemarics (Applied
Mathernatics} Part 2

2021-2022Ghawte Ashar Mohammed
Ashraf 4

785t. M.Sc. Mathematics (lpplied
Mathematics) Part 2

5

2021-2022

Tambat Vaibhav Santosh
M.Sc- Marhematics (Applied
Mathematics). Part 2

7852.

6
2021-2022Nakhate Madhura

Vivekanand
lv{-Sc. Mathatics (Applied
Mathematics)" Part 2

to,F\l

KALYAN
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous StaA$ Qo23 - 2032)

(Conducted by Ralan Citizens' Education Sociely)
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'College of Excellence' stohls by UGc {2015 - 2020)
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NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023

Pri ip

\<*F;/

Singh Anchal Aiay 7

202t-20227854. M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathematics| Part 2

8

2021-20227855. M.Sc. Mathematics (Apptied
Mathematics! Part 2 Thorve Bhakti Krishna

9
7856. M.Sc. Mathematics (Apptied

MathemdicsF Part 2
Suryawanshi fhrshada
Chatursins

l0
202r-2022

Salokhe Bhavika Janardan
7857 M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied

Maltcmatics> Part 2

l1
2021-2022M.Sc- Matkmatics (Apptied

Marhematicsl Part 2 Shah Salama Salim
7t58.

l2Raibhar Deepak Giridhari
7859 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aplied

Mathematics| Part 2

l3
Khan Z-eenat Fatema
MohammadUsman

7860 M-Sc. Mathematie (Applied
Mathematics| Part 2

l5
2021-2022

I-onkar Pratiksha Goraksh
786t. M.Sc- Martemarics (Aplied

Madrcmatics| Part 2

l6
2021-2022

Wagh Sanket Raghunath
7862. M.Sc- Mathematics (Aplied

Marhemarics| Part 2

l7
2021-2022

Ghadage Nilarn Satish
7863 M.Sc. Mathemaics (Applied

Mathernatics| Part 2

18

2021-2022

Rogye Sai Manohar
786/. M.Sc. Mathernatics (Aplied

Matlrcmatics| Part 2

l9
2021-2022

Patil Kalyani Arvind
7865. M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied

Mathematics! Part 2

20

2021-2022

Sinha Shivprasad Sunil
7866. M.Sc. Mathernatics (Applied

Malt€maticsF Part 2

2t
2021-2022

Mishra fushabh Raikumar
7867- M-Sc. Matternatics (Applied

Mattematics! Part 2

22
2021-2022

Yadav Rashmi Ramashankar
7868. M-Sc. Maftematics (Applied

Mathematics} Part 2

23

2021-2022Vishwakarma Suryagakash
Mannalal

M-Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Maftemarics)' Part 2

7869.

24

2021-2022

Misbra Sonam Kamlesh
7870. M.Sc- Mathernatics (Applied

Matkmatics> Part 2

25

202t-2022

Triparhi Ravi Dinesh
M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied
MathematicsF Fart 2

7871.

26
202t -2022

Pandit Sanghavi Ekanath
7872. M.Sc. Marhematics (Applied

Malhematics| Part 2

28
2021-2022

Dcvikar Swee8 Viiay
7873 M.ft - Mathernatics (Applied

Mathernaticsl Part 2
2021-2022

29"Shelar Kunal Shreeram
7874 M.Sc- Mathernatics (Applied

Mathematics} Part 2

Go rc 'fop 22,
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous Stafrts (2023 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyqn Citizens' Educqtion Society)
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'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (7d Cycle) with 'A' Grode ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023W",

Ghadge Pal lavi Bhanudas 30
2021-20227875. M. Sc- Mathematics (Apptied

Mathematics| Part 2

3l
2021-20227476. M.Sc- Mathematics (Applied

Mathematics)- Part 2 Mharse Kalpesh Bhaskar

Gurav Sakshi Saniay 32

2021-20227877. M-Sc. Mathematics (Applied
Mathematics| Part 2

146 2022-2023
7878. M.Sc. Microbiolory findustrial

Microbiology) - Part 1 Arthi Udayaselvam

l4'7 2022-2023
7879. M.Sc. Microbiolog (Industrial

Microbiology) - Part I
Agrawal Anamika
Shashibhushan

t48 2022-2023
7880. M-Sc. Microbiologr (Indrstrial

Microbioloey) - Part I
Ansari Jane Rehmat Mohd
kraieel

t49 2022-2023
788t- M.Sc. Microbiologr (Indusrrial

Micmbioloey) - Part I
Ansari Mohammad lkif
Asrar Ahmad

150 2022-2023
7882. M.Sc. Microbiologr (Indrstrid

Microbiolosy) - Part I
Ansari Umme Asma Abdul
Rehman

l5l 2022-2023
M-Sc. Microbiologr (IndusEial
Microbiolosy) - Pilt I Borse Akanksha Suresh

7883.

152 2022-2023Choeale Aditya Gopichand
7884 M.Sc. Micr&iolog5r (Industrial

Microbiolog/) - Part I

153 2022-2023Deshmane Akshata Ajit
7885 M.Sc. Microbiolory (lndustrial

Microbiologr) - Part I

154 20?2-2023
Elagan&rta Varalaxni
Ramkrishna

78E6. M.Sc. Microbiolog5r (In&strial
Microbiolog/) - Part I

155 2022-2023Gulati Mehul Deepak
7887 M.Sc. Microbiolog5r (lndustrid

Microbiologr) - Part I

156 2022-2023Jadhav Ankita Chandrakant
7888. M.Sc. Microbiology findrrstrid

Micmbioloey) - Part I

157 2022-2:023Kadam Madhukar Sudhir
7889 M.Sc. Microbiolory flndustrial

Micmbiolopsr) - Part I

t58 2022-2023Masurkar Pratiksha Vinay
7890. M-Sc. Microbiolory (Induslrial

Microbioloey) - Part I

159 2022-2023More Trupti Bhiku
7891. M.Sc. Microbiolory (Indusrial

Microbiology) - Paft I

160 2022-2023Parab tkitvika Hemant
M-Sc. Microbioloey findustrial
Microbiolosr) - Pat I

2022-2023Patil Akshata Dattatray l6l
7E93 Itl,Sc- Microbiology (Indusrrial

Microbiolory) - Part I

162 2022-2023Patil Pranay Ashok
M.Sc- Microbiologr (Industrial
Microbioloey) - Part I

7894.

2022-2023t63
*t*r6arpfueksha
Shantaram

7895. M-Sc. Microbiologr (Industrial
Micmbiolory) - Part I

6D l. -.rp .ll8
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(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Alfrliated to Unive$iay of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' saats by UGC [2015 - 2020)
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Cycle IV

zota-2023\#;nr

7896. M.Sc- Microbiology (lndustrial
Microbiolosy) - Part I Pol Hrishikesh Ramesh 164 2022-2023

7897. M.Sc. Microbiology (In&strial
Microbiology) - Part I Praiapati Anlali Rakesh 165 2022-2023

7898.
167 2022-2023

M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial
Microbiolory) - Part I Sasode Rutuja Prakash
M.Sc. Microbiology (Indt$trial
Microbiologt/) - Part I Sawant Akshay Rajendra 168 2022-2023

79m. Shaikh Muhammad Uzair
Salim 169 2022-2023

M. Sc. Microbiologr (Industrial
Microbiolory) - Part I

7mt. M-Sc. Microbiologr (Industrial
Microbiology) - Part I Shaikh Sumaiya Naveed 170 2022-2023

l'7 t 2022-2023
7902 M.Sc, Microbiology (ndustrial

Microbiology) - Pat I Shaikh Sundus Salam

Sharma Ansul Ashok 172 2022-2023
7903 M.Sc. Microbiolory (Industrial

Microbiology) - Part I

t73 2022-2023

'79t)4 M.Sc- Microbiolo$/ (Industriat
Microbiology) - Part I Singh Anshika Akhilesh

Sinsh Shraddha Durwiiay 115 2022-2023
7905 M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial

Microbiolofo/) - Part I

l'76 2022-2023
79t6. M.Sc- Microbiology (lndustrial

Microbiology) - Part I Sonawane Amol Baban

t77 2022-2023
7907 M.Sc. Microbiolory flndxtrial

Microbiology) - Part I
Thakur Alina Mohamed
Brdan

Thorat Gourav Raiendra 178 2022-2023
7908 M.Sc. Microbiolory (ndustrial

Microbiology) - Part I

Kathore Sahil Bhaskar t'|9 2022-2023
7909. M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial

Microbioloey) - Pdt I
Ansari Mubashshera Ansar
Ahmad t80 2022-2023

7910. M.Sc. Microbiolory Gndustrial
Microbiologr) - Part I

I I8 2022-2023
7911. I!{-Sc- Micmbiology (Iadusrrial

Microbiology) - Part I Babar Vnrshali Ajit

Sinsh Sherbahadur Sunil 2
7912. M.Sc. Microbiolog5z (Industrial

Microbiolosy) - Part 2

Kumawat Teiaswini Pundlik 3
79t3. M.Sc. Microbiolog5r (ndnsfrial

Microbiolosy) - Part 2

4
2021-2022

Shinde Teipurm Anil
7914. M.Sc- Microbiolog5r (Indusrrial

Micrrobiology) - Pat 2

5

2021-2022IU-Sc- Microbiolqgr (Industrial
Microbiology) - Part 2 Kharote Pra&rya Shashikant

7915.

h
2021-2022Bhogate Sanjana

Subhashchandra
79t6. M-Sc. Microbiolog (Irdstrial

Microbiology) - Part 2

Pri cipa
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2021-2022

2021-2022
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B. I( Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autanomous Status (2023 - zo3z)
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ISO 9007:2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023\8*'/

Khan Saba Ki fayatullah 7
202t-20227917 _ IVI-Sc- Microbiolog5r (Industial

Microbiology) - Part 2

l0
202t-202279r8. M.Sc. Micro,biolory Gndustrial

Microbiolog) - Part 2 Patil l-eena Mahesh

lt
2021-20227919. M-Sc- Microbiology (lndustrial

Microbiology) - Part 2 Betke Amar Sanjay

t2
2021-2022M.Sc. Microbiolory flndusaial

Micmbiology) - Part 2 Patole Shubham Ganesh

l3
2021-20227921. M-Sc- Microbiologr (Industriat

Microbioloey) - Part 2 Shaikh Ayesha Rafik

t4Satpute Swapnil Macchindra
7922- M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial

Microbiology) - Pet 2

15Shimame Bhushan Sunil
7923 M.Sc. Microbiolog (Indusaial

Micmbiology) - Part 2

t6Chavan Isha Viiay
7924. M.Sc. Microbiology (Indrsrrial

Microbiology) - Part 2

l7
202t-2022

Waluni Krmd Viiay
7925 M.Sc. Microbiology (lndustrial

Microbiolory) - Part 2

l8
2021-2022

Pardeshi Shristi Nilesh
7926. M.Sc. Microbiolory flndustrial

Microbiolopy) - Part 2

l9
2021-2022

Chaudhari Gaurav Viiay
792'7. M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial

Microbiologr) - Part 2

20
2021-2022Ansari Bushra Mobammed

Amin
7928. M.Sc. Microbiolory (Idxtrial

Microbiolory) - Part 2

21

2021-2022

Chavan Manasi Rajendra
M-Sc. Microbiologr (Indusrial
Microbiology) - Pet 2

22
2021-2022

Nirmal Sonali Jitendra
M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial
Microbiology) - Part 2

7930.

23

2021-2022

Puiari Aniket Suresh
M.Sc. Microbiology (Industrial
Microbiology) - Part 2

793t.

24

2021-2022Joshi Aaditya
Subhashchandra

M.Sc. Microbiologlr Qndustrial
Microbiology) - Part 2

7932.

26

z02l -2022

Sheiwalkar Yamini Rajaram
M.Sc. Microbiologr (lndustrial
Microbiolofiy) - Part 2

7533.

27

2021-2022

Kor Anushree Ramchandra
7934. I!{-Sc. Microbiolog5r (Industrial

Microbiologr) - Part 2

28
2021-2022

Shaikh Saniya Ansar
7935 M-Sc. Microbiolog5r (Industrial

Microbiology) - Part 2

29
202t-2022Gaidhankar Meghna

Mallikariun
7936. M.Sc. Microbiologr (Industrial

Microbiology) - Part 2

30
2021-2022

Daiel Bama Ramchandra
M. Sc- Microbiologr (lndrstrial
Microbiology) - Part 2

7937.

r..2 202t -2022Bhangare Yogita SbankarM-Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 27938.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stohrs po23 - zolz)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Alfiliated to University of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence' stotus by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC pa Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Cemfied

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023W-/

7939. M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 yadav pooia Suresh 3 2021-2022

7940 M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 4 2021-2022

7941. M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Rawat Charu Murarilal 5 202t-2022

7942.
M.Sc. Physics (Material Scienc6) - Part 2

Kaladgi Mujahid AMul
Lateef 6

202t-2022

7943. M-Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Sangale Rani Shankar 7 2021-2022

7944. M.Sc. Physics (Maerial Science) - Part 2 Tripathi Pratik Slreekant 8 2021-2022

7915 M-Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Bhasirathi Pooia Raiu r0 2021-2022

ll 202t -20227946- M.Sc. Physics (Marerial Science) - Part 2 Bhoir Sachin Vinayak
2021-20227947. M.Sc. Physics (Material Scicnce) - Part 2 gadgir Rohini Gulabrao l2

l3 202120227948 M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Anupama Suresh

l5 zo2t -20227949 M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Gupta Siddhi Ramasare

l6 2021-20227950. M.Sc. Physics (Material Science) - Part 2 Valvi Vinod Sama

201 2022-2023
7951. M-Sc. Zoolog (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Pafi I
Saba Sultana Khabir
Ahmad

202 2022-2023
7952. M.Sc. Zmlogy (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Part I Bulc Iqra Zahoor

204 2022-2023
M.Sc. Zoology (Cell Biology And
Cytogenetics) - Part I

Khan Mohsina Asmin
Zulfiqaur

7953.

205 2022-2023
7954 IvLSc. Zoolog (Cell Biology And

CVogenetics) - Part I
Malick Kashmiribano
Mohammed Faizanul

2M 2022-2023Masal Balgarsiddha Manrti
7955 M.Sc. Zoology (Cell Biolog5r And

Cytogenetics) - Part I

207 2022-2023
M.Sc. Zoolory (C-ell Biology And
Cytogenetics) - Part I Rathod Sejal Vilas

7956.

208 2022-2023Shaikh Aaisha Abdul Basit
7957 M.Sc. Zootogy (Cell Biology And

Cytogenctics) - Part I

209 2022-2021Shaikh Saniya Suhail
7958. M-Sc. Zoolosr (Cell Biolory And

Cytogenaics) - Part I

210 2022-2023Thakur Hitesh Subhash
7959 M.Sc. Z-oolory (Cell Biolog5. And

Cytoeenelics) - Part I

211 2022-2023Tiwari Shreshta Awadhesh
7960. M-Sc- Zoologr (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Pat I

2022-2023Kanishka Saravanaperumal 212
I\r{-Sc. Zoologr (Cell Biolory And
CytoeeDetics) - Part I

7961.

213 2022-2023Warde Viiul Viiay
7962. M.Sc- Zoology (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Part I
2021-2022

Salve Nikita Sudhir
7963 M.Sc. Z,oology (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Part 2

N3

2021-2022

Lagade Geeta Sunil
IrLSc- Zoolory (Cell Biology And
Cvtogenetics) - Part 2

79U.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Staars pozs - 2oz2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educstion Society)
Affrliated tu Univedty of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2075 - 2020)
Reacdedited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

\#p/

fr{-Sc. Zoolog (Cell Biology And
Cytogen€tics) - Part 2 Sapate Pooia Krishna 4

2021-2022

7966. M.Sc. Zoology (Celt Bftrlog And
Cytoeenetics) - Part 2 Jaiswar Akash Shrikant 5

202t-2022

6
2021-20227967 M-Sc. Zoology (Cell Biology And

Cytogenetics) - Part 2 Karki Shannila Jit Bahadur
7968. M.Sc. Zoolory (Cell Biology And

Cytoeenetics) - Part 2 Biilani Harsha Prakash 7

2021-2022

8

2021-20227969 M.Sc. Zoologr (CelI BiologSr And
Cytogcnetics) - Part 2

Shrivastav Mansi
Alokchandra

Chandnani Maniu Nandlal 9

2021-2022M.Sc. Zoologr (Cell Biology And
Cytogenetics) - Pat 2

Gaud Sapna Raiesh l0
2021-20227971. M.Sc. Zoology (Cell Biolory And

Cytog€netics) - Part 2
2021-2022M-Sc- Zoologr (Cell Biolory And

Cytosenetics) - Part 2 Upadhyay Shalini Anil ll
7972.

Jadhav Priya Pandurang 12

2021-20227973. M.Sc. Zoologr (CelI Biologr And
Cytogenetics) - Part 2

Bhosale Aniruddh Gaianan I 2022-20237974. M-Sc. (lndusrrial Biotechnology) - Part I
Bodh Saniana Saniay 2 2022-2023797s. M.Sc. (Indusrial Biotechnology) - Part I
Chahure Chaitra Aiit J 2022-20237976. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part I

Chaiwa Taniya Raia 4 2022-20237977. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

2022-20237978. M-Sc. (lndustrial Biotechnology) - Part I Chavan Dcvankshi Pravin

Chavan Pooia Ramesh 6 2022-20237979 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnologr) - Part I

Gohel Priyanka Shailesh 7 2022-20237980. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

Gubber Bhagyashree
Ramachandra 8 2022-2023

7981. M.Sc- (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

2022-2023Jha Roshan Shrvamchandra 97982. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part I

2022-2023Kakad Tushar Shantaram l0M.Sc- (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I
2022-2023Katariya Bhavika Saniay llM.Sc. flndustrial Biotechnology) - Part I7984

t2 2022-2023Khade Rohit Malhari7985 M.Sc. (Industial Biotechnology) - Part I

2022-2023l3Khan Mohd Saif Aziz Alam7946. M.Sc. (lndustrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

t4 2022-2023Koyande Aditi RaiendraM.Sc. (Indsuial Biotechnolory) - Part I798'7

t5 2022-2023Momin Aqsa Ibrahim7988. M.Sc- (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

l6 2022:2023Patil Dhanshri AnilI!l-Sc- (Industrial Biotechology) - Part I
2022-2023l7Sanghavi Asmi Pravin7990. M.Sc. (lndustrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

l8 2022-2023Sawed Sana JafarM.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I7991.

l9 2022-2023Vawool Rutuia Mangesh7992 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Part I

€0 2022-2023
Yadav Ctanda Narendra
Kunur

7993 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part I

B. K. Birlo College Road, Kdlyon -421 304 (M.s.) ind;o
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B. IG Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Stotus [2023 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afiiliated to UniYe$ity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' st,.ats by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 90O1: 2015 Cefified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

20ta-2023$;,r

Pr cl

2t 2022-2023Yad"v Pinky Shankar7994 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part I

22 2022-2023Pathak Adishree Anil7995. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnolog/) - Part I

23 2022-2023Janeam Vaid€hi PrakashM.Sc- (Indtstrial Biot€chnology) - Part I7996.

2022-2023Jadhav Vishwal Viiay 24M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part I7997

I 2021-2022Shinde Shreepad ShivramM.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Pan 27W8.

2 202t -2022l-ad Ganesh Mahadev7999 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 2

3

2021-2022Shaikh Sara Aqdas MoM
SabirM-Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 2

8m0.

4 202t -2022Tiwari Saloni NitinM.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 28001.

5 2021-2022Mali Sayali ManikM.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 28002.

6 202t -2022Jadhav Pooia SamadhanM.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 28003.

7 2021-2022Tarmale Siddhi Chandrakant8004. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Part 2
202t -20228Khandc Dhanveen Vikram8005. M.Sc- (Industrial Biotechnolory) - Partl
2021-2022

9
Shettigar Sudarshan
Yashodhara

80ffi.
M.Sc. (Indusid BiotechnologSr) - Fart 2

202t -2022l0Chaudhari Kirti Krishna8007 tr{-Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Para2
2021-2022ilTalele Tosbika Sunil8008 M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology) - Parl2

t3 202t -2022Yadav Sejal tallan8009 - Part 2M.Sc.
2021-2022l4Hundare Disha Dilip8010. M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnologi) - Pa{2

l5 202t -2022Sharma Nisha Hamraj801 l. - Part 2M.Sc.
l6 2021-2022Kadam Ajay Dhanyakumar8012. - P^rlzM.Sc.
t7 202t -2022Kulkami Puwa Pradeep-Parr2M.Sc. (Industrial Biotechnology)E013.

t9
2021-2022Belurtar Vaishnavi

Sakharam- PanzM-Sc.
80t4.

20 202t -2022Gidye Niraj Chandrakant8015. - Part 2M.Sc.
2021-20222lPatil Pallavi Dafiarray80r6- - Part 2M.Sc-

22 2021-2022Gupta Yogesh8017. -Pafl2M.Sc. Industrial
23 202t -2022More Nehal Naresh8018. - Part 2M.Sc.

2021-2022

24
Singh Taik Madan Saran
Dilip

8019.
- Part 2M.Sc-

2021-202225Deore Kanchan Sadashiv- Part 2M.Sc.
26 2021-20?2Kamble Rutuja Arun-Pafl2M-Sc.8021.

2021-202227Chaudhari Vishal Jagannath8022. -Pafl2M-Sc.

I 2022-2023Ansari Rida Javed
M.Sc. (Food Scienc.e & Nutraceuticals)-
Part I

8023

2022-20232Ballal Tanvi Sunil
M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutrreuticals|
Part I

8024

\ 2022-2023Bhagwat Bhagyashree Nitin
M.Sc. (Food Sciencc & Nutraceuticals)-
Part I

O: (025r I E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan. com t
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NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023W",

4 2022-2023
8026. lvl-Sc- (Food Science & Nutracerficals)-

Part I Bhangare Sumit Dccpak

5 2022-2023
8027. M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutreuicals>

Part I
Bhavnagarwala Fatema
MurEza

6 2022-2023
8028. M.Sc- (Food Science & Nutrreuicals}

Part I Dalvi Ratnroshan Pundlik

2022-2023
M.Sc. (Food Sciemce & Nutrrceuticals)-
Part I Deshmukh Pallavi Suresh 7

tt 2022-2023
8030. M.Sc. (Fod Sciencc & Nurreudcals|

kl Erande Vanshita Balasaheb

2022-2023Gatir Harshal Balkrishna 9
8031. M.Sc- (Food Sciorce & Nutraceuticals!

Psrt I

l0 2022-2023
M.Sc. (F@d Science & Nutrrerticals|
Part I Joshi Prafull Ankush

8032.

il 2022-7023
8033. M.Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutrreuicals!

Part I Kale Sonali Satyawan

l2 2022-2023Kcsartar Sanika Satish
8034 M.Sc. (Food Scierce & NuFeuticals)-

Part I

l3 2022-2023Khan Aqsa Shahe Alam
8035 ItLSc- (Fmd Science & Nutraceuticals!

Part I

l4 2022-2023Khan Nasbra Parvez
8036. M.Sc. (Food Scime & Nuu'reuticals!

Part I

r5 2022-2023Malusare Payal Anup
8037. M.Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutrrceuticals!

Part I

l6 2022-2023Matkar Niranian Shrikant
8038 M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutraceuticals!

Part I

t7 2022-2023Mhase Sanket Dipak
8039. M.Sc. (Food Scienc:e & Nutraceuticals|

Part I

l8 2022-2023Padwal Rutula Naresh
8MO. M.Sc- (Food Scierr & Nutrmuticals}

Pafi I

t9 2022-2023Pandey Nidhi Amit
8(Xl. ItI-Sc. (Fmd Scienoe & Nutrmricals|

Part I

20 2022-2023Pandey Pooia Vipinkurnar
8M2. M.Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutraceuticals!

Pan I

2t 2022-2023Patil Ren"ka Bhanu.las
8M3. M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutrrceuticals|

Part I

2022-2023Patil Soiwal Ramakant 22
M.Sc. (Food Science & Nut-rcanicals|
Pdt I

8044

23 2022-2023Pawar Saniana Vishwas
8045- M.Sc- (Food Scieilce & Nutrac.euticals|

Part I

2022-2023Raut Shubham Maruti 24
8046. M-Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutrrcaticals|

Part I

t,
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous stoars eoB - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociely)
Afrliated to Unive$iay of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stllt:.ls by UC,C (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A'Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

20la-2023W;*

8M7. I{-Sc- (Food Science & Nufaceuticals}
Part I Raut Supriya I-ahu 25 2022-2023

8048 M-Sc. (Food Scierce & Nuraceuticals)-
Pal Salunke Teiaswi Navnath 26 2022-2023

8049. M.Sc. (Food Scierce & Nuracedicals)-
Part I Salunke Vaishnavi Navanath 2022-2023

8050. M.Sc. (Food Science & Nun-aceuticals)-
Part I Satale Manavi Saniay 28 2022-2023

8051. M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutrrceuticals)-
Part I Shaikh Anika Afioz 29 2022-2023

8052. M.Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutrrceuticals)-
Pdt I

Shaikh Iqra Fatima
lmranullah 30 2022-2023

8053 MSc- (Food Science & Itlutrmuticals|
Patrt I Shaikh Tasmia lmran 3l 2022-2023

8054 M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutraceuicals>
Part I

Sharma Pooja Mahendra
Nath 32 2022-2023

8055
33 2022-2023

M.ft- (Food Science & Nutrac-,euticals).
Part I Shetty Asmita Sudarshan

8056
Shinde Sonali Anil 34 2022-2023

M.Sc. (Food Science & Nut-rceuticals)-
Part I

Sonawane Nilam Shankar 35 2022-2023
8057. tv{-Sc. (Fmd Science & Nutrmricals}

Part I

Tambade Kanchan Ankush 36 2022-2023
8058 M.Sc. (Fmd Science & Nut'reuticals!

Pafi I

Viiapure Siddharth Sunil tt 2022-2023
8059 M.Sc. (Food Sciere & Nuraceuticals)-

Part I

Waydande Aditi Aiaykumar 38 2022-2023
8060. M.Sc. (Food Sci€nce & Nut-acsuticals)-

Part I
M.Sc. (Food Science & Nutrrceuticals|
Part I Yadav Shreya Tushar 39 2022-2023

8061.

Choudhari Rohit Uday 40 2022-2023
8062- ivl-Sc- (Food Sciene & Nuaaceuicals|

Part I

2022-2023
Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.
Biorechology Gaikwad Priti Rahul I

8063

2022-2023Jadhav Kinial Aiit 2
8041. Five Yea tntegrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnology

Karale Devika Yashwant 3 2022-2023
80,65 Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnology

Mhatrc Jay Kamlakar 4 2022-2023
8066 Five Year Integated In M.Sc.

Biotechrology

5. zo22-2023
Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.
Biotechnolocy Patil Aditi Rakesh

8067
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Status (2023 - 2oi2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Educqtion Society)
Afrliated to Universily of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' stntus by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A'Gmde (CGPA - 3.SB) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2075 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023
€*,/

6 2022-2023
Five Year Integrated In M.Sc-
Biotechnology Patil Siddhi Baliram

8068.

7 2022-2023Pawar Sakshi Bhaskar
8069 Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnology

tt 2022-2023Sineh Ituial Briibhushan
8070. Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnology

9 2022-2023Cupta Kiran Rambali
8071. Five Year lntegrated In M.Sc.

Biotechmlogy

l0 2022-2023Deshpande Ruchita Sachin
8072. Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnolorry

2022-2023
Ansari Adeeba Shamshad
Alam ll

Five Year Integrared In M.Sc-
Bio&chnology

8073.

t2 2022-2023Dalvi Juhi Viiay
8074. Five Year tntegmted In M.Sc-

Biotechnology

2022-2023Hiwale Nuour Shashipal t3
Five Year Integrated In M.ft.
Biotechnolocy

8075.

2022-2023Bhavsar Neha Sudhir t4
Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.
Biotechnology

8076.

2022-2023Jadhav Nikita Krishna l5
Five Year Integnted In M.Sc.
Biotechnoloey

8077.

2022-202316Bhusara Rohit Raghunath
8078 Five Year tntegrared In M.Sc.

Biotechnologr

l7 2022-2023Umdhyay Amrira Akbilesh
8079 Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnolory

2022-2023l8Nair Malavika Manoj
8080 Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechnology

2022-2023l9Yadav Gayatri Ganesh
8081- Five Year Integmted In M.Sc.

Biotechnologl

2022-202320Pandey Ritik Umeshchandra
8082. Five Year Integrated In M.Sc-

Biotechnologr

2022-20232lBhalerao Harshal Dilip
Five Year Integrated ln I\r-Sc.
Biotechn< oly

2022-202322Yadav Snehal Rajkumar
Five Year Integrared In M.Sc"
Biotechnology

2022-202323Joshi Mrunmayee Sunil
8085 Five Year Integnted In M-Sc.

Biotechmlory

24 2022-2023More Radhika Prakash
8086. Five Year Integrated In M.Sc.

Biotechmlogy

2022-202325Dora Sujit Santosh
Frve Year tntegrated In M.Sc.
Biot€chmlocy

8087.

26 2022-2023Kurale Ankita Sunil
8088. Five Year Integrated h M.Sc.

Biotechnologry

I
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stfrars poz3 - zo72)
(Conductgd by Kalyan Citizens' F.ducation Sociev)

Alfiliated to UniverciE of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' sfrtus by UGC (2015 - 2020)

ReaccreditEd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 90A1: 2015 Cerdfied

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023w,,

Dhanjal Salonee Kaur Jagiit
Sinptr 2022-2023

m89.
M.Sc. @vent Management & Pr) - Part I

2 2022-20238090- M.Sc. (Event Management & Pr) - Part I Kamble Bhavesh Sudhir

3 2022-2023809r. M.Sc. (Event Management & Pr) - Part I Patil Sayali Saniay

4 2022-20238092. M.Sc. (Event Management & Pr) - Part I Vaidya Ishwari Umesh

5 2022-20238093 M.Sc. (Event Manag€ment & I'r) - Part I Wani Sonal Kishor
6 ?o22-20238094 M.Sc. (Event Managernent & Pr) - Part I Sawant Gaurangi Raiendn

I

2021-20278095
M.Sc- (Event Mamgemed & Pr) - Part 2

AishwaryaChaudhari
Bhaskar

2

2021-20228096.
M.Sc. (Event Managemert & Pr) - Part 2

Sharma Dikshika
Devendrakumar

3 2021-20228497 M.Sc. @vent Management & Pr) - Part 2 Sathe Sanika Girish
4 2021-20228(x)8. M.Sc. (Event Management & Pr) - Part 2 Singh Gaurav Ashok
I 2021-2022lv{-Sc- (Sports Management) - Part 2 Kadam Oias Dattaram

2 2021-20228100- M.Sc. (Sports Management) - Part 2 Patil Bhushan Saniay

3 2021-2022M.Sc. ( Sports Managemen0 - Part 2 Shimpi Akhilesh Pramod8101.

I 2022-2023M-Com. ( Accountancy) Part I Ann Rhea Shoby8102.

2 2022-20238103. M.Com. (Accounrancy) Pafi I Bhalekar Adifi Surcndra

3 2022-20238104. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Bhane Sonu Jitendra
Bhavanhe Namrata
Gunrnath 4 2022-2023

8 r05.
M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I

5 2022-2023810,6. M.Con (Accomtancy) Part I Bhool Sushila Jaysingh

6 2022-2023Borse Chaitali Bhagwan8107. M-Com. (Accomtancy) Part I

7 2022-2023M.Com, (Accountancy) Part I Botkundale Diksha Eknath8loE.

8 2022-2023M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I Chaudhari Pranali Krishna8109.

9 2022-20238l10. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Chauhan Anita Jaiprakash

10 2022-2023Deshmukh Sakshi Rajendra8lu. M.Com. (Accountanry) Part I
1l 2022-2023Gadhe Viraj Liladhar8l12. M.Com. (Accormtarrcy) Part I

Gaikwad Tushar Abhimanyu l2 2022-20238r 13. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part I
2022-2023Gavali Nilesh Ratan l38l14. M.Com. (Accormtarcy) Part I

l4 2022-2023M-Com, (Accourtancy) Part I Gavhane Akshay PrabhakarEt 15.

l5Gorle Sakshi Vasant8l l6- M.Com. (Accormancy) Part I
2022-2023Gosavi Utlarsha Saniay l6M-Com- (Accounrancy) Pat IEI I7.

t7 2022-2023Gupta Aishwarya VilaamEI I8. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part I
l8 2022-2023Jadhav Aditi Ra{an8l t9. M.Com. (Ac.countancy) Part I

2022-2023Jadhav Raniana Anna l9M-Com. (Accountancy) Part I8120.

20 2022-2023Jagadhane Swapnil Vikas8l2l- M.Com- (Accountancy) Part I
2t zo22-2023Jorwar Rohini Narayan8t22. M.Com. (Armoency) Part I

\.)
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous Staars po23 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociely)
Afriliatcd to University of Mumbai

'College ofExcellence' stntus by UGC [2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmile (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023q#x"'

22 2022-20238123. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Kabra Mamta Shankar

23 2022-20238124. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Kale Pooia Arvind
24 2022-20238125. M.Com. ( Accountancy) Part I Kamblc Jagannath Ananda

25 2022-2023M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Kardak Yash Uttam8t26-

26 2022J0238127. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Khan Sumaiya Kamil
27 2022-20238128. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I Khandkar Pushpal Shamrao

28 2022-2023M,Com. ( Accountancy) Part I Khare Puia RohidasE129.

29 2027-2023M.Com. ( Accountarcy) Part I Khotc Shubhangi Bhaskar8t30.

30 2022-2023M-Com. (Accountancy) Part I Kokate Pranali Deena813 t.
3l 2022-2023M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Kuwar Nikita Chandulal8132.

32 2022:2023Mathew John V8133. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
JJ 2022-2023Mhankale Shweta A]esh8134. M.C-om- (Accountancy) Part I
34 2022-2023lv{haske Ashvita Mangal8135. M.Corn- (Accormtancy) Part I
35 2022-20238136. M,Com. (Accomtancy) Part I Mhatre Neha Rajesh

36 2022-2023Mishra Deepa Santosh8137. M.Com. (Accountanry) Part I

37 2022-2023Mishra Shalini Kamlesh8t38. M.Com. (Accoutancy) Part I
38 7022-2023Nair Sneha Unn ikrishnan8139. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part I
39 2022-2023Nandan layshree Pralhad81lm. M.Com. (Accrmtancy) Part I
40 2022-2023Ovhal Sukanya Vishnu8141. M-Com- (Accountancy) Parr I
41 2022-2023Pathare Pratiksha Kaataram8t42. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I
42 2022-2023Patil Dipak Gokul8143. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
43 2022-2023Patil Mansi Machindranath8144. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
44 2022-2023Pawar Priya Laxman8145. M-Com. (Accountarcy) Pafl I
46 2022-2023Phape Amol Prakash8146. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
47 2022-2023Pillai Sriram Pemmal8147. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
48 2:022-2023Podili Pitambar Sadanand8t48. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I
49 2022-2023Rathod [tdtik Kisan{il49. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
50 2022:2023Rathod Vaibhav Kisan8t50. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
51 2022-2023Sarode Teishri Revanand8151. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
52 2022-2023Shahane Vitrila Suryakant8t52, M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I

2022-202353
Shaikh Rizwana Mohammed
Yusf

8t53.
M.Con (Accormtancy) Part I

54 2022-2023Sharma Karishma MukeshM.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I8154.

55 zo22-2023Sharma Rahul VinodM.Com. (Accourtancy) Part I8155-

56 2022-2023Shengal Pankai Gorakshnath8156. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I
2022-202357Shetty Shivam UmeshM.Com- (Accoutancy) Part I

58\ ?022-2023Shinde Amol Avinash815E. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part I

8. K. Eirlo College Rood, Kolyan - 421 304 (M.5.) lndia Go to T,rlr 738

0 : {0251) 2231 mail : prin ci pal @ b kbi rlacol Iege kalYan.colg m

J

I
I

Acedemic
Year of

Enrolment
Pmgr:es Nrse Name ofThe Student

Studera
R.olt No.

Sr.
No.

8157.



,t
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stoa,,s (2023 - 2o3z)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education *xiety)

Alfiliated to University of Llumbai
'College of Excellence' stlttus by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certifed

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

2014-2023\#*r

Shinde Gauri Ashok 2022-20238159. M.Com- (Accormtancy) Part I
2022-2023Siddiqui Shazia Tahir 608160. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I

6l 2022-20238161. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Pafi I Sonawane Gauri Eknath

62 2022-20238162. M.Com. (Accountaocy) Pfrt I Sorate Saurabh Bhau-saheb

Suryawanshi Anuia Sudhir 63 2022-20238163. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part I
2022-2023Suryawanshi Tanuia Saniay &8164. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I

65 2022-20238165. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part I Thange Rohit Santosh

Thorar Pratiksha Krishna 66 2022-20238165. M-Com. (Accountaocy) Part I

Tiwari Pragya Bhupendra 67 2022-20238167. M-Com. (Accountancy) Part I

68 2022-2023
8t68.

M.Com" (Accountancy) Part I
Triparhi Shraddha
Awadhesh

69 2022-20238169. M.Com. (Acmutancy) Part I Trivedi Pournima Anjani
'70 2022-20238170. M.Corn- (Accomtancy) Part I Utpure Vishal Raju

7l 2022-2023
8t71.

M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I
Vamra Alanlaut
Krishnamohan

72 2022-2023l'{-Com. (Accoutancv) Part I Varma Sakshi VirendraE172"

73 2022:2023M.Com. (Accountancy) Part I Vengurlekar Mayuri De€pak8I73.

Vishe Keyur Raiendra 74 2022-20238174. M.Com. (Acmmtanc.r) Part I
75 2022-2023Wadkar Aditi Sunil8175. M.Com. (Accountarrcy) Part I
76 2022-2023M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I rrl/amane Priti Sudhakar8176.

77 2022-2023Wayal Rutuja Shivaji8177. M-Com. ( Accountancy) Part I
78 2022-2023Yadgire Yamini Dhananjay8178. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 1

79 2022-2023Patil Mohit Baban8179. M.Com- (Accounancy) Part I
80 2022-2023M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part I Mhatre Raj Balimm8180.

8l 2022-2023lv{-Com. (Accormtamy) Part I Chaudhari Gayatri Minanath8181.

2022-2023Bhandari Ganesh Gunmath 828I82. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part I
83 2022-2023Singh Rajpratry Pradeep8I E3. M-Com. (Accor.mrancy) Part I
I 2021-2022Nasikkar Shirin Mahvesh8184. M.Com. (Accounta$y) Part 2

2 202t -2022Reeba Thomas8t85. M.Conu (Accomtancy) Part 2
202t -2022Malich Amol Saniay 5M-Com- (Accountanc, Part 28186.

6 2021-2022M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Singh Nc'etu Suresh Babu8187.

7

2021-2022Singh Rani Roshni Jag
Narayan

8188. M.Com- (Accountancy) Pan 2

9

2021-2022Sharma Ritika Prdmod
Kumar

8189. M.Corr- (Accormtancy) Pafi 2

202t -2022Gaikwad Vivek Parmeshwar l0M.Com- (Accountanry) Part 28190.

lt 2021-2022Khulape Shraddha DattatrayM-Com- (Accountanry) Part 2

* 12 202t-2022Jha Ayush Dhirendra8r92. M-Com. (Accounancy) Part 2

Ps\l
ARTS
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B. I(. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empoweted Autonomous Stofris {zoz3 .2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afrilioted to Unive$ity of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited b! NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grode ICGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2075 Certifred

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2018-2023S;r

8193. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part 2 Vadodariya Harsba Saniay t4 2021-2022

8194. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Sagar Yashika Siyaram l5 2021-2022

8r95. M.Com. (Accountancy) Pat 2 Yadav Soni Ramuiagir l6 202t-2022

8196. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Nagvekar Samruddhi
Pramod l8

2021-2022

8197. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part 2 Mengii Meeta lnxmikant 20 20212022

8198. M.Com (Accountancy) Paft 2 Abuii Saim Shebaz 2l 202t-2022

8199. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Waehela Pooia Jagdish 22 2021-2022

8200. M.Corn (Accountancy) Pan 2 Kor Komal Pandurang 23 2021-2022

8201- iv{-Com- (Accounfaocy) Part 2 Wakh Darshana Pramod 24 2021-2022

E202. I\,{-Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Mrmdhe Chetna Subhash 25 2021-2022

8203 M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Choudhary Vaibhav
Kashinattt 26

2021-2022

82M. M.Corn (Accountancy) Part 2 Kambale Ganesh Ananda 27 2071-2022

8205 M.Com. (Accountmcy) Pafl 2 Patil futa Balu 2021-2022

t 206 M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Hindurao Aiay Kisan 29 2021:2022

8207 M.Corn- (Accountanry) Part 2 Patil Shraddba Balu 30 2021-2022

3l 202t -20228208. M.Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Thakare Priya Dnyaneshwar
8209 M.Corn (Accountancy) Part 2 Shrivastav Pooia Sunil 32 2021-2022

82t0. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Joshi Tanvi Ramesh J' 2021-2022

821 I. M.Com. (Accoutancy) Part 2 Mansoori Fiza Abrar Ahmed 34 2021-2022

8212. M-Com- (Accoutancy) Part 2 Ghanghav Pragati Ganesh 35 z02t -2022

8213. M.Com- (Accomtancy) Part 2 Mishra Sunit Saniay 36 202t:2022

8214. M.Com- (Accomrancy) Part 2 Tiwari Sarnarthay Akhilesh 2021-2022

39
2021-20228215. Bhondi*ale Sakshi

Prabhakar
8216. M-Com- (Accontancy) Part 2 Bayas Vaishnavi

Subodhsingh 40
702t -2022

4l 202t -20228217. M-Com. (Accomhcy) Part 2 Adhari Parag Smil
42 2021-202282t8. M.Com. (Accotmtancy) Part 2

2021-2022E2t9. M-Corn- (Acc-ounrancy) Part 2 Morc Jinal Krishna 43
202t-2022M.Com- (Acromtancy) Part 2 Pingale Divya Sunil 448220.

45 2021-20228221. M.Com- (Accomtanry) Part 2 Dhokiya 1(trr'shali Vijay
Bhoiwani Muskan Chandru 47 z02t-20228222. M.Com. (Acccntancy) Part 2

Bhawari Harshada Dattu 4tt 2021:20228223 M-Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2

50 2021-2022M.Con (Accountanry) Part 2 Mishra Swati Shrikatrt8224.

Mishra Kaial Arun Kumar 5l 202t-2022822s M-Com- (Accountancy) Part 2

Kamble Sanket Santosh 54 y 2021-20228226. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2

O: (02s1 I t-mail : principal@bkbirlacollege kalyan.com * kbirlacollegekalyan.com
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M-Com- (Accountancy) Part 2

Thakare Bhavesh Devi.l-<
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autnnomous Stotus (2o2s - 2032)

fConducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociey)
Afrliated tt UniversiU of Mumbai

'College oJ Excellence' $oa$ by UcC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' cmde ICGPA - 3.58) [2014 - 2023)

ISO 9007: 2075 Cenified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023S*,'

8227. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 l{2ta ngale Komal Jayram 55 20zt-2022
8228 M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Panchal Akanksha Shashi 56 202t-2022
8229 M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Jadhav Jayshri Arun 57 2021-2022

8230. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Bagale Shweta Manohar 58 2021-2022

8231. M.Corn (Accountancy) Part 2 Singh Arcbana lalii 60 2021:2022

8232. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Khan Fareha Zuher Ahmed 64 202t -2022

8233. M.Com- (Accountarrcy) Part 2 Khaladkar Shubham Vitthal 65 202t-2022

8234. M-Coru (Accountancy) Pan 2 Gupta Reena Pramodkumar 66 2021-2022

8235. M.Com, (Accormtancy) Pan 2 Khune Pratiksba Balu 67 2021-2022

8236. M-Com. (Accomtancy) Part 2 Dalal Riddhi Ganesh 68 202t-2022

8237. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Sonawane Kamlesh Shankar 70 202t-2022

8238. M.Com- (Accormtancy) Part 2 Kumbhar Punam Pradip 7l 2021-2022

8239 M.Com. (Accormtanry) Part 2 Patil Nikita Bharat 72
8240 M.Com- (Accoutancy) Part 2 Bhoir tlrutike Dilip 73 2021-2022

8241. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Bhoir Vaibhavi Prakash 76 2021-2022

E242. lv{-Com- (Accomtancy) Part 2 Patale Sonam Hiralal 77 2021-2022

8243. ItrLCom- (Accomtancy) Part 2 . Priyanka Ishwarchand 78 202t -2022

8244. M.Com. (Accoutanry) Part 2 Khamru Sevabrata
Manealrmav 79

2021-2022

8245. M.Com. (Accoutanry) Part 2 Gaikar Shailesh Vaman 80 202l-2022

8246. M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part 2 Kor Sahil Anna 8l 2021-2022

8247. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Dhamapurkar Pranay Saniay 82 2021-2022

8248. M.Com- (Accomlancy) Part 2 Mule Omkar Ravindra 83 2021-2022

8249 M.Com- (Accomtancy) Part 2 Shaikh Anraan Mohammed
Siddique 84

2021-2022

8250- M-Com. (Accormtancy) Part 2 Yadav Suiit Omprakash 85 2021-2022

8251. M.Com- (Accormtan cy) Part 2 Yadav Aakash Purushottam 86 2021-2022

8252. lv{-Com- (Accountancy) Pat 2 Sharma Purushottam
Pannanand 88

2021-2022

8253 M.Com. (Accormtancy) Part 2 Dandawatc Aiay Shivaii 89 2021-2022

8254. M.Com. (Accomtanry) Part 2 Landge Nilesh Jalindar 90 2021-2022

8255. M.Com. (Accountancy) Part 2 Musale Saurav Deepak 92 2021-2022

8256. Pandey Ritika Pradeep 95 202l-2022M.Com. (Accoutancy) Part 2

8257. M.Com- (Accountancy) Part 2 Avhad Omkar Sharad 96 202r-2022

8258. M.Com. (Bankins & Finarrce) Part I Athikary Payal Prashant I 2022-2023

z 2022-2023
8259

M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I
Bhanacharya Sushmita
Pradip

Bhoir Jagruti Manoi ( 2022-20238260. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I

O: (02s1) t E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
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i
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Status {2023 - zo12)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociely)

Affliatcd to Unive6ity of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' se,tus by UGC (2015 - 2020)

Reaccreditcd by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Gmde (CGPA - 3.58) (2011- 2023)
ISO 9007: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201tJ-2023\#F/

4 2022-20238261. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I Bhopi Gayatri Sunil

Bondre Priti Nanu 5 2022-20238262. M.Corn (Banking & Finance) Part I

6 2022-20238263. M.Com- (Banking & Finarrce) Part I Dagale Tejas Ramdas

1 2022-20238264. M.Com. (Banking & Finarrce) Part I Dhende Mansi Milind
8 2022:20238265 M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I Ferrao Hansel Savio

Gaikwad Vrushalee Santosh 9 2022-20238266. M.Com. (Bankine & Finarrce) Part I
l0 2022-20238267. M.Com. @ankinfl & Finance) Part I Gautam Ravi Ramshankar

ll 2022-20238268. M.Com, (Bankine & Finance) Part I Gupta Amita Ramje€t

12 2022-20238269 M-Com. (Bankine & Finarrce) Part I Gupta Priya Premchandra

13 2022-20238270, M.Com. (Banking & Fimnce) Part I Jadhav Manoj Galsing

t4 2022-2023Jadhav Siddharth Ashok8271. M-Com. (Banking & Financc) Part I
l5 2022-2023M.Com. (Bankins & Finarrce) Part I Jadhav Yadnesh Subhash8272.

l6 2022-20238273. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I Jaybhay Alhilesh Chhagan

Khose Akshada Baban t7 2022-20238274. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I
l8 2022-2023Kohad Shrutika Dilip8275. M,Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I

l9 2022-2023
Kushwaha Khushbu
Raikumar

8276.
M-Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I

20 2022-2023I-ad Samruddhi Sandesh8277 M.Com. @anking & Finance) Part I
21 2022-2023Mali Amol Narayan8278. M.Com. (Benking & Finarrce) Part I
22 2022-2023Malve Namrata Raiu8279 M.Com. (Bankine & Fimrce) Part I
23 2022-2023Mane Sneha Suryakant8280. M.Com. @anking & Finance) Part I

24 2022-2023
Maurya Ramnarayan
Chandaraprakash

8281.
M-Com- (Banking & Finance) Part I

25 2022-2023Medhe Sahil Anil8282- M-Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
2022-2023Musliyar Ruksar Basheer8283. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I

27 2022-2023Pandit Sunny Raju8284. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
28 2022-2023Partole Vaishnavi Prakash8285. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I

2022-2023Patil Nivmui Kashinath8286. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
30 2022-2023Pawar Nikita Ravindra8287 M.Com. (Banking & Finarce) Part I
3l 2022-2023Raibhar Mamta Sanjay8288- M-Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
32 2022-2023Rathod Dipali Popatsing8289 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I

2022-2023JJRathod Priti Ramesh8290. M.Corn- (Banking & Finarrce) Part I
34 2022-2023Sapkal Yash Raiesh8291. M-Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
35 2022-2023Sa$ute Dhananiay Rajesh8292. M.Com- (Bankine & Finance) Part I
36 2022-2023Sayyed Jahara Imtiyaz8293. M.Com- (Banking & Finance) Part I

2022-20233lSharma Komal Rajesh8294. M-Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
&8 2022-2023Sharma Parth Raikumar8295 M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part I iil 2022-2023Sharma Priya RamnarayanM-Com- (Bankine & Finance) Part I8296.

O: (02 94 * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan 'com (EnprfiLdi lidoflogurdyStBtrslt
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B. K Birla College ofArts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autonomous St,.ats pozs - zo3z)

(Conducud by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)
Afliliatcd to Univercity of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' status by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3td Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - i.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\*s"",

P

40 2022-20238297 M.Com. (Banking & Finarrce) Part I Shrivastav Archana Arvind
8298 Sh'rkla Varsha pftIdeep 4t 2022-2023M.Com- (Banking & Finance) Part I

42 2022-20238299 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I Singh Amit Sonu

43 2022-20238300 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I Singh Simran Ramswarup

44 2022-20238301 . M-Com. (Bankine & Finarce) Part I Singh Varsha Shankar

45 2022-20218302. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I Uchil Tanvi Vishwanath

46 2022:20238303 M.Com- @6[iry ft Pinarre) Part I Upadhyay Khushi kamod
47 7022-20238304 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I Vcer Nidhi Pravin

48 2022-20238305 M-Com. fBankine & Finaoce) Part I Yadav Anju Suresh

Yadav Nisha Indrai 49 2022-20238306. M-Com- (Bankine & Finance) Part I

50 2022-2023
8307

M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part I
Konar Chockalingam
Vemban

I 2021-20228308. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2 Patil Shubham Dilip

2

2021-20228309
M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2

Hedaoo Namrata
Ghevarchandra

J 202t2022M-Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2 Pal Shilpa Rameshkumar8310.
202t-2022M.Com. (Bankine & Finarce) Part 2 D€shm,'kh Prachi Sambhaji831l.

Patil Bhavana Gulabrao 5 2021-2022E312. M.Com- (Bankine & Finance) Pan 2

6 2021-20228313. M.Com. (Bankine & Finarrce) Part 2 Mahadik Sanket Anil
7 2021-202283t4. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Gole Priyanka Shivaji

9 2021-2022M.Com- (Banking & Finarce) Part 2 Baile Aditi Ashok83 15.

l0 202t-2022M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 ging,h ghweta Vinod8316.

ll 2021-2022Chavan Rohini Bhairu8317. M.Corn (Banking & Finance) Part 2
13 202t -2022M.Com. (Bankins & Finance) Part 2 Shaikh Lubna AMulsalam8318.

l4 2021-20228319. M.Corn (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Rokade Sakshi Kashinath
2021-2022Patil Shubhanei Valmik t58320. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2

l6 2021-2022Upadhyay Shikha Ashok8321. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2

t7 202t-2022M-Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Naidu Karuna Mahendra8322

l8 202t-2022M-Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Shrivastav Sanjana Sunil8323.

l9
z0zl -2022Khambayat Yogita

Prabhahr
8324.

M.Com- (Banking & Finance) Part 2
202t -2022Pawar Onrkar Vitthal 22M.Com. (Bankins & Finance) Part 28325.

23 2021-2022Eeade Pratiksha Morcshwar8326. M.Com- (Bankine & Finarce) Part 2
2021-2022M-Com. (Banking & Finarce) Part 2
2021-2022

25
Mahajan Swapnil
Chandrakant

8328.
M-Com- (Banking & Finance) Part 2

26 2021-2022Gupta Prity RampraveshM.Com. (Bankins & Finance) Part 28329

a 20zt -2022- Celsia Edwin8330. M.C-om- (Banking & Finance) Part 2

I ;1-

O: (02s1) * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan.com
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,
B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous Stoars eon - 2oJ2)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Society)

Afrliated to Unive6ity of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UGC [2015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC {3d Cycle) with'A' Gratle (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 202i)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle lV

2014-2023\**'",

28
2021-20228331.

M.Com- (Banking & Finarce) Part 2
Iyer Gayathri Padmanabhan
Krishnamoorthy Iyer

29 2021-20228332. M.Com- (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Dashputra Teias Dattatray

30 202t -20228333. M-Com. (Bankine & Fimnce) Part 2 Dahikar Pallavi Khushalrao
202t-20228334. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2 Naik Noorish Nazeer 31
z02t:20228335. M-Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Sonawane Neha Ravindra 32

8336. M.Com. (Bankins & Finance) Part 2 Jadhav Sneha Haresh JJ 2021-2022

8337. M,Com- (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Gholap Vaishnavi Raiendra 34 202t -2022

2021-20228338. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2 Kanoiiya Kirti Anilkumar 35
20zt-20228339. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Pawar Manita Somalu 36
202t -20228340. M-Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Bhutkar Sadhana Ehath 37
2021-20228341 . M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2 Mahapatra Aniu Mithun 38

39 202t-20228342. M.Com. (Banking & Finarrce) Part 2 Bhatt Deepa Bhawani

40 2021-20228343 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2 Shaikh Almina Aslam

4t 202t -2022M.Com, (Bankins & Finance) Part 2 Jadhav Vikrant Shekhar

Ghanghoriya Indu Kashi 42 2021-20228345. M-Com- (Banking & Finance) Part 2
202t-2022Yadav Archana Kapildev 438346. M.Corn (Bankine & Finarce) Part 2
2021-2022Kale Khushboo Chhagan M8347. M-Com. @anking & Finance) Part 2
2021-2022Musale Prathamesh Umesh 458348 M-Corn (Banking & Finance) Part 2

46 2021-2022More Maheshwari Satish8349 M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2

47 2021-2022Telavanc Sayali Mahesh8350. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2
2021-2022Chopade Lokesh

Nandkishor 49
835 l.

M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2
2021-2022Pathak Someshwar Ravikant 508352. M.Com, (Banking & Finance) Part 2

52 202t-2022Chimankar Aayush Jagdish8353 M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2

53 2021-2022Tiwari Sudhanshu Suryadev8354. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2

Pradhan Disha Raiesh 54 2021-20228355. M.Com- (Banking & Finarrcc) Part 2
2021-2022Singh Preksha Jitendra 558356. M.Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2

56 2021-2022Mane [Iritik Shrimant8357. M.Com. (Banking & Finarrce) Part 2

57 2021-2022D,olas Harshal Shrimanr8358. M,Com. (Banking & Finance) Part 2

58 zozt -2022Bhagalari Prccti Basant8359. M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2
60Kale Varsha l-axman8360 M.Com- (Ba*ing & Finance) Part 2

2021-2022Somvanshi Madhura
Annasaheb 6l

8361.
M.Com. (Bankine & Finance) Part 2

2022-2023Jadhav Teial Saniay I8362. M-Com. (E{ommerce) Part I
2 2022-2023f)ohale Ruchita Ravindra8363 M-Com- (E4ommerce) Part I

2022-2023Shah Amisha Ashok8364. M.Com- (E{ornmerce) Part I
2022-2023Jadhav Manasi Jagannath 4M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part I836s.

Fsls, S
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowered Autanomous Status (zozs - 20s2)

(Conducted by Kalyan Cidzens' Education Society)
Altrliated to University of Mumbai

'College of Excellence' status by UcC (201 5 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) [2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001: 2075 Certified

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023

ly YAE

8366. M.Com. (E{orrnerce) Part I Yarlav Aniali Dharmendra 5 2022-2023
8367 M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Yadav Ankita Raiendra 6 2022-2023
8368. M.Com. @-Commerce) Part I Baloda Raipreet Dcvkaran 7 2022-2023
8369. M,Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Gore Tanmay Saniay 8 2022-2023
8370. M.Com, (E{ommerce) Part I Herndev Rushika Nirmal 9 2022-2023
8371. M.Com. (E-Commerce) Part I Medhi Ruwed Vinit l0 2022-2023

8372- I!{-Com- (E{ommerce) Part I Pathan Anam Imran l1 2022-2023

8373. M.Com. (E-Commerce) Part I Shekh Reiman Imman l2 2022-2023
8374. M-Com- (E-Commerce) Part 1 Sinsh Sunidhi Omprakash l3 2022-2023

8375. M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part I Adrekar Vaishnavi Sondev t4 2022-2023

8376. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Walani Pranali Prakash l5 ?022-2023

8377. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Wakde Shivani Dilip l6 2022-2023

2022-2023
8378.

M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I
Mulla Sophiyao Abdul
Rehman t7

2022-2023M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Khan Zaid Mansoor

2022-20238380. M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part I Shaikh diza Aiaz l9
20 2022-2023M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Pathan Sohel Maniur
2l 2022-20238382. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part I Ekbote Apurva Anand

M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part I Gaikwad Kiran Krishna 22 2022-20238383

2022-2023M-Com- (E{-ommerce) Part I Shelar Rutuia Rarnesh 238384-

24 2022-2023M.Com. (E-Commerce ) Part I Rao Hadise san Venkatesh8385

I 2021-20228386. M,Com. (E-Commerce) Part 2 Kadam Jyoti Balasaheb
202t-2022Sahu Sakshee Alok 28387. M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2

3

2021-2022

M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
Bawane Kalpesh
Ramkrishru

8388.

4 )o2t -20228389. lv{-Com. (E-Commerce) Part 2 Deshmulh Harshita Milhd
2021-2022Surve Raksha Sunil 58390. M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2

6 2021-2022Khamkar Ashwini Govind8391, M-Com. @{ommerce) Part 2

8

2021-2022Khotorode Dilpreet Karn
Kuldeep Sindr

8392.
M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2

10 202t-2022Sonawane Ashwini Santosh8393 M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2

ll 202t-2022M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2 Hivale Priya Chakradhar8394.

Sharma Rohit Manoi l2 2021-20228395. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
2021-2022Jain Yash Narendra 138396. M.Com. (E4ommercc) Part 2

l4 2021-2022Sapute Snehal Harihar8397. M.Com. (E4ommerce) Part 2

t5 2021-2022M-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2 Hamare Diksba Mohan8398

Dhenele Gayatri Raiesh l6 2021-20228399 M.Com. (E{ommerre) Part 2
2021-2022Vishe Haripriya Satish l88400. M.Com- (E4ommerce) Part 2

31 253O : (02s * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollegekalyan. com I
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NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

20ta-2023Ws"'

2021-2022Ghodke Aakanksha Sudhir l98401. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2

20 2021-2022Pinia*ar Mahesh Namdev8402 M.Com, (E-Commerce) Part 2
2021-2022Bhoi Bhushan Bhika 2tM.Com. (E-Commerce) Part 28403

22 2021-2022Patel Alamgir BasitM-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
2021-202223laiswal Radhika Ramdeen8405 M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
2021-2022Ttrakur Niharika Santosh 26M-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 28406.
2021-202227Desai Manali Murali840'7 M.Com- (E4ommerce) Part 2
2021-2022Vishe Apurva Prakash 288,108- M.Com. (E4ommerce) Part 2

29 2021-2022Kine Vaibhav PandhariM-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 28409

30 202t-2022Vetkar Riddhi SurdasM-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 28410.
2021-20223lBhagurc Roshni Prakash841 t- M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2

32

2021-2022Shaikh Fahad Ahmad Mohd
Saiid

8412.
M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2

33 202t-2022Kowe Sanket Shamrao8413. M.Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2
2021-2022Behal Ritik Om Kumar 348414. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
2021-202235Sharma Abhishek VitrodM15. M-Com- (E{ommerce) Part 2

36 202t -2022Dubey Prachi Udayshankar84t6. M.Corn (E{ommerce) Parr 2

37 2021-2022Jain Vishal SatishMl7. M.Com. @{ommerce) Part 2

38 2021-2022Kachare Ashwini Dattu8418. M.Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2

39 202t -2022Bhangle Nikhil Sakharam84t9. M.Com. (E{ommerte) Part 2

40
Somvanshi Reshma
Gulabrao

8420.
M.Com. (E4ommerce) Part 2

4t 2021-2022Ugale Aditya Dinkar8421. M.Corn (E{ommerce) Part 2
43 2021-2022Ture Manali Narendrau22. M-Com. (E{ommerce) Part 2
44 2021-2022Sonawane Durvesh Navneet8r'.23 M.Com. @{ommerce) Part 2

2021-202245Indurtar Meghna Kishor8/.24 M.Com, (E4ommerce) Part 2
46 2021-2022Sharma Shikha Gullanramw25 M.Com. (E{onrmerce) Part 2
I 2022-2023Khandelwal Falguni Manoju26. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I

2022-2023Bhoir Mayuri Sunil8427. M.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part I
J 2022-2023Gandhre Shruti Umesh8428. M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I
4 2022-2023Suryawanshi Nikita KishorM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pafi I

2022-20235Tare Priti Rajesh8430. M.Com. (Accormting & Financ€) Part I
6 2022-2023Kanthe Omkar BhalcbandraM.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I8431-

2022-20237Ghatul Pooia Ashok8r'.32. ILCorn (Accormting & Finance) Part I
2022-20238Memane Pranav RaiuE433 Part IM.Com- (Accqmting & Finance)
2022-20239NairChitraVKKumar8434. M.Corn & Part I

l0 2022-2023Drbey Sak-shi AnilM,Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pan I8435-

1l \Shukla Aditya ChandradeoM.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part I8436-

0,( 02 51 * E-mail : principal@bkbirlacollege kalyan.com t
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NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2014-2023\*rr,,

)

u37. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I Shirsath Bhavna Saniay t2 2022-2023
8438. Accormting & Finance) Part IM.Com. 66u{ I{e€ta.leyi Harilal l3 2022-2023
8439. M.Com. (Accounting & Firance) Part I Pandey Rishita Bholanath t4

M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pan I Mote Kiran Ashok l5 2022-2023

M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part I Singh Shristi Tirthrai l6
8M2. M.Com. (Accomting & Fimnce) Part I Shel*ande Priti Prashant l7 2022-2023
8443. M.Com. (Accormting & Fimnc€) Part I Gaikar Pranali Vilas l8 2022-2023
8444 M.Coq. (Accounting & Finance) Part I Shindc Diksha Raiendra t9 2022-2023
8,145. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I Bhopi Neha Ganesh 20 2022:2023
u46- M.Com- (Accounting & Fimnce) Part I Jobanputra Foram Vilay 2t 2022-2023
u47. M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part I Qzi Tehseen Aarif 2022-2021
8,148 M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I Jadhav Ritu Nana 23 2022-2023
8449. M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I Mane Tejashree Tukaram 24 2022-2023
8450. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I Dongaonkar Renuka Ganesh 25 2022-2023
8451 . M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pan I Dolas Jay Viiay 26 2022-2023
8452. M.Com. (Accounting & Finanqs) part 1 Bhoy Vaishnavi Prakash 2022-2023
8453.

M.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Part I
Somawanshi Samiksha
Babaii 28 2022-2023

8454_ M.Com (Accountine & Finance) Part I Sharma Nidhi Binod 29 2022-2023
8455. M.Com. (Accouting & Finance) Part I Sharma Khushi Satish 30 2022-2023
E456. M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I Pralapati Dhanvi Nitin 3l 2022-2023

8457. M,Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I Sambre Prathamesh Santosh 32 2022-2023
8458. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I Nimbalkar Gaurav Manohar JJ 2022-2023

w59
M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I

Vishwakanna Ditsha
Devkumar 34 2022-2023

A4{'{l M-Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part I Kadam Pratik Nathuram 35 2022-2023

846t.
M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I

Vishwakarma Preeti
Mrmnilal 36 2022-2023

8462. M.Com. (Accomting & Finance) Part I Pogu Swathi Venkanna 37 2022:2023

8463
M.Com. (Accounting & Firsnce) Part I

gingh Rajnishkumar
Nagendra 38 2022-2023

846r'. M.Com. (Accounting & Financc) Part I Mishra Shivankit Anil 39 2022-2023

40 2022-20238465 M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I Nair Devika Mohanan
ttz166. M-Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I Pathak Ruby Vinod 4t 2022-2023

M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pan I
Salmani Nahid Fatima Nisar
Ahmed 42 2022-2023

8467 _

2022-2023M68 M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part I Rais Alisha Jalil
Tamlane Bhagashree
Pravin 44 2022-2023

8469
,<8 AAp. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part I

*6 r livl
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201A-2023\€*i"/

45 2022-2023Shinde Rutuia Anil8470. M.Com. (Accounting & Firance) Part I
46 2022-2023Diwa Rohit ShantaramM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I

2022-2023Patil Anushka Vinod 47M.Com. (Accouting & Finance) Part 1

2022-2023Mourya Aniali Ramchandra 48M.Com- (Accor.mting & Fimnce) Part I8473.

49 2022-2023Pathak Onkar ChandrakantM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pafi I8474.

50 2022-2023Yerunkar Natasha Santosh8475. M.Com. (Accormting & Firunce) Part I
5l 2022-2023Meshram Harshada RaiuM-Com. (Accomting & Finance) Parr I8476.

52 2022-2023Desale Pooia Ashoku77. M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I
54 2022-2023Sama Riyaz HussainM78, M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I
55 2022-2023Daiel Saraswati Ramchandrau79. M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I

2022-202356
Bahanwal Ankita
Gopalsingh

8480.
M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I

57 2022-2023Guher Kaial Vinod8481. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I
58 2022-2023Mali Jyoti Krishna KumarM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I
59 2022-2023Meawati Deepika RaieshM-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I
60 2022-2023Singh Aniali Saniay Kumaruu M,Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I
61 2022-2023Gupta Ankit Ramprasad8485 M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I

2022-2023Saroi Simran Omprakash8486. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I
63Sineh Abhishek Satrjay8487 M.Com. (Accormting & Finenc6) p31 1

@ 2022-2023Nair Anjali SureshM88. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I

65 2022-2023
Shaikh Tahreem Naaz
KazimuddinM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I

66 2022-2023Pandey Ravina SantsharanM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part I8490.

67 2022-2023Gupta Rajani DindayalM.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part I8491.

68 2022-2023Gehlot l-okesh AshoksenM.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part Iu92.
2022-202369Shekhawat Dheerai Viiayu93. M-Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part I

70 2022-2023Choudhary Shruti Ashoku94.
7l 2022-2023Masram Kunika Krushna8495 M.Com. & Finance Part I
72 2022-2023Jha Roshni Prakash8496. M.Com. & Finance Part I
I 2A2t-2022Panvalkar Avinash Suresh8497 M.Com. & Finance Pan2

2021-2022

2
Mogaveera Navya
NarasimhaM.Com. & Pan2

8498

2021-2422_fUpadhyaya Pratishtha KapilM.Com. (Accormting & Finance) PanZ
4 2021-2022Magade Sonal Gautam8500.
5 202t-2022Alimkar Sanjana Shiva8501. M.Com. & Finance Part.2

2021-20226Singh Pratik RakeshM-Corn & Finance Part 28502-
2021-2022Singh Ruchi Takade€rM.Com- (Accounting & Firnnce) Part 28501-
202t-20228NThakur Swecty SunilM.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part z8504-

$TS.
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8472.

8482.

8483.

62

2022-2023

8489.

M.Com. (Accormting & Finmce) Part I

8499.

M.Com. (Accorurting & Financ-e) Part 2
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Cycle IV

20ta-2023\#S'/

9 2021-20228505. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2 Katrshik Aishwarya Dinesh

l0 2021-202285ffi. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Bangar Omkar Kisan

ll 2021-20228507. M.Com- (Accomting & Finance) Part 2 Pathan Hiba Salman

l2 2021-20228508. M.Com- (Accounting & Finaoce) Part 2 Khot Vinayak Madhukar

l3 2021-20228509. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Bhandari Jagdish Chaoappa

l4 2021-2022M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Rushi Sachin Mahesh

l6 2021-2022851 l. M.Com. (Accounting & Firance) Part 2 Gaikwad Sneha Kiran
17 2021-20228512. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2 Singh Sweta Manoj Kurnar

2021-20228513. M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Suralkar Jyotsna Kailash

l9
2021-20228514.

M-Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2
Mali Hemangini
Dnyaneshwar

20 2021-2022M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Vadher Chandni Naresh85r5.

2t
2021-2022

M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2
Bandgar Priyanka
Appasaheb

E5t6.

22Sami Saniana Bhola851 7. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Pan 2

23 202t-2022Pitale Sahil Saniay8518. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2

24 2021-2022Kamble Preeti Santosh85I9. M.Com. (Accounting & Finangs) paft 2
2021-2022Shahi Ishika NitinM-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 28520.

26 2021-2022Shaikh Sidra Nooruddin8521. M.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part 2

27 2021-2022Choudhary Subodip Santanu8522. M.Com- (Accormting & Firunce) Part 2

28 20214022Kapure Ritika Vijay8523 M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2

29 2021-2022Goregaonkar Pranali Manoj8524. M-Com. (Accomting & Fimnce) Part 2
202t -2022Shedge Rhishita RaYi8525. M.Corn (Accounting & Finance) Part 2

3l 2021-2022Patil Umesh Bhatu8s26. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2

32 2021-2022Praiapati Aniket Mewalal8s2't. M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2
33 2021-2022Savekar Shubham AiitM-Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part 28528.

34 2021-2022Mishra Aanchal Akhilesh8529. M.Com. (Accormting & Finarrce) Part 2
2021-202735Tanna Priyanka Nitin8530. M.Com. (Accounting & Finaoce) Part 2
2021-202236Chavan Ganesh l-axman8531 . M.Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part 2
2021-202237Upadhyay Gaurav Bsshis$r8532. M.Com- (Accormting & Fimnc€) Part 2
2021-202238Biswas Praju Jaydev8533. M-Com. (Accounting & Firnnce) Pan 2

39 2021-2022Bande Vaishnavi Kamlakar8534. M-Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part 2
40 2021-2022Sharma Lovely JanardanI!l,Com. (Accomtine & Finance) Pan 28535

2021-20224lKamble Linay Umesh8536. M-Com- (Accounting & Finance) Part 2
2021-202242Singh Rahul Dilipkumar8537. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2

44 2021:2022Damse Aarti Tulshiram8538. M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part 2

45 2021-2022Drbey Neelam NagendraM-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 28539.
2021-202246Nayak Priya PradeepM-Com- (Accourting & Finance) Part 28540

Go i,l T,)p 249
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8541. M-Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Gupta Rahul Ramesh 47 2021-2022

8542. 48 2021-2022M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2 Patil Dhanatiay Jagdish
8543. M.Com. (Accormting & Firnnce) Part 2 Ghone Namrata Raniit 49 2021-2022

8544 M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2 Mohandule Agasti Somnath 50 2021-2022

8545. M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Pat 2 Gupta Rohan Dinesh 51 20212022

52 2021-20228546. M.Com. (Accounting & Fimnce) Part 2 Vishwakarma Suraj Ashok
8547. M.Com- (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Ya.l"v Vivek Surendra 53 20zt-2022

8548. M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Tirlotkar Sayee Viiay 54 zwt-2022
202t-20228s49 M-Com. (Accouting & Finance) Part 2 Jadhav Dikshita Prakash 56

57 zo2t-20228550. M-Com. (Accounting & Finance) Part 2 Mirza Shumaiza Zahid
2021-2022855t. M.Com. (Accountine & Finance) Part 2 Iyer Akhil Hariharan 58

59
202t -20228552.

M.Com. (Accounting & Finance) Pan 2
Bhadouriya Sunil
Santoshsingh

60 2021-20228553 M.Com. (Accormting & Finance) Part 2 Maner Alisha Latif
I 2022-20238554 M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I Gupta Sunil Kumar

2 2022-2023
Ansari Mohammad Ammar
Mohammad Nafees

8555,
M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

3 2022-2023Kamble Ketan Subhash8556. M.Com. @usiness Management ) Part I
4 2022-2023Patil Anushka Subhash8557. M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I
5 2022-2023Palvi fuddhi Ramesh8558. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
6 2022-2023Rane Monika Mwlidhar8559. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

7 2022-2023
Ansari Faizan Zubair
Ahmed

8560.
M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I

8 2022-2023Waghmare Sayali Ramakant8561. M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I
9 2022-2023Wash Rohit Deelip8562. M.Com. @usiness Management ) Part 1

r0 2022-2023Patit Rahul PanditM.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

ll 2022-2023Shaikh Kaif Aal Mohd8564_ M.Com- (Business Management ) Part I
t2 2022-2023Kalan Teishree Canesh8565 M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
13 zo22-2023Sutar Rutika Ramesh8566. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
t4 2022-2023Gaikwad Chinmayie Manish8567. M.Com. @usiness Managemcnt ) Part I
l5 2022-2023Manie Surai Raghunath8568. M.Com- (Business Management ) Part I
l6 2022-2023Desale Vaibhav RangnathM.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

2022-2023Waghmare Sailee Srmil l8M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I8570.

l9 2022-2023Singh Nilesh Shiv KumarM.Com. (Business Management ) Part I8571_

20 2022-2023Devasani Mormika ShivadesM,Com. (Business Managernent ) Part I8572.

2l 2022-2023Suryawanshi Isha AiitM.Com- (Business Management ) Part I

22 20?2-2023
Nikumbh Krutik
Satishkumar

8574.
M-C-om. (Business Management ) Part I
ARTS

a)F\)
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan
Empowercd Autonomous Staars po23 - 2032)

(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education SocieE)
Alliliated to University of Mumboi

'College of Excellence' staa$ by UGC (2015 - 2020)
Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)

ISO 9001:2015 CeftiFed

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

201A-2023\w

ARTq

F\l lon

m

8575.
M.Com. (Business Managernc.nt ) Part I

Ghadiyali Mubamka Kaid
Joher 23 2022-2023

8576. M.Com. (Business Manaeqnent ) Part I Ghosh Devkurnar Biswaiit 24 2022-2023

8577. M.Com. (Business Managenrent ) Part I Shanna Pooia Anil 25 2022-2023
8578. M.Com. (Businc'ss Manag€rn€nt ) Part I Ramugade Ritika Raiendra 26 2022-2023

8579. M.Com. (Business Managanent ) Pan I Sineh Uiiwal Shankar 27 2022-2023
8580.

M.Com- (Business Management ) Pan I
Chauhan Kfuhan Vinod
Sinsh 28 2022-2023

8581. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I Shaikh Nashra Nishat 29 2022-2023

M.Corn- (Business Managem€nt ) Part I Mate Aman Pradeep 30 2022-2023

3l 2022-20238s83. M.Com. (Busincss Managcment ) Part I Singi Raushan Sanjay
8584 32 2022-2023M-Com. (Business Management ) Part I Kaushik Kavya Dinesh
8585 Gangurde Minal Raran t, 2022-2023M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
8586.

M-Com- (Business Management ) Part I
Shaikh Nayab Khailiqur
Rehmem 34 2022-2023

Gaikwad Shweta Satish 35 2022-20238587 M.Com- (Business Managemenl ) Part I
Kadam Samruddhi Manohar 36 2022-2023E5tt8. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

Jha Pragari Govind 37 2022-20238589 M.Com- (Busincss Managerncrrt ) Part I

Yadav Surai lalbahadur 38 2022-20238590 M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
Behera Rupeshkwtar
Pabitra 39 2022-2023

8591 .

M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

Shukla Abhishekh Saniay 40 2022-20238592. M.Com. (Business Management ) Pan I

4l 7022-20238593 M-Com- (Business Managemcnl ) Part I Markam Shailesh Manoj

Thakur Dolly Firan 42 2022-202385!N. M.Con (Business Manegement ) Part I

2022-2023Singh Shashant Sutril 438595 M-Corn (Business Managernent ) Pan I
M 2022-2023M-Com. (Business Managerrcnt ) Part I Jangid Shanu Vinodkumar8596.

Parab Sakshi Santosh 45 2022-20238597 M.Com. (Business Management ) Parr I

Sawant Adi8a Jitendra 46 2022-20238598 M.Com. (Business Managernent ) Part I
47 2022-2023Khandelwal Payal Mukesh8599. M.Com. (Business Managernent ) Part I
48 2022-2023Nimase Priyanka Vitthal8600 M.Com. (Business Managernent ) Part I

2022-2023Khan Haroon Habib 498601. M.Com. @usinc'ss Managcment ) Part I
50 20?2-2023Pahuia Sakshi Mahesh8602. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
5l 2022-2023Rathod Roshni Suesh8603. M-Com- (Business Maugement ) Part I

2022-2023
Sonawane Sushant
Madhukar 52

8604.
M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

53 2022-2023Kungle Iftikhar Subhan8605 M.Com- (Busincss Managcment ) Part I

54 2022-2073M.Com. (Business Management ) Part I
Madhukar Amit Ksheer
Sagar

8606.
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B. K Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Kalyan

Empowered Autonomous St,,.a$ po23 - 2032)
(Conducted by Kalyan Citizens' Education Sociev)

Afrliated to University of Mumbai
'College of Excellence' status by UGC P015 - 2020)

Reaccredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) with 'A' Grade (CGPA - 3.58) (2014 - 2023)
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Princi
B. K. Birla College, KalYan.

(EmP owered AutonomousStatus)

NAAC SSR

Cycle IV

2074-2023.qjr'

55 2022-2023
Chauhan Shweta
ShyamavtarM.Com. (Business Management ) Part I

8607.

56 2022-2023Nalawade Komal VilasM.Com. (Business Management ) Part I8608.

I 2021-2022Falke Sarah SuhailM.Com. (Business Management ) Part 28609
2021-2022Khan Zeba Habib 2M.Com. (Business Management ) Part 286t0.
202t-2022Joshi Raveena Raiesh JM.Com. (Business Management ) Part 2861 1.

2021-20224Dhakane Saran Anna8612. M.Com- (Business Management ) Pan 2
2021-2022Apmwal Prem Girish 6M.Com- (Business Management ) Part 28613.

7 2021-2022Singh Sarash PraveenM.Com. (Business Managemcnt ) Part 286t4.

8

202t-2022Mishra Shivam
Raiendraprasad

8615.
M.Com. @usiness Managcment ) Part 2

202t-20229Bangale Harshali Dada8616. M.Com. @usiness Management ) Part 2
2021-2022t0Pathak Neha Vinod8617. M.Com- @usiness Management ) Part 2
2021-2022Baipai Amisha Sanieev l28618. M-Con (Business Management ) Part 2
zwt-2022r3Ubale Sanket Navneet8619. M.Com. (Business Management ) Pafl 2
2021-2022t4Shaikh Shabeen Shamim8620. M-Com. (Business ManagerneDt ) Part 2
2021-2022l5Mahajan Ruchita Sharad8621. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part 2

t6 2021-2022Kapal Prashant Bibhisana8622. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part 2
2021-2022t7Singh Nidhi Yogendra8623 M-Com. (Business Management ) Part 2

l8 2021-2022Patel Liza Urnair8624. M.Com. (Business Management ) Part 2
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